
S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Babin Mishra AU07000001 Australia Oceania
2 Chudamani Sapkota 100075 Australia Oceania
3 Kalyan Khadka AU02004816 Australia Oceania
4 Nijan Chaulagain 100274 Australia Oceania
5 Riznoo Adhikari AU05000118 Australia Oceania
6 Pukar Ghimire 100136 Australia Oceania
7 Lalit Malla 100158 Australia Oceania
8 Atul Khadka AU04000007 Australia Oceania
9 Usha Kiran Bariya AU02000032 Australia Oceania
10 Trilochan Sapkota AU03000024 Australia Oceania
11 Thir Bahadur Gurung 101548 Australia Oceania
12 Sujan Wagle AU06000031 Australia Oceania
13 Mahadev Dhanuk 100639 Australia Oceania
14 Haribansha Sanjel AU08000031 Australia Oceania
15 Sanjeev Dhakal Gorkhali 100389 Australia Oceania
16 Sambhu Gaishe AU04000005 Australia Oceania
17 Sanjay Puri AU05000101 Australia Oceania
18 Jagadish Khadka AU06000008 Australia Oceania
19 Maniratan Sapkota AU07000040 Australia Oceania
20 Shekhar Ghimire AU08000017 Australia Oceania
21 Arjun Gautam 101108 Australia Oceania
22 Rozy Pant 100588 Australia Oceania
23 Suman Bohara 100892 Australia Oceania
24 Bikram Subedi 100115 Australia Oceania
25 Binod Kunwar 100519 Australia Oceania
26 Sangita Chapagai Australia Oceania
27 Mana Khatri K C 100863 Australia Oceania
28 Aviman Singh Basnet 101580 Australia Oceania
29 Deepak Sharma Australia Oceania
30 Bhabani Prasad Oli 100925 Australia Oceania
31 Bijay Pokharel AU02004710 Australia Oceania
32 Dhurba Raj Subedi Australia Oceania
33 Keshab Prasad Sapkota 100061 Australia Oceania
34 Mahendra Kumar Lamsal 100194 Australia Oceania
35 Ashok Kc 100082 Australia Oceania
36 Ishwor Chandra Kuinkel 100613 Australia Oceania
37 Niraj Shrestha Australia Oceania
38 Ramesh Joshi 100113 Australia Oceania
39 Raj Kumar Thapaliya AU08000463 Australia Oceania
40 Rishi Ram Acharya Australia Oceania
41 Nabin Kandel Australia Oceania
42 Indra Ban 100024 Australia Oceania
43 Janak Raj Paudel Australia Oceania
44 Bhuwan Timilsina Australia Oceania
45 Suman Bhattarai Australia Oceania
46 Awani Poudel Chhetri Australia Oceania



47 Bibek Ojha Australia Oceania
48 Jeetendra Shrestha Australia Oceania
49 Yam Bahadur Adhikari Australia Oceania
50 Pushkar Raj Adhikari Australia Oceania
51 Bishnu Prasad Chapagai Australia Oceania
52 Prem Niroula Australia Oceania
53 Mugendra Gautam Australia Oceania
54 Sulabh Maskey Australia Oceania
55 Ramesh Pandey Australia Oceania
56 Suman Khadka Australia Oceania
57 Sunil Basnet Australia Oceania
58 Ekaraj Basnet Australia Oceania
59 Ramesh Khadka Australia Oceania
60 Tara Gaire Australia Oceania
61 Anurodh Basaula Australia Oceania
62 Gokul Thapa Australia Oceania
63 Prakash Lamichhane Australia Oceania
64 Ramesh Poudel Australia Oceania
65 Bharatmani Devkota Australia Oceania
66 Luna Siwakoti Australia Oceania
67 Ganesh Raj Gautam Australia Oceania
68 Binod Upreti Australia Oceania
69 Bhawani Paudyal Australia Oceania
70 Raj Gurung Australia Oceania
71 Roshan Bhattarai Australia Oceania
72 Devendra Kharel Australia Oceania
73 Binod Vaniya Australia Oceania
74 Drona Panta Australia Oceania
75 Sunil Shrestha Australia Oceania
76 Bhuwan Hari Pandey Australia Oceania
77 Birendra Kumar Shrestha Australia Oceania
78 Govinda Rana Australia Oceania
79 Mahendra K C Australia Oceania
80 Prakash Chandra Sedhai Australia Oceania
81 Santosh Kumar Dahal Australia Oceania
82 Suman Kumar Shrestha Australia Oceania
83 Sujit Sigdel Australia Oceania
84 Shree Chandan Napit Australia Oceania
85 Basundhara Bhattarai Australia Oceania
86 Buddhi Dallakoti Australia Oceania
87 Dipak Kumar Bhattarai Australia Oceania
88 Krishna Hamal Australia Oceania
89 Parashu Ram Adhikari Australia Oceania
90 Paresh Raj Ghimire Australia Oceania
91 Prajwal Bhattarai Australia Oceania
92 Prem Prasad Kandel Australia Oceania
93 Rajesh Budhathoki Australia Oceania



94 Raju Babu Adhikari Australia Oceania
95 Rajan Kumar Basnet Australia Oceania
96 Sumitra Bistra Australia Oceania
97 Surendra Sigdel Australia Oceania
98 Keshav Kadel Australia Oceania
99 Nanda Gurung Australia Oceania
100 Tonnou W G Ghothane Australia Oceania
101 Ashok Basnet Australia Oceania
102 Binod Bhakta Acharya Australia Oceania
103 Bishnu Chapagain Australia Oceania
104 Deb Bahadur Gurung Australia Oceania
105 Hari Ramjali Pun Australia Oceania
106 Krishna Man Shrestha Australia Oceania
107 Manju Khadka Australia Oceania
108 Narayan Koirala Australia Oceania
109 Nawaraj (Nabin) Pant Australia Oceania
110 Niraj Gurung Australia Oceania
111 Prakash Acharya Australia Oceania
112 Pratigya Adhikari Australia Oceania
113 Shishir Nepal Australia Oceania
114 Suman Adhikari Australia Oceania
115 Sitaram Ghimire Australia Oceania
116 Sandesh Pariyar Australia Oceania
117 Bharat Pokharel Australia Oceania
118 Bhisma Bhandari Australia Oceania
119 Hem Bahadur Pun Australia Oceania
120 Hari (Ramhari) Khadka Australia Oceania
121 Ramjee Prasad Bista Australia Oceania
122 Bijay Sharma Chapagain Australia Oceania
123 Abhimanyu Kc Australia Oceania
124 Achut Adhikari Australia Oceania
125 Adarsha Jung Pandey Australia Oceania
126 Ajay Rajbanshi Australia Oceania
127 Ganesh Kharel Australia Oceania
128 Karma Lama Australia Oceania
129 Prakash Kharel Australia Oceania
130 Bikash Sapkota Australia Oceania
131 Aashish Wagley Australia Oceania
132 Amrit Khatri Australia Oceania
133 Ashish Adhikari Australia Oceania
134 Ashish Baral Australia Oceania
135 Bhupal Sitoula Australia Oceania
136 Basanta Paudel Australia Oceania
137 Satya Prakash Kandel Australia Oceania
138 Surya Bhakta Khanal Australia Oceania
139 Basu Sapkota Australia Oceania
140 Bimal Kandel Australia Oceania



141 Aviskar Pande Australia Oceania
142 Ganesh Prasad Tiwari Australia Oceania
143 Matrika Prasad Khanal Australia Oceania
144 Ashok Upreti Australia Oceania
145 Avishek Singh Australia Oceania
146 Bal Sapkota Australia Oceania
147 Amrit Lamsal Australia Oceania
148 Bikash Dhakal Australia Oceania
149 Cholakanta Bhusal Australia Oceania
150 Deepak Babu Lamichhane Australia Oceania
151 Deepak Parajuli Australia Oceania
152 Dikpal Dev Pangeni Australia Oceania
153 Mahesh Bashistha Australia Oceania
154 Ramji Basnet Australia Oceania
155 Sovit Pradhan Australia Oceania
156 Dinesh Dev Yogi Australia Oceania
157 Ganesh Prasad Poudel Australia Oceania
158 Dinesh Pariyar Australia Oceania
159 Ganesh Kumar Ghimire Australia Oceania
160 Gopi Krishna Subedi Australia Oceania
161 Hem Dulal Australia Oceania
162 Keshab Khatri Australia Oceania
163 Krishna Bahadur Ranabhat Australia Oceania
164 Krishna Sapkota Australia Oceania
165 Manoj Kharel Australia Oceania
166 Prakash Pandey Australia Oceania
167 Praticha Pandey Australia Oceania
168 Rajan Sitoula Australia Oceania
169 Ramesh Shrestha Australia Oceania
170 Rameshwar Dhital Australia Oceania
171 Santosh Shrestha Australia Oceania
172 Tara Bahadur Dangi Australia Oceania
173 Surendra Sapkota Australia Oceania
174 Mahendra Shali Ghimire Australia Oceania
175 Yadav Prasad Mishra Australia Oceania
176 Som Gurung Australia Oceania
177 Naresh Rawal Australia Oceania
178 Nabin Bidari Australia Oceania
179 Bhim Basnet Australia Oceania
180 Gyanendra Upreti Australia Oceania
181 Gobinda Pathak Australia Oceania
182 Puru Sadaula Australia Oceania
183 Prakash Aryal Australia Oceania
184 Kishan Kandel Australia Oceania
185 Shankar Dharel Australia Oceania
186 Ashish Sapkota Australia Oceania
187 Yagya Adhikari Australia Oceania



188 Subarna Kunwar Australia Oceania
189 Roshan Ghimire Australia Oceania
190 Krishna Tiwari Australia Oceania
191 Nil Thapaliya Australia Oceania
192 Rabindra Gautam Australia Oceania
193 Susant Subedi Australia Oceania
194 Samir Khatiwada Australia Oceania
195 Sagar Lohani Australia Oceania
196 Sital Khad Australia Oceania
197 Jivan Acharya Australia Oceania
198 Dinesh Banjara Australia Oceania
199 Binit Raj Sharma Australia Oceania
200 Kamal Lamicchane Australia Oceania
201 Prem Raya Australia Oceania
202 Subash Chapagain Australia Oceania
203 Sundar Karki Australia Oceania
204 Ram Chandra Paudel Australia Oceania
205 Bipin Thapa Australia Oceania
206 Bikash Udash Australia Oceania
207 Bhoj Raj Pandit Australia Oceania
208 Rewant Basnet Australia Oceania
209 Naindra Shrestha Australia Oceania
210 Smart Uprety Australia Oceania
211 Churna Bahadur Dc Australia Oceania
212 Rajan Kc Australia Oceania
213 Ritesh Shrestha Australia Oceania
214 Binod Khadka Australia Oceania
1 Shesh Ghale Australia Oceania
2 Renuka Lama Australia Oceania
3 Madanraj Paudel Australia Oceania
4 Durga Acharya Australia Oceania
5 Krishna (Jaganath) Giri Australia Oceania
6 Ramesh Chatkuli Australia Oceania
7 Ershad Ahmed Australia Oceania
8 Ram Prasad Kandel Australia Oceania
9 Pratap Rana Australia Oceania
10 Manisha Aryal Australia Oceania
11 Bishal Pokhrel Australia Oceania
12 Gopsona Poudel Australia Oceania
13 Prem Kumar Dhami Australia Oceania
14 Narayan Kafle Australia Oceania
15 Dinesh Raj Joshee Australia Oceania
16 Ramesh Pandey Australia Oceania
17 Bhairab Dhakal Australia Oceania
18 Bal Chandra Bhattarai Australia Oceania
19 Chhabi Prasad Sapkota Australia Oceania
20 Dharma Raj Adhikari Australia Oceania



21 Dipak Khadka Australia Oceania
22 Goba Katuwal Australia Oceania
23 Hom Nath Pandey Australia Oceania
24 Mahendra Oli Australia Oceania
25 Bishnu Tiwari Australia Oceania
26 Saiwal Neupane Australia Oceania
27 Nirajan Pokharel Australia Oceania
28 Hari Krishna Adhikari Australia Oceania
29 Dipak Basnet Australia Oceania
30 Sushil Pokharel Australia Oceania
31 Rajesh Kc Australia Oceania
32 Deepak Adhikari Australia Oceania
33 Anil Pokharel Australia Oceania
34 Santosh Kunwar Australia Oceania
35 Dr Binod Shrestha Australia Oceania
36 Dr Gyanendra Regmi Australia Oceania
37 Swotantra Pratap Shah Australia Oceania
38 Dinesh Pokharel Australia Oceania
39 Arun Kumar Thakur Australia Oceania
40 Gokul Prasad Ghimire Australia Oceania
41 Komal Raj Pathak Australia Oceania
42 Surya Acharya Australia Oceania
43 Samita Gurung Australia Oceania
44 Dr Bharat Raj Paudel Australia Oceania
45 Dilli Ram Dhakal Australia Oceania
46 Dinesh Adhikari Australia Oceania
47 Narayan Kumar Katuwal Australia Oceania
48 Ramesh Adhikari Australia Oceania
49 Sujan Adhikari Australia Oceania
50 Tikaram Bhurtel Australia Oceania
51 Hemanta Kafle Australia Oceania
52 Purna Nath Ghimire Australia Oceania
53 Ram Prasad Ghimire Australia Oceania
54 Rajan Prasad Dhungel Australia Oceania
55 Prem (Padamlal) Sapkota Australia Oceania
56 Raj Kumar Adhikari Australia Oceania
57 Biwek Thapa Australia Oceania
58 Suresh Gurung Australia Oceania
59 Dipendra Hamal Australia Oceania



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Dipendra Himalyay Karki AT01000016 Austria Europe
2 Baba Thapa Chhetri AT01000007 Austria Europe
3 Raj Kumar Upadhayay AT01000083 Austria Europe
4 Nuneeta Sapkota AT0100010 Austria Europe
5 Dinesh Baidwar AT01000112 Austria Europe
6 Sandip K Sharma AT01000444 Austria Europe
7 Gopal Babu Shrestha AT01000334 Austria Europe
8 Bibek Bajgain AT01000458 Austria Europe
9 Nira Lamichane AT01000022 Austria Europe         
10 Dadhi Ram Nepal AT01000140 Austria Europe
11 Anita Shrestha AT01000169 Austria Europe
12 Gangadhar Bhattrai AT01000473 Austria Europe
13 Ganesh Prasai AT01000443 Austria Europe
14 Dharma Khatiwada Austria Europe
15 Shiva Khadka Austria Europe
16 Kopila Shahi Austria Europe
17 Diamond Rai Austria Europe
18 Tul B. Bohora AT01000147 Austria Europe
19 Gyanendra Bratula AT01000109 Austria Europe
20 Suneyena Bista Austria Europe
1 Dhruba Poudel AT01000008 Austria Europe
2 Ram Bahadur Biswakarma AT01000462 Austria Europe
3 Binod Chaulagain AT01000004 Austria Europe
4 Manoj Bista AT01000013 Austria Europe
5 Bikash Karki AT01000078 Austria Europe
6 Bhawani Tiwari Austria Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Ambika Khatiwada BH01001249 Bahrain Middle East
2 Amrit Devkota BH01000025 Bahrain Middle East
3 Arjun Baraili BH01000728 Bahrain Middle East
4 Basudev Pyakurel BH01000008 Bahrain Middle East
5 Bhabindra Katwal BH01000713 Bahrain Middle East
6 Bhawana Acharya Panta BH01001244 Bahrain Middle East
7 Bimal Thapa Magar BH01000127 Bahrain Middle East
8 Chandra Bahadur Gurung BH01000075 Bahrain Middle East
9 Dipak Kumar Karna BH01000001 Bahrain Middle East
10 Durga Bahadur Bishowkarma BH01000870 Bahrain Middle East
11 Gunaraj Magar BH01000067 Bahrain Middle East
12 Hari Kumar Shrestha BH01000029 Bahrain Middle East
13 Kamal Shrestha BH01000039 Bahrain Middle East
14 Prajwol Bikram Giri BH01001415 Bahrain Middle East
15 Krishna Prasad Gaire BH01000024 Bahrain Middle East
16 Lal Bahadur Katuwal BH01001302 Bahrain Middle East
17 Rabin Khatri BH01001245 Bahrain Middle East
18 Prem Kumar Shrestha BH01001416 Bahrain Middle East
19 Narendra Ghale BH01000037 Bahrain Middle East
20 Naresh Ghale BH01001411 Bahrain Middle East
21 Pampha Devi Panth BH01001247 Bahrain Middle East
22 Pawan Siwakoti BH01001324 Bahrain Middle East
23 Prem Raj Poudel BH01001109 Bahrain Middle East
24 Purna Prasad Khanal BH01001385 Bahrain Middle East
25 Sarita Gurung BH01001412 Bahrain Middle East
26 Resham Lal Sapkota BH01001413 Bahrain Middle East
27 Raju Prasad Bhattarai BH01000853 Bahrain Middle East
28 Roshan Gurung BH01001373 Bahrain Middle East
29 Rupa Kumari Raut BH01001048 Bahrain Middle East
30 Sarita Gurung Ghale BH01000164 Bahrain Middle East
31 Saroj Kumar Mandal BH01001211 Bahrain Middle East
32 Shanti Shrestha BH01000871 Bahrain Middle East
33 Bikram Bhattarai BH01001258 Bahrain Middle East
34 Suresh Manandhar BH01001034 Bahrain Middle East
35 Sushila Khatri BH01000026 Bahrain Middle East
36 Thakur Prasad Panth BH01001250 Bahrain Middle East
37 Tulasha Kumari Acharya BH01000136 Bahrain Middle East
38 Vijay Prakash Giri BH01000086 Bahrain Middle East
39 Sunil Nepali BH01001368 Bahrain Middle East
40 Panitra Shrestha BH01001180 Bahrain Middle East
41 Rita Katwal BH01001170 Bahrain Middle East
42 Dhan Bahadur Magar BH01001073 Bahrain Middle East
43 Rigal Shrestha BH01000107 Bahrain Middle East
44 Shaligram Panta BH01000177 Bahrain Middle East
45 Ramu Kafle BH01000105 Bahrain Middle East
46 Sher Bahadur BH01000170 Bahrain Middle East



47 Padam Sundar Gurung BH01000111 Bahrain Middle East
48 Prem Bahadur Chhetri BH01000055 Bahrain Middle East
49 Mandhoj Gurung BH01000065 Bahrain Middle East
50 Laxmi Chhetri BH01000056 Bahrain Middle East
51 Bhuwan Bimali BH01001028 Bahrain Middle East
52 Achyut Raj Timsina BH01000066 Bahrain Middle East
53 Amar Shrestha BH01000121 Bahrain Middle East
1 Laxmi Giri BH01000016 Bahrain Middle East
2 Lal Prasad Pun BH01000149 Bahrain Middle East
3 Birendra Budhathoki BH01000033 Bahrain Middle East
4 Raju Kumar Shrestha BH01000006 Bahrain Middle East
5 Tirtha Bahadur Bhandari BH01000032 Bahrain Middle East



S.N. Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Monika Bhushal BE32000000658 Belgium Europe
2 Khadka Bahadur K.C BE05000001 Belgium Europe
3 Aashish Gurung BE05000923 Belgium Europe
4 Amrit Pradhan BE01000799 Belgium Europe
5 Anita Kandel BE05000553 Belgium Europe
6 Arjun Kumar Shrestha BE02000121 Belgium Europe
7 Yogita Kumari Thapa BE05000093 Belgium Europe
8 Ashoka K.C BE01000741 Belgium Europe
9 Basu Dev Khadka BE05000014 Belgium Europe
10 Binesh Thapa BE05000011 Belgium Europe
11 Binod Neupane BE01000737 Belgium Europe
12 Binod Shahi BE01000084 Belgium Europe
13 Bodhraj Paudyal BE05000024 Belgium Europe
14 Buddhi Bahadur Baral BE01000042 Belgium Europe
15 Chadani Khadka BE05000302 Belgium Europe
16 Chandra Blon BE05000031 Belgium Europe
17 Chandra Kumari Gurung BE01000745 Belgium Europe
18 Deepak Raut BE05000475 Belgium Europe
19 Dhirk Bahadur Malla BE04000040 Belgium Europe
20 Dhruba Simkhada BE01000208 Belgium Europe
21 Dinesh Prasad Bhandari BE05000310 Belgium Europe
22 Gyanu Baruwal BE01000034 Belgium Europe
23 Hari Thapa BE05000964 Belgium Europe
24 Lndra Neupane BE01000033 Belgium Europe
25 Lndra Oli BE01000052 Belgium Europe
26 Lndrakamal Rajbhat BE01000115 Belgium Europe
27 Lshwara Sharma BE03000009 Belgium Europe
28 Kumar Dahal BE05000925 Belgium Europe
29 Lok Nath Sharma BE03000008 Belgium Europe
30 Madhab Sapkota BE05000016 Belgium Europe
31 Maiya Nepal BE05000002 Belgium Europe
32 Muna Kumari Budhathoki BE01000030 Belgium Europe
33 Pabitra Khatri Chhetri BE05001021 Belgium Europe
34 Prabhat Paudel BE05000945 Belgium Europe
35 Puja Thapa BE05000076 Belgium Europe
36 Rabin Rai Bantawa BE03000114 Belgium Europe
37 Radha Devi BE01000024 Belgium Europe
38 Raj Kumar Gurung BE01000781 Belgium Europe
39 Raju Thapa BE05000036 Belgium Europe
40 Ram Bahadur Pun BE01000242 Belgium Europe
41 Ramesh Paudel BE04000008 Belgium Europe
42 Ramesh Kumar Kandel BE02000001 Belgium Europe
43 Rashmi Niroula BE05000551 Belgium Europe
44 Rojan Bhattarai BE05000940 Belgium Europe
45 Rubina Sharma BE05000004 Belgium Europe
46 Sanat Acharya BE05000020 Belgium Europe



47 Sarita Poudel Dhamala BE04000019 Belgium Europe
48 Shalik Thapaliya BE01000021 Belgium Europe
49 Sharada Dhital BE05000066 Belgium Europe
50 Shiva Kumar Baruwal BE01000035 Belgium Europe
51 Subas Bhatta BE03000001 Belgium Europe
52 Suman Baral BE01000109 Belgium Europe
53 Suman Koirala BE04000316 Belgium Europe
54 Suraj Kharel BE05000064 Belgium Europe
55 Teertha Dhamala BE04000001 Belgium Europe
56 Dr. Raju  Srivastav BE32000000028 Belgium Europe
57 Achyut Paudel BE32000000170 Belgium Europe
58 Ajit Tulachan BE32000000955 Belgium Europe
59 Anju Thakuri BE32000000020 Belgium Europe
60 Balendra Gurung BE32000000920 Belgium Europe
61 Benju Upreti BE32000000725 Belgium Europe
62 Bhim (Roshan) Joshi BE32000000459 Belgium Europe
63 Bijay Malla BE32000000398 Belgium Europe
64 Bishnu Bhujel BE32000000859 Belgium Europe
65 Bishnu Prasad Sapkota BE32000000004 Belgium Europe
66 Buddha Adhikari BE32000000027 Belgium Europe
67 Chet Prasad Bhatta BE32000000781 Belgium Europe
68 Chiniya Dulal BE32000000131 Belgium Europe
69 Devu Sanjay Lama BE32000000033 Belgium Europe
70 Deepak Neupane BE32000000132 Belgium Europe
71 Deepika Kc BE32000000200 Belgium Europe
72 Dilli Ram Amai BE32000000808 Belgium Europe
73 Dibas Dhakal BE32000000069 Belgium Europe
74 Ganga Prasad Sharma BE32000000095 Belgium Europe
75 Ganga Gurung BE32000000360 Belgium Europe
76 Ghanshyam Kafle BE32000000386 Belgium Europe
77 Gobind Singh Adhikari BE32000000093 Belgium Europe
78 Humnath Pandey BE32000000306 Belgium Europe
79 Indira Rai BE32000000797 Belgium Europe
80 Kejin Rai BE32000000795 Belgium Europe
81 Kul Bahadur Karki BE32000000726 Belgium Europe
82 Krishna Prasad Paudel BE32000000239 Belgium Europe
83 Kamal Sapkota BE32000000964 Belgium Europe
84 Nanda Ghale Raj BE32000000096 Belgium Europe
85 Narhari Sapkota BE32000000828 Belgium Europe
86 Nirmala Bajgai BE32000000870 Belgium Europe
87 Nita Subba BE32000000241 Belgium Europe
88 Om Sharma BE32000000862 Belgium Europe
89 Parbati Sharma BE32000000880 Belgium Europe
90 Padam Bahadur Gurung BE32000000042 Belgium Europe
91 Prakash Raj Giri BE32000000024 Belgium Europe
92 Rabin Pandit BE32000000279 Belgium Europe
93 Rajendra Ghimire BE32000000964 Belgium Europe



94 Ramesh Dahal BE32000000098 Belgium Europe
95 Ramesh Raj Lamichane BE32000000064 Belgium Europe
96 Radhika Shrestha Adhikari BE32000000322 Belgium Europe
97 Ribu Basnet BE32000000929 Belgium Europe
98 Roshan Gautam BE32000000931 Belgium Europe
99 Sabin Neupane BE32000000016 Belgium Europe
100 Subash Tamang BE32000000404 Belgium Europe
101 Subash Gurung BE32000000022 Belgium Europe
102 Sudarshan Ghimire BE32000000511 Belgium Europe
103 Saraswoti Subedi BE32000000172 Belgium Europe
104 Sarou Gurung BE32000000894 Belgium Europe
105 Sita Dahal BE32000000030 Belgium Europe
106 Sushila Kumari Khatiwada BE32000000480 Belgium Europe
107 Sumitra Ghimire Pandy BE32000000471 Belgium Europe
108 Surya Bahadur Gurung BE32000000687 Belgium Europe
109 Surya Prasad Sapkota BE32000000057 Belgium Europe
110 Yasoda Subedi BE32000000956 Belgium Europe
111 Jamnua Sharma BE32000000321 Belgium Europe
112 Bipin Dahal BE32000000922 Belgium Europe
113 Chitra Kumari Khatiwada BE32000000476 Belgium Europe
114 Rajendra Gautam BE32000000159 Belgium Europe
115 Kamal Khadka BE32000000747 Belgium Europe
116 Laxmi Adhikari Subedi BE32000000765 Belgium Europe
1 Anuja Pradhan BE01000026 Belgium Europe
2 Hari Bhattarai BE04000002 Belgium Europe
3 Arjun Gurung BE01000742 Belgium Europe
4 Kishan Kumar Pokhrel BE010000 12 Belgium Europe
5 Lokendra Nepal BE05000003 Belgium Europe
6 Shiva Kumar Baruwal BE01000035 Belgium Europe
7 Bhim Subedi BE32000000171 Belgium Europe
8 Chitra Prasad Subedi BE32000000010 Belgium Europe
9 Ganga Dhar Gautam BE32000000003 Belgium Europe
10 Kamal Panthi BE32000000026 Belgium Europe
11 Krishna Prasad Tiwari BE32000000052 Belgium Europe
12 Lok Prasad Dahal BE32000000031 Belgium Europe
13 Madan Dawadi BE32000000001 Belgium Europe
14 Netra Bahadur Magar BE32000000516 Belgium Europe
15 Prem Bahadur Gurung BE32000000007 Belgium Europe
16 Sabitra Giri BE32000000176 Belgium Europe
17 Santosh Joshi BE32000000421 Belgium Europe
18 Sita Sapkota BE32000000957 Belgium Europe
19 Sonam Lama BE32000000852 Belgium Europe
20 Janakee Gurung BE32000000023 Belgium Europe
21 Prakash Poudel Belgium Europe
22 Anita Lama Belgium Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Arjun Prasad lamichhane BR00000005 Brazil Americas



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Pritam Adhikari KH00000003 Cambodia Asia Pacific
2 Rajan Kunwar KH00000021 Cambodia Asia Pacific
3 Sonu Tamang KH00000018 Cambodia Asia Pacific
4 Uma Budhathoki Shrestha KH00000173 Cambodia Asia Pacific
5 Dipendra K.C. KH00000202 Cambodia Asia Pacific
6 Rudra Bahadur Tamang KH00000170 Cambodia Asia Pacific
7 Ishwor Bahadur Chhetri KH00000006 Cambodia Asia Pacific
8 Md Jamirul Haque KH00000020 Cambodia Asia Pacific
9 Shakti Tamang KH00000221 Cambodia Asia Pacific
10 Dhirendra Hamal KH00000084 Cambodia Asia Pacific
11 Jiban Sharma KH00000044 Cambodia Asia Pacific
12 Pradip Gadal KH00000035 Cambodia Asia Pacific
13 Sharma Pradeep KH00000268 Cambodia Asia Pacific
14 Raj Kumar Bhujel KH00000290 Cambodia Asia Pacific
15 Anuja Parajuli KH00000142 Cambodia Asia Pacific
16 Nabin Kumar B K KH00000004 Cambodia Asia Pacific
1 Gyan Rana KH00000169 Cambodia Asia Pacific
2 Lal Singh Khadka KH00000001 Cambodia Asia Pacific
3 Shiva Raj Parajuli KH00000141 Cambodia Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Laxman Bhatta CL00000014 Chile Americas
1 Durga Prasad Aryal CL00000008 Chile Americas
2 Saroj Aryal CL00000007 Chile Americas
3 Ramji Lamichhane CL00000056 Chile Americas
4 Krishna Kumar Khanal CL00000058 Chile Americas
5 Nabin Sirkhakar CL00000005 Chile Americas



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Suraj Byanju CN00000068 China Asia Pacific
2 Pradip Nepal CN00000066 China Asia Pacific
3 Suraj Neupane CN00000018 China Asia Pacific
4 Dipesh Prasai CN00000014 China Asia Pacific
5 Kamal Sapkota CN00000040 China Asia Pacific
6 Ravi Ranjan KushwahaCN00000147 China Asia Pacific
7 Ranjit Upreti CN00000041 China Asia Pacific
8 Bishal Shrestha CN00000314 China Asia Pacific
9 Sujata Pandey CN00000322 China Asia Pacific
10 Ashim Gyawali CN00000200 China Asia Pacific
11 Rojen Makaju CN00000103 China Asia Pacific
12 Prakash Dhimal CN00000088 China Asia Pacific
13 Yadav Aryal CN00000036 China Asia Pacific
14 Surya Prasad NeupaneCN00000187 China Asia Pacific
15 Anish Baral CN00000202 China Asia Pacific
16 Ramesh Timalsina CN00000293 China Asia Pacific
17 Dil Bahadur KathayatCN00000024 China Asia Pacific
18 Bishnu Hari BhandariCN00000005 China Asia Pacific
19 Ranjan Dhakal CN00000039 China Asia Pacific
20 Baikuntha TimalsinaCN00000028 China Asia Pacific
21 Tulsi Neupane CN00000022 China Asia Pacific

22 Durga Prasad AmgainCN00000021 China Asia Pacific

23 Mahendra Bahadur ShahiCN00000047 China Asia Pacific
24 Govinda Bhandari CN00000093 China Asia Pacific
25 Pravin Thapa CN00000097 China Asia Pacific
26 Nabaraj Timalsina CN00000016 China Asia Pacific
27 Dilli Prasad Parajuli CN00000158 China Asia Pacific
28 Binod Basnet CN00000389 China Asia Pacific
29 Nabin Kishor Dahal CN00000204 China Asia Pacific
1 Pradip Neupane CN00000001 China Asia Pacific
2 Amrita Thapa KanchanCN00000052 China Asia Pacific
3 Nirmal Sharma ChaulagainCN00000134 China Asia Pacific
4 Mukunda Dhakal CN00000087 China Asia Pacific
5 Rohit Agrawal CN00000011 China Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Chiranjibi Ghimire CA01001368 Canada Americas
2 Deepak Gautam Canada Americas
3 Rajendra Pd Parajuli CA01000074 Canada Americas
4 Punya Sagar Marahatta CA01005222 Canada Americas
5 Santosh Dahal CA02000014 Canada Americas
6 Prajapati Sapkota CA-LM00000263 Canada Americas
7 Janaki Pandit CA01001548 Canada Americas
8 Samiksha Karki CA02002533 Canada Americas
9 Gita Devi Dawadi Dhakal CA01001401 Canada Americas
10 Pratik Bhandary CA01001283 Canada Americas
11 Bishal Thapa CA02000032 Canada Americas
12 Hari Barakoti CA09000044 Canada Americas
13 Sharmila Ranabhat CA02000043 Canada Americas
14 Indira Rijal CA01001972 Canada Americas
15 Bijay Kumar Lamsal CA-LM00000041 Canada Americas
16 Gangaram Bhandari CA01001869 Canada Americas
17 Bishow Raj Pageni CA01001207 Canada Americas
18 Hemraj Kafle CA01000063 Canada Americas
19 Manoj Bhandari CA01002289 Canada Americas
20 Jeevan Panta CA03000007 Canada Americas
21 Binod Gurung CA01000523 Canada Americas
22 Narayan Pokhrel CA01000237 Canada Americas
23 Narayan Prasad Dahal CA05000281 Canada Americas
24 Naresh Pokhrel CA02000118 Canada Americas
25 Parash Deep Subedi CA04001942 Canada Americas
26 Chandra Poudyal CA01000540 Canada Americas
27 Krishna Parajuli CA01002390 Canada Americas
28 Tika Hari Pahadi CA01001525 Canada Americas
29 Sagun Pandey CA02000308 Canada Americas
30 Tila Ram Sapkota CA-LM00000249 Canada Americas
31 Wonge Sherpa CA01007016 Canada Americas
32 Sagar Gurung CA01000351 Canada Americas
33 Ram Maya Ghimire CA01001369 Canada Americas
34 Sita Thada Rana CA01001466 Canada Americas
35 Bishnu Maya Chhetri CA01000022 Canada Americas
36 Bharat Kumar Sharma CA01000091 Canada Americas
37 Bhim Tiwari CA02000210 Canada Americas
38 Bibek Gautam CA06000109 Canada Americas
39 Govinda Chhetri CA04000015 Canada Americas
40 Khuma Raj Pandey CA02000107 Canada Americas
41 Binod  Sharma CA04002001 Canada Americas
42 Kamala Tiwari CA01006325 Canada Americas
43 Manoj Kumar Thapa CA09000061 Canada Americas
44 Supriya Banjan CA01005632 Canada Americas



45 Bibek Dhimal CA01006528 Canada Americas
46 Bidur K C CA01000303 Canada Americas
47 Netra Amagain CA02000184 Canada Americas
48 Purna Khadka CA02000121 Canada Americas
49 Sushil Bhusal CA01000101 Canada Americas
50 Robin Kadel CA03000003 Canada Americas
51 Santosh Bishwkarma CA01002251 Canada Americas
52 Kul Sapkota CA01000332 Canada Americas
53 Mugadhan Rajbhandari CA01000768 Canada Americas
54 Uttam Kc CA-LM00000256 Canada Americas
55 Buddhi Prakash Oli CA01000604 Canada Americas
56 Suraj Bartaula CA04000031 Canada Americas
57 Dhundi Pandey CA01000002 Canada Americas
58 Gopi Krishna Kaphle CA01000138 Canada Americas
59 Prajual Karki CA01001508 Canada Americas
60 Birendra Rawt CA01000893 Canada Americas
61 Yam Bahadur Khatri CA-LM00000259 Canada Americas
62 Umesh Bhandari CA01000092 Canada Americas
63 Deep Sapkota CA09000004 Canada Americas
64 Suraj Adhikari CA02000019 Canada Americas
65 Kiroj Kumar Shrestha CA01000005 Canada Americas
66 Chandra Adhikari CA01000393 Canada Americas
67 Biddya Bhushan Karki CA01000841 Canada Americas
68 Suman Lamsal CA-LM00000232 Canada Americas
69 Rajendra Pokhrel CA01001714 Canada Americas
70 Saroj Bhattarai CA01000189 Canada Americas
71 Netra Khatiwada CA01000304 Canada Americas
72 Babu Ram Baniya CA02000016 Canada Americas
73 Bijay Paudel CA-LM00000039 Canada Americas
74 Deepen Chhetri CA-LM00000065 Canada Americas
75 Man Poudel CA01000412 Canada Americas
76 Fadindra Kumar Shrestha CA01006254 Canada Americas
77 Dr.Gyanendra Pokharel CA-LM00000092 Canada Americas
78 Hemant Thapa CA-LM00000100 Canada Americas
79 Ishor Khatri CA01002638 Canada Americas
80 Hemantaraj Siwakoti CA02000409 Canada Americas
81 Badri Narayan Timalsina CA01000162 Canada Americas
82 Pashupati Pokhrel CA-LM00000170 Canada Americas
83 Santosh Baral CA01000054 Canada Americas
84 Shanta Thapa CA01006677 Canada Americas
85 Subhash Giri CA02000602 Canada Americas
86 Prakash Bashyal CA02000067 Canada Americas
87 Suman Baskota CA02000141 Canada Americas
88 Suman Chaulagain CA02000065 Canada Americas
89 Shreekanta Aryal CA02000080 Canada Americas



90 Rishi Ram Gaire CA01000148 Canada Americas
91 Raju Prasad Bhattrai CA04000005 Canada Americas
92 Prakash Ghawali CA01001804 Canada Americas
93 Dipendra Jung K C CA01000153 Canada Americas
94 Aneema Lohani CA01000475 Canada Americas
95 Bimal Raj Chudal CA01000606 Canada Americas
96 Rabindra Phuyal CA02000009 Canada Americas
97 Aayus Subedi CA05000006 Canada Americas
98 Bikas Dhakal CA02000112 Canada Americas
99 Deepak Timshina CA06000010 Canada Americas
100 Durganath Kharal CA01000098 Canada Americas
101 Namu Prasad Chaulagain CA04000003 Canada Americas
102 Pritam Tripathi CA01000042 Canada Americas
103 Ruchi Shiwakoti CA01001923 Canada Americas
104 Sabina Khadka CA01000088 Canada Americas
105 Shreejana Mahat CA02000035 Canada Americas
106 Dipendra Pandey CA02000003 Canada Americas
107 Ananta Acharya CA02000074 Canada Americas
108 Debendra Hari Subedi CA05000001 Canada Americas
109 Pramesh Gupta CA03000001 Canada Americas
110 Ram Chhetri CA01000037 Canada Americas
111 Shailendra Chapagain CA01005034 Canada Americas
112 Birendra Lamsal CA01001870 Canada Americas
113 Bimal Basnet CA01000071 Canada Americas
114 Laxmi Pathak CA01000046 Canada Americas
115 Mohan Aryal CA-LM00000154 Canada Americas
116 Suren Upreti CA-LM00000236 Canada Americas
117 Krishnahari Homagain CA-LM00000130 Canada Americas
118 Anup Subedi CA01000015 Canada Americas
119 Dinesh Adhikari CA02000028 Canada Americas
120 Surendra Lal Shrestha CA01001076 Canada Americas
121 Mukti Gautam CA-LM00000156 Canada Americas
122 Ramesh Baniya CA-LM0000197 Canada Americas
123 Sangita Gc CA01000705 Canada Americas
124 Rabindra  Ghising CA-LM0000182 Canada Americas
125 Ambika Shah CA02005814 Canada Americas
126 Ramesh Dhital CA01000038 Canada Americas
127 Lila Bhandari CA-LM00000141 Canada Americas
128 Karna Batala CA01000078 Canada Americas
129 Madhab Gajurel CA01005098 Canada Americas
130 Laxman Adhikari CA-LM00000136 Canada Americas
131 Nar Bahadur Chhetri CA01000021 Canada Americas
132 Rabin Ghimire CA01000378 Canada Americas
133 Rabindra Lamsal CA01000924 Canada Americas
134 Sandip Paudel CA02000662 Canada Americas



135 Sudarshan Sapkota CA01000323 Canada Americas
136 Amrit Danai Sharma CA01006141 Canada Americas
137 Ananta Adhikari CA01001813 Canada Americas
138 Modanath Khanal CA02000641 Canada Americas
139 Bed Nidhi Gautam CA01000536 Canada Americas
140 Bhumi Raj  Ghimire CA-LM00000037 Canada Americas
141 Birodh Jaishe CA01006713 Canada Americas
142 Chandra Panthee CA01000335 Canada Americas
143 Suresh Rajaure CA-LM00000237 Canada Americas
144 Dhruba Prasad Bhattarai CA01002622 Canada Americas
145 Dr Binod Babu Pageni CA02000301 Canada Americas
146 Ghanshyam Bhattarai CA01000039 Canada Americas
147 Gokarna Adhikari CA-LM00000086 Canada Americas
148 Gokarna Lamichhane CA01000084 Canada Americas
149 Govinda Prasad Sharma CA01000211 Canada Americas
150 Gyanendra  Prasad Tripathi CA01000607 Canada Americas
151 Prinjiya Dhungel CA02000053 Canada Americas
152 Shiva  Dallakoti CA01001280 Canada Americas
153 Rajendra  Prasai Canada Americas
154 Naresh Jung Pandey Canada Americas
155 Dipendra Adhikari CA01005454 Canada Americas
156 Anil Thapa CA-LM0000126 Canada Americas
157 Keshab Dahal CA01002456 Canada Americas
158 Kamal Nath Chapagain CA01000377 Canada Americas
159 Krishna Ram Ranabhat CA09000149 Canada Americas
160 Madhu Bilash Devkota CA-LM00000150 Canada Americas
161 Purna Kandel CA01000161 Canada Americas
162 Ramesh Rana CA-LM00000196 Canada Americas
163 Dr. Chandra Bahadur Adhikari CA04002002 Canada Americas
164 Sudarshan Adhikari CA01000085 Canada Americas
165 Ghanendra Raj Neupane CA02000324 Canada Americas
166 Bishwambhar Ghimire CA01000159 Canada Americas
167 Ganesh Bahadur Khadka CA01001760 Canada Americas
168 Ram Krishna Regmi CA01000187 Canada Americas
169 Pramila Basnet Life Member Canada Americas
170 Santa Rajbhandari Life Member Canada Americas
171 Dr. Raju Chaudhary CA05000026 Canada Americas
172 Shiva Karanjit Canada Americas
173 Narayan Tiwari CA01000055 Canada Americas
174 Aashirbad Subedi CA01002118
175 Keshab Adhikari CA01001313
1 Debaki Khatri Gurung Canada Americas
2 Rashmi Thapa Canada Americas
3 Nar Bahadur Tandon Canada Americas
4 Sushant Raut Canada Americas



5 Debendra Subedi Canada Americas
6 Giri Prasad Budhathoki Canada Americas
7 Jagannath Sapkota CA01000049 Canada Americas
8 Bhuwan Kharal CA02000106 Canada Americas
9 Bhanu Siwakoti CA01000217 Canada Americas
10 Sunanda Subedi CA01001294 Canada Americas
11 Pitambar Bhattarai CA01000090 Canada Americas
12 Samrat Kumar Thapa Chhetri CA02000010 Canada Americas
13 Hem Raj Pandey CA01005223 Canada Americas
14 Bishal Ghimire CA01000017 Canada Americas
15 Dinesh Ghimire CA-LM00000073 Canada Americas
16 Kamal Bhattarai CA02000052 Canada Americas
17 Pita Paudel CA02000025 Canada Americas
18 Ramesh Kumar Thapa CA01000452 Canada Americas
19 Tulsi Sapkota CA-LM00000253 Canada Americas
20 Madhab Dulal CA-LM00000146 Canada Americas
21 Abhimanyu Basnet CA01001564 Canada Americas
22 Kalpana Dhakal CA02000023 Canada Americas



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Divakar Adhikari CD00000004 Congo Africa
2 Dinesh Kumar Gaire CD00000008 Congo Africa
3 Bikram Kumar Pandey CD00000006 Congo Africa
4 Bhan dev Bhatt CD00000014 Congo Africa
5 Purna Lal jaisi CD00000031 Congo Africa
6 Santosh kumar Giri CD00000097 Congo Africa
7 Bhimsen Chhetri CD00000081 Congo Africa
8 Dipak Sunar CD00000105 Congo Africa
9 Hari Gaire CD00000142 Congo Africa
10 Khadka bhadur Sunar CD00000087 Congo Africa
11 Ram Karki CD00000139 Congo Africa
1 Bishnu Prasad Giri CD00000005 Congo Africa
2 Dhak bahadur Chhetri CD00000001 Congo Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Chhatra Bahadur Mainali CO00000010 Colombia Americas
2 Umesh Thapa CO00000009 Colombia Americas



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Bindu Dulal CY01000247 Cyprus Europe
2 Renuka thapa magar CY01000133 Cyprus Europe
3 Ram krishna dahal CY01000248 Cyprus Europe
4 Man maya tamang CY01000238 Cyprus Europe
5 Ayushma gurung CY01000235 Cyprus Europe
6 Ashok pandey CY01000241 Cyprus Europe
1 Kundan Karki Cyprus Europe
2 Radha Pokharel thapa CY01000021 Cyprus Europe
3 Dhata nanda Panday CY01000004 Cyprus Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Anil Kumar Lama CZ00000276 Czech Republic Europe
2 Parbati Dhungana CZ00000505 Czech Republic Europe
3 Kailash Mahato CZ00000449 Czech Republic Europe
4 Binod Rimal CZ00000065 Czech Republic Europe
5 Trilok Singh Dhami CZ00000278 Czech Republic Europe
6 Susmita Rayamajhi CZ00000218 Czech Republic Europe
7 Keshav Raj Dhital CZ00000026 Czech Republic Europe
8 Rishiram Giri CZ00000773 Czech Republic Europe
9 Suman Thapa CZ00000134 Czech Republic Europe
10 Samir Adhikari CZ00000098 Czech Republic Europe
11 Jayendra Gurung CZ00000308 Czech Republic Europe
12 Sirisha Acharya CZ00000334 Czech Republic Europe
13 Shobha Tiwari CZ00000790 Czech Republic Europe
14 Kishor Shrestha CZ00000188 Czech Republic Europe
15 Ram Bahadur Rayamajhi CZ00000348 Czech Republic Europe
16 Ranjana Chaudhary CZ00000663 Czech Republic Europe
17 Sangita Khatri CZ00000288 Czech Republic Europe
18 Ghanashyam Pandey CZ00000282 Czech Republic Europe
19 Dinesh Thapa CZ00000771 Czech Republic Europe
20 Gyaneshwar Aryal CZ00000191 Czech Republic Europe
21 Rabin Ghimire CZ00000079 Czech Republic Europe
22 Yadu Ram Panthi CZ00000001 Czech Republic Europe
23 Arjun Sapkota CZ00000260 Czech Republic Europe
24 Aarjana Khadka CZ00000047 Czech Republic Europe
25 Ambika Pandey CZ00000838 Czech Republic Europe
26 Anjila Singh Thapa CZ00000005 Czech Republic Europe
27 Durga Prasad Aryal CZ00000071 Czech Republic Europe
28 Gaurab Acharya CZ00000081 Czech Republic Europe
29 Mamata Thapa Magar CZ00000469 Czech Republic Europe
30 Nabraj Adhikari CZ00000386 Czech Republic Europe
31 Pabitra Thapa Magar CZ00000382 Czech Republic Europe
32 Sanjay Adhikari CZ00000099 Czech Republic Europe
33 Shantu Prasad Aryal CZ00000372 Czech Republic Europe
34 Surya Narayan Gurau CZ00000269 Czech Republic Europe
35 Surya Subedi CZ00000090 Czech Republic Europe
36 Sushil Pariyar CZ00000038 Czech Republic Europe
37 Ramesh Mahat CZ00000146 Czech Republic Europe
38 Buddha Tamang CZ00000495 Czech Republic Europe
39 Pandav Adhikari CZ00000376 Czech Republic Europe
40 Sandip Acharya CZ00000336 Czech Republic Europe
41 Sujan Timsina CZ00000084 Czech Republic Europe
1 Chhatra Bahadur Adhikari CZ00000013 Czech Republic Europe
2 Uttam Kumar Acharya CZ00000248 Czech Republic Europe
3 Giri Prasad Kandel CZ00000002 Czech Republic Europe
4 Chhabi Lai Kandel CZ00000016 Czech Republic Europe
5 Chiranjeewee Khadka CZ00000434 Czech Republic Europe



6 Baikunatha Rayamajhi CZ00000050 Czech Republic Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Amrit Rijal DK01001264 Denmark Europe
2 Arjun Chaulagain DK01001395 Denmark Europe
3 Rahul Dewan DK01001269 Denmark Europe
4 Shailendra Rai DK01000485 Denmark Europe
5 Dhurba Ghimire DK01001398 Denmark Europe
6 Prakash Buduja Pun DK01001258 Denmark Europe
7 Rakesh Shrestha DK01001400 Denmark Europe
8 Manoj Neupane DK01001294 Denmark Europe

9 Rupchan Bal Tamang Lama DK01001245 Denmark Europe
10 Usha Adhikari DK01001396 Denmark Europe
11 Suresh Joshi DK01001233 Denmark Europe
12 Saroj Jaiku Shrestha DK01001260 Denmark Europe

13
Raghbendra Pratap Singh 
Karki DK01001234 Denmark Europe

14 Shiva Karki DK01000699 Denmark Europe
15 Bhuwan Dhoj Thapa DK01000790 Denmark Europe
16 Shalik Ram Sharma DK01000660 Denmark Europe
17 Rabindra Khadka DK01000537 Denmark Europe
18 Ghanshyam Gautam DK01000177 Denmark Europe
19 Chitra Panta DK01000967 Denmark Europe
20 Bhawani Khanal DK01001237 Denmark Europe
21 Narendra Basnet DK01000774 Denmark Europe
22 Govinda Paudel DK01000294 Denmark Europe
23 Sagar Kunwar Dk01001314 Denmark Europe
24 Rohit Subedi Dk01001297 Denmark Europe
25 Jona Tamang Dk01001257 Denmark Europe
26 Bijay Udas Dk01001234 Denmark Europe
27 Asmita Rana Magar Dk01001020 Denmark Europe
28 Laxman Garbuja Dk01001358 Denmark Europe
29 Mohammad Hasim Miya Dk01001333 Denmark Europe
30 Bhakta Raj Khadka Dk01001373 Denmark Europe
31 Deepak Thapa Dk01001401 Denmark Europe
32 Chinta Mani Gurung Dk01000520 Denmark Europe
33 Karna Bahadur Kc Dk01000389 Denmark Europe
34 Kiran Pariyar Dk01001001 Denmark Europe
35 Amrit Subba Limbu Dk01000262 Denmark Europe
36 Suneel Dahal Dk01000109 Denmark Europe
37 Ongel Lama Dk01000147 Denmark Europe
38 Pradip Kumar Pande Dk01000412 Denmark Europe
39 Santosh Basnet DK01000075 Denmark Europe
40 Kalyan Kaße DK01000136 Denmark Europe
41 Alex Pokhrel DK01000054 Denmark Europe
42 Sapana Khadka DK01000452 Denmark Europe
43 Banita Dhakal Adhikari DK01000723 Denmark Europe
44 Susila Hamal DK01000577 Denmark Europe



45 Ishika Aryal DK05000003 Denmark Europe
46 Ram Bahadur Khatri DK01000497 Denmark Europe
47 Pritu Lama DK01000360 Denmark Europe
48 Govinda Bhattarai DK25002288 Denmark Europe
49 Furbajit Tamang DK25001197 Denmark Europe
50 Preety Lama DK01000809 Denmark Europe
51 Shiva Bhakta Wagle DK25002915 Denmark Europe
52 Anil Bhusal DK25002388 Denmark Europe
53 Surendra Yonjan DK25003626 Denmark Europe
54 Uddhav Karki DK01000091 Denmark Europe
55 Pasang Sherpa DK01000058 Denmark Europe
56 Govinda Paudel DK01000294 Denmark Europe
57 Krishna Poudel DK01000198 Denmark Europe
58 Mahesh Singh Khatri DK01000006 Denmark Europe
59 Nawaraj Acharya DK01000106 Denmark Europe
60 Suman Thapa DK01000144 Denmark Europe
61 Ashok Sharma DK01000221 Denmark Europe
62 Lokraj Sharma DK01000255 Denmark Europe
63 Dinesh Thapa DK01000004 Denmark Europe
64 Narendra Nath Dhakal DK01000174 Denmark Europe
65 Ram Chandra Pathak DK01000483 Denmark Europe
66 Rita Devi Kandel Mishra DK01000331 Denmark Europe
67 Shashi Kumar Dhakal DK01000160 Denmark Europe
68 Suborna Gautam DK01000444 Denmark Europe
69 Govinda Poudel DK01000437 Denmark Europe
70 Deepak Kumar Tiwari DK01000320 Denmark Europe
71 Dola Rajpoudel DK01000121 Denmark Europe
72 Hari Prasad Neupane DK01000267 Denmark Europe
73 Keshab Nidhi Pantha DK01000036 Denmark Europe
74 Kishor Prasai DK01000128 Denmark Europe
75 Laxman Kandel DK01000037 Denmark Europe
76 Laxmi Prasad Jamarkatel DK01000368 Denmark Europe
77 Narayan Mishra DK01000332 Denmark Europe

78 Narendra Bahadur Paudel DK01000061 Denmark Europe
79 Prakash Dhakal DK01000505 Denmark Europe
80 Prasanta Sapkota DK01000082 Denmark Europe
81 Mohan Rajmishra DK01001219 Denmark Europe
82 Yam Subedi DK01000088 Denmark Europe
83 Nilam Ranabhat DK01000411 Denmark Europe
84 Dev Kumar Giri DK01000321 Denmark Europe
85 Mohan K C DK01000012 Denmark Europe
86 Ramesh Adhikari DK01000068 Denmark Europe
87 Ravin Shrestha DK01000276 Denmark Europe
88 Saraswati Karki DK01000280 Denmark Europe
89 Indra Prasad Paneru DK01000040 Denmark Europe
90 Ishwar Prasad Sharma DK01000393 Denmark Europe



91 Jamuna Devi Rizal Kandel DK01000126 Denmark Europe
92 Manisha Singh DK01000010 Denmark Europe
93 Radha Krishna Sapota DK01000001 Denmark Europe
94 Sunil Biraji Yadav DK01000479 Denmark Europe
95 Laxmi Belbase DK01000215 Denmark Europe
96 Prakash Shrestha DK01000064 Denmark Europe
97 Sobit Ram G C DK01000258 Denmark Europe
98 Deependra Chudal DK01000038 Denmark Europe
99 Ramesh Kafle DK01000045 Denmark Europe
100 Udaya Raj Gautam DK01000200 Denmark Europe
101 Khem Bahadur Adhikari DK01000026 Denmark Europe
102 Yadav Basnet DK01000105 Denmark Europe
103 Umesh Giri DK01000168 Denmark Europe
104 Gaurav Prasad Neupane DK01000002 Denmark Europe
105 Prakash Bikram Shahi Denmark Europe
1 Neel Bikram Thapa DK01000151 Denmark Europe
2 Suresh Pun DK01000860 Denmark Europe
3 Bardan Pokhrel DK01001234 Denmark Europe
4 Shailendra Adhikari DK00000001 Denmark Europe
5 Dipak Raj Rijal DK01000176 Denmark Europe
6 Dipak Sapkota DK01000217 Denmark Europe
7 Anju Parajuli DK01001149 Denmark Europe
8 Sita Baral Denmark Europe
9 Kamal Raj Sharma DK01000003 Denmark Europe
10 Birendra Singh Karki DK01000395 Denmark Europe



S.N Full Name MembershipNo Country Region
1 Bhankta Wagle FR01000007 France Europe
2 Pan Kumari Malla FR01000035 France Europe
3 Ek Bahadur Malla FR01000070 France Europe
4 Narendra Shahi FR01000285 France Europe
5 Min  Bahadur Gc FR01000105 France Europe
6 Lal Bahadur Sodari FR01000001 France Europe
7 Nirmala Shahi FR01000057 France Europe
8 Raju Basnet FR01000130 France Europe
9 Niraj Chand Sodari FR01000293 France Europe
10 Yamkala Sapkota FR01000133 France Europe
11 Man Bahadur Bk FR01000676 France Europe
12 Sandeepa Gurung FR01000203 France Europe
13 Ramba Tamang FR01000634 France Europe
14 Krishna Maharjan FR01000292 France Europe
15 Ratna Rai FR01000334 France Europe
16 Narayan Bhattrai FR01000531 France Europe
17 Fradiep Khakuel France Europe
18 Sumitra Puri FR01000167 France Europe
19 Bimla Shaha France Europe
20 Anuj Neupane France Europe
21 Brikram Khad France Europe
22 Anil Gurung France Europe
23 Kamal Kafle FR01000106 France Europe
24 Nirmal Aryal France Europe
25 Hari Parsad Sapkota France Europe
26 Subarna Bikram Hamal France Europe
27 Ammar Bhandari France Europe
28 Om Prasad Gauchan France Europe
29 Anna Sapkota France Europe
30 Kamal Bikram K.C France Europe
31 Tika Datta Adhikari France Europe
32 Umesh Banjara France Europe
33 Sita Gurung France Europe
34 Parbati Khadka Adhikari France Europe
35 Parkash Sapkota France Europe
36 Manoj Poudel France Europe
37 Mahendra Adhikari France Europe
38 Saroj Adhikari France Europe
39 Bishnu Kumari Timilsina France Europe
40 Rajendra Babu Shrestha France Europe
41 Jit Kumar Bishwakrma France Europe
42 Samikshya Thapa France Europe
43 Shrawan Kumar Mainali France Europe
44 Ramesh Chhetri France Europe
45 Kiran Chalise France Europe
1 Ghanshyam Poudel FR01000012 France Europe



2 Lok Bahadur Pun FR01000014 France Europe
3 Min Shrestha FR01000104 France Europe
4 Dilip Gurung France Europe
5 Shiva Ram Bhandari France Europe
6 Harihar Aryal FR01000073 France Europe
7 Geeta Khanal Thapa France Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Hem Raj Joshi DE07000015 Germany Europe
2 Pasang Dendi Sherpa DE01000116 Germany Europe
3 Shambhu Prasad Pokhrael DE07000035 Germany Europe
4 Amrit Paudel DE09000005 Germany Europe
5 Jiba Lamichhane Germany Europe
6 Kumar Prasad Panta DE07000014 Germany Europe
7 Ram Pratap  Thapa DE10000023 Germany Europe
8 Dil Bahadur  Gurung DE04000003 Germany Europe
9 Puspa Thapa Germany Europe
10 Sapila Rajbhandari DE10000062 Germany Europe
11 Santosh Kumar Bhattarai DE01000001 Germany Europe
12 Bijay Moktan DE10000003 Germany Europe
13 Shankar Dangi DE10000002 Germany Europe
14 Narayan Adhikari DE07000025 Germany Europe
15 Tanka Lamsal DE07000161 Germany Europe
16 Harendra Wanem DE03000006 Germany Europe
17 Milan Raj Panta DE07000107 Germany Europe
18 Sharan K C DE10000019 Germany Europe
19 Shyam  Khanal DE07000041 Germany Europe
20 Ramesh  Aryal DE07000086 Germany Europe
21 Rajesh Sunar DE04000001 Germany Europe
22 Sijan Dahal DE10000015 Germany Europe
23 Tulasi  Shrestha DE07000106 Germany Europe
24 Laxman Kumar Joshi DE10000001 Germany Europe
25 Ishwor Shrestha DE09000001 Germany Europe
26 Sanat Kumar Gautam DE01000077 Germany Europe
27 Ram Kala Pantha DE07000023 Germany Europe
28 Tubal Nath Sapkota DE09000013 Germany Europe
29 Pranita  Karki DE07000080 Germany Europe
30 Mira  Adhikari DE07000039 Germany Europe
31 Shiva Ram Dhakal DE10000042 Germany Europe
32 Kalpana Wagle DE01000029 Germany Europe
33 Beli Maya  Ale Magar DE07000085 Germany Europe
34 Samir Kumar Shrestha DE07000006 Germany Europe
35 Kamal Kc DE09000003 Germany Europe
36 Anooj Shrestha DE03000025 Germany Europe
37 Rabi Kumar Dhungana DE04000008 Germany Europe
38 Sharmila Roka Germany Europe
39 Bijay  Basnet DE10000011 Germany Europe
40 Praveen  Giri DE02000009 Germany Europe
41 Devandra  Adhikari DE11000005 Germany Europe
42 Menaka Tripathi DE07000026 Germany Europe
43 Yub Raj Adhikari DE07000002 Germany Europe



44 Krishna Devkota DE09000026 Germany Europe
45 Jyoti Rai DE07000001 Germany Europe
46 Arjun Oli DE01000057 Germany Europe
47 Manab Kumar Shrestha DE01000118 Germany Europe
48 Gobinda Prasad  Bhandari DE03000009 Germany Europe
49 Nilab Baral DE01000075 Germany Europe
50 Radha Sigdel DE10000004 Germany Europe
51 Tejendra Bahadur Karki DE01000100 Germany Europe
52 Sudarshan Tiwari DE11000001 Germany Europe
53 Rana Bahadur Saud Germany Europe
54 Lila Raj  Karki DE03000007 Germany Europe
55 Shikhar Khadka
1 Nab Raj Roshyara DE07000017 Germany Europe
2 Chandra Kanta Acharya DE07000058 Germany Europe
3 Kumbha Regmi DE07000067 Germany Europe
4 Hari Bahadur Neupane DE03000002 Germany Europe
5 Ninamma Rai DE10000009 Germany Europe
6 Lok Mani Dhakal DE07000003 Germany Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Hom Bahadur Buda Magar GH00000002 Ghana Africa
2 Suraj Roka Magar GH00000010 Ghana Africa
3 Karuna Chuhan GH00000033 Ghana Africa
1 Vikash Subedi GH0000001 Ghana Africa
2 Sunil Kumar Chaudhary GH00000063 Ghana Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Ashok Kumar Bishwakarma HU00000013 Hungary Europe
2 Sanjay Karki HU00000002 Hungary Europe
3 Babu Kadayat HU00000056 Hungary Europe
4 Birendra Thapa HU00000035 Hungary Europe
1 Pradip Ghimere HU00000003 Hungary Europe
2 Kapil Gaire HU00000060 Hungary Europe
3 Narayan Prasad Bhandari HU00000001 Hungary Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Yem Kumar Gurung NRNHK0273 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
2 Krishna P. Pandey NRNHK0144 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
3 Hitman Gurung NRNHK0107 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
4 Dr. Sharmila Gurung NRNHK0318 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
5 Dilip Sing Gurung NRNHK0300 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
6 Binay Shah NRNHK0031 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
7 Durga Bahadur Gurung NRNHK0080 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
8 Lalit Subba NRNHK0244 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
9 Jainti Gurung NRNHK0117 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
10 Vicky Thapa NRNHK0268 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
11 Nagendra Raj Gurung NRNHK0581 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
12 Bhabin Limbu NRNHK2876 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
13 Khan Tahir NRNHK3001 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
14 Bindu Sharma NRNHK0033 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
15 Komal Gurung NRNHK0278 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
16 Mekh Dev Gurung NRNHK0388 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
17 Gobinda Prasad Gurung NRNHK3000 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
18 Aurna Gurung Hong Kong Asia Pacific
19 Soyena Dhakal HK03000263 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
20 Deep Malla Dhakal Hong Kong Asia Pacific
21 Pradeep Kandangwa HK01000029 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
22 Tej Prakash Pun HK01000013 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
23 Jagannath Gyawali HK01000617 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
24 Dasu Ram Parajuli HK03000131 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
25 Santosh Kumar Gurung HK01000036 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
26 Kabita Gurung HK01000022 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
27 Inder Purja Pun HK03000003 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
28 Bishwo Nath Ghising HK01000009 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
29 Arjun Gauchan HK01000026 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
30 Du Bahadur Gurung HK01000460 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
31 Torandhoj Thapa HK03000008 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
32 Satyawati Gahatraj Sunar HK02000001 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
33 Nilam Thapa HK01000080 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
34 Nirja Dahal HK01000473 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
35 Manish Limbu HK02000020 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
36 Erica Pun HK01000373 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
37 Deepak Rana HK01000014 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
38 Sabitra Ingnam HK03000233 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
39 Amrit Bishwakarma HK02000002 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
40 Anita Rana HK01000640 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
41 Aryal Netra Prasad HK02000031 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
42 B. K. Anil Kumar HK03000059 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
43 Bardan Gurung HK01000045 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
44 Bhesh Mani Shrestha HK01000015 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
45 Bikash Nepali HK03000007 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
46 Bishnu Maya Mukhiya HK01000214 Hong Kong Asia Pacific



47 Damber Bahadur Ghale HK01000053 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
48 Dhan Kumari Gurung HK01000354 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
49 Dharam Kumar Gurung HK01000024 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
50 Ghale Satya Prasad HK03000012 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
51 Gurung Birodh Bikram HK01000478 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
52 Gurung Govinda HK01000486 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
53 Gurung Milan HK02000024 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
54 Gurung Rit Bahadur HK03000013 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
55 Gurung Thakur Parsad HK03000021 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
56 Hari Bahadur Ghale HK01000471 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
57 Ishor Bahadur Gurung HK02000044 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
58 Kalpana Rai HK03000246 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
59 Kalyani Gurung HK03000142 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
60 Kami Bhim Raj HK03000006 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
61 Kiran Raj Adhikary HK01000288 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
62 Limbu Hem Chandra HK02000018 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
63 Limbu Wanem Indra Kumar HK01000292 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
64 Mohan Gurung HK03000207 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
65 Om Pyari Pun HK01000448 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
66 Parwati Tamang Gurung HK01000030 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
67 Pavita Rai HK03000016 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
68 Pratima Gurung HK02000041 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
69 Premkumari Tamang HK01000284 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
70 Pun Dev Kumar HK03000204 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
71 Pun Manju HK03000202 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
72 Pun Usha HK03000203 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
73 Rai Hem Raj HK03000031 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
74 Rajendra Adhikari HK03000015 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
75 Raju Gurung HK01000370 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
76 Rana Mohan Bahadur HK03000011 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
77 Rina Kanaujiya HK01000023 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
78 Rohit Gurung HK03000210 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
79 Roman Singh Risal HK03000052 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
80 Roshani Kharel HK03000149 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
81 Sabitri Limbu HK02000021 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
82 Sagar Gauchan HK01000042 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
83 Santosh Rai HK02000036 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
84 Saugat Gauchan HK01000033 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
85 Shanti Tamang HK01000365 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
86 Shova Gurung HK01000038 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
87 Shyam Kumar Shrestha HK01000007 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
88 Sumira Limbu HK01000041 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
89 Sunita Gurung HK01000331 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
90 Tika Rana HK03000208 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
91 Tika Maya Shrestha HK03000020 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
92 Manser Rai HK03000014 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
93 Rabina Joshi HK01000016 Hong Kong Asia Pacific



94 Chuk Prasad Pun HK01000476 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
95 Manoj Gautam HK01000028 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
96 Dhundi Raj Gyawali HK03000181 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
97 Kul Prasad Gurung HK01000348 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
98 Amar Bahadur Shrestha HK01000474 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
99 Raj Kumar Sapkota HK03000211 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
100 Ramesh Moktan HK01000357 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
1 Radhika Gurung (Tika) HK01000002 Hong kong Asia Pacific
2 Gyanendra Thapa HK03000022 Hong Kong Asia Pacific
3 Preetam Shrestha Hong Kong Asia Pacific
4 Anu Rai Hong Kong Asia Pacific
5 Gokarna Prasad Dhakal Hong Kong Asia Pacific
6 Min Gurung Hong Kong Asia Pacific
7 Jayanti Gurung (Sangeeta) President Hong kong Asia Pacific
8 Dilliram Bishowkarma ICC 25-27 Hong Kong Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Deepus Kandel IS00000001 Iceland Europe
2 Chewan Niraula IS00000003 Iceland Europe
3 Rupesh Bista IS00000016 Iceland Europe
1 Omraj Poudel IS00000002 Iceland Europe
2 Subash Singh Thapa IS00000004 Iceland Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Abhinas Ghising IE01000041 Ireland Europe
2 Achyut Gaire IE01000064 Ireland Europe
3 Amrit Tamang IE01000556 Ireland Europe
4 Amrita Ramjali IE01001518 Ireland Europe
5 Anish Bhandari IE01000761 Ireland Europe
6 Anju Kafle IE01000165 Ireland Europe
7 Ankit Oli IE01000079 Ireland Europe
8 Arjun Pandey IE01000168 Ireland Europe
9 Avedya Pani Gautam IE01000129 Ireland Europe
10 Avishek Bogati IE01000002 Ireland Europe
11 Babu Krishna Khatiwada IE01000038 Ireland Europe
12 Bal Bahadur Chhetri IE01000214 Ireland Europe
13 Basanta Neupane IE01000012 Ireland Europe
14 Basudev Regmi IE01000203 Ireland Europe
15 Beg Bahadur Ramjali IE01000032 Ireland Europe
16 Benu Datta Rigal IE01000635 Ireland Europe
17 Bhabadev Thapa Magar IE01000917 Ireland Europe
18 Prakash Chand IE01000927 Ireland Europe
19 Bibisha Pathak IE01000266 Ireland Europe
20 Bikash Pandit IE01000322 Ireland Europe
21 Bimala Moktan IE01000104 Ireland Europe
22 Binod Karki IE01000001 Ireland Europe
23 Bipendra Hada IE01000797 Ireland Europe
24 Birendra Adhikari IE01000050 Ireland Europe
25 Bishal Rayamajhi IE01000810 Ireland Europe
26 Chaman Rana IE01000355 Ireland Europe
27 Chandra Oli IE01000519 Ireland Europe
28 Chandra Prasad Sitoula IE01000747 Ireland Europe
29 Chandrakala Niraula IE01000307 Ireland Europe
30 Chetna Oli IE01000265 Ireland Europe
31 Chhantyal Bishnu IE01000292 Ireland Europe
32 Dalaram Tamand IE01000575 Ireland Europe
33 Devi Prasai IE01000182 Ireland Europe
34 Dhak Bahadur Magar IE01000770 Ireland Europe
35 Dolnath Upreti IE01000076 Ireland Europe
36 Eak Babadur Ale Magar IE01000771 Ireland Europe
37 Ganesh Prasai IE01000056 Ireland Europe
38 Gangaram Kandel IE01000225 Ireland Europe
39 Govinda Chhantyal IE01000367 Ireland Europe
40 Gyan Singh Pun IE01000369 Ireland Europe
41 Harshal Adhikari IE01000035 Ireland Europe
42 Janga Bahadur Adhikari IE01000009 Ireland Europe
43 Jyotsna Adhikari IE01001222 Ireland Europe



44 Kishan Sharma IE01000740 Ireland Europe
45 Krishna Prasad Bhandari IE01000039 Ireland Europe
46 Kumar Thapa IE01000020 Ireland Europe
47 Kumari Pun Magar IE01000944 Ireland Europe
48 Kumari Tamangni IE01000570 Ireland Europe
49 Laxmi Prasad Sapkota IE01000059 Ireland Europe
50 Lok Nath Tripathi IE01000068 Ireland Europe
51 Lokesh Dhami IE01000073 Ireland Europe
52 Man Kumar Rai IE01000814 Ireland Europe
53 Mani Kumar Tamang IE01001053 Ireland Europe
54 Manmaya Chimariya Pathak IE01000267 Ireland Europe
55 Nabin Upadhaya IE01000799 Ireland Europe
56 Namaraj Gautam IE01000044 Ireland Europe
57 Netra Laxmi Chimariya Oli IE01000262 Ireland Europe
58 Nishant Sharma IE01000393 Ireland Europe
59 Om Adhikari IE01000026 Ireland Europe
60 Prabin Baral IE01000121 Ireland Europe
61 Prabin Koirala IE01000562 Ireland Europe
62 Pradip Simkhada IE01000743 Ireland Europe
63 Prajaya Neupane IE01000477 Ireland Europe
64 Pramish Lama IE01000158 Ireland Europe
65 Puskar Bomjan IE01000004 Ireland Europe
66 Raj Kumar Sharma IE01000029 Ireland Europe
67 Rajendra Kafle IE01000018 Ireland Europe
68 Rajendra Lama IE01000874 Ireland Europe
69 Rajendra Neupane IE01000762 Ireland Europe
70 Rajesh Hamal IE01001371 Ireland Europe
71 Rajesh Tamang IE01000873 Ireland Europe
72 Ram Prasad Sapkota IE01000023 Ireland Europe
73 Ravi Bogati IE01000003 Ireland Europe
74 Rejin Karki IE01000815 Ireland Europe
75 Rising Oli IE01000398 Ireland Europe
76 Ritu Thapa IE01000349 Ireland Europe
77 Riyahna Shah IE01000376 Ireland Europe
78 Sabitra Anu Ghimire IE01000381 Ireland Europe
79 Samrat Prasain IE01000195 Ireland Europe
80 Sandip Chhantyal IE01000268 Ireland Europe
81 Sanjita Adhikari IE01000067 Ireland Europe
82 Santosh Sharma IE01000024 Ireland Europe
83 Sarmila Gurung IE01000988 Ireland Europe
84 Satish Parajuli IE01000454 Ireland Europe
85 Shiva Thapa IE01000097 Ireland Europe
86 Shuk Man Lama IE01000110 Ireland Europe
87 Shukraraj Neupane IE01000217 Ireland Europe



88 Shushma Bhandari Bhurtel IE01000533 Ireland Europe
89 Sita Pun IE01001060 Ireland Europe
90 Sovana Adhikari IE01000014 Ireland Europe
91 Suman Bhurtel IE01000058 Ireland Europe
92 Sunita Karki IE01000005 Ireland Europe
93 Tej Gyawali IE01000072 Ireland Europe
94 Tikaram Lama IE01000327 Ireland Europe
95 Tirtha Raj Koirala IE01000456 Ireland Europe
96 Ujjwal Khadka IE01000724 Ireland Europe
97 Upendra Kapri IE01001011 Ireland Europe
98 Vivek Rimal IE01000750 Ireland Europe
99 Yuvaraj Khatri IE01000178 Ireland Europe
100 Prabin  Bhusal IE01001144 Ireland Europe
101 Suman  Gurung IE01000053 Ireland Europe
102 Buddha Lama IE01001074 Ireland Europe
103 Bhagawati  Lamichhane IE01000090 Ireland Europe
104 Ramakant Chaudhary IE01000034 Ireland Europe
105 Deven Thapa IE01000929 Ireland Europe
106 Hari Prasad Gautam IE01000120 Ireland Europe
107 Mukunda Prasad Bhusal IE01001076 Ireland Europe
108 Yam  Chhantyal IE01000783 Ireland Europe
109 Prem  Ghale IE01000100 Ireland Europe
110 Sandiip Kc IE01000241 Ireland Europe
111 Bibekanand Pandey IE01001560 Ireland Europe
112 Santosh Dhakal IE01000084 Ireland Europe
1 Cheta Raj Oli IE01000263 Ireland Europe
2 Milan Chhantyal IE01000155 Ireland Europe
3 Nabaraj Koirala IE01000031 Ireland Europe
4 Padam Khand IE01000124 Ireland Europe
5 Prakash Lama IE01000377 Ireland Europe
6 Prakash Sapkota IE01000008 Ireland Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Alisha Maharjan IT00000026 Italy Europe
2 Arjun Gautam IT00000021 Italy Europe
3 Arvind Mahato IT00000030 Italy Europe
4 Ashok Kumar Thapa Magar IT00000381 Italy Europe
5 Ashok Uprety IT00000002 Italy Europe
6 Bhaba Malla IT00000157 Italy Europe
7 Bhakta Bahadur Gurung IT00000202 Italy Europe
8 Bhojraj Kandel IT00000061 Italy Europe
9 Bhuwan Niyong Limbu IT00000305 Italy Europe
10 Bina Mangrati IT00000162 Italy Europe
11 Bishnu Prasad Dhakal IT00000318 Italy Europe
12 Bishwas Moktan IT00000235 Italy Europe
13 Chhetra Kumar Shrestha IT00000036 Italy Europe
14 Dev Raj Gurung IT00000087 Italy Europe
15 Devananda Baral IT00000174 Italy Europe
16 Dipesh Kumar Regmi IT00000177 Italy Europe
17 Dipika Singh IT00000073 Italy Europe
18 Dirgha Maya Magar IT00000040 Italy Europe
19 Fajil Ahamad IT00000053 Italy Europe
20 Ishwor Prasad Dhakal IT00000014 Italy Europe
21 Gaure Singh Dobal IT00000375 Italy Europe
22 Gita Lamichhane Kandel IT00000074 Italy Europe
23 Gopal Man Shrestha IT00000106 Italy Europe
24 Jeet Bahadur Banjara IT00000089 Italy Europe
25 Kesh Bahadur Rana IT00000005 Italy Europe
26 Keshav Gurung IT00000219 Italy Europe
27 Laxmi Upreti IT00000007 Italy Europe
28 Nabin Gharti Magar IT00000031 Italy Europe
29 Narayan Dc IT00000019 Italy Europe
30 Nilkamal Bhandari IT00000159 Italy Europe
31 Nirjam Purja IT00000304 Italy Europe
32 Nisha Baniya IT00000041 Italy Europe
33 Prashant Gurung IT00000158 Italy Europe
34 Rabindra Aryal IT00000075 Italy Europe
35 Rajendra Thapaliya IT00000097 Italy Europe
36 Raju Rai IT00000033 Italy Europe
37 Sangam Kumar Rana IT00000311 Italy Europe
38 Sanjay Gurung IT00000263 Italy Europe
39 Shikhar Bhandari IT00000047 Italy Europe
40 Shiva Pathak IT00000410 Italy Europe
41 Siraj Karki IT00000015 Italy Europe
42 Sujan Kumar Budhathoki IT00000080 Italy Europe
43 Sushil Singh IT00000257 Italy Europe
44 Umesh Gurung IT00000351 Italy Europe
45 Utsav Ghimire IT00000006 Italy Europe
1 Bhavesh Kumar Singh IT00000001 Italy Europe
2 Chhabilal Kandel IT00000003 Italy Europe
3 Rajan Chapagain IT00000063 Italy Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Ambika Thapa IL01000183 Israel Europe
2 Ashok Kumar Thokar IL01000407 Israel Europe
3 Bhrikuti Baniya IL01000278 Israel Europe
4 Chitra Bahadur Karki IL01000022 Israel Europe
5 Dharmendra Pun IL01000089 Israel Europe
6 Dilip Sundas IL01000037 Israel Europe
7 Dolakh Gurung IL01000399 Israel Europe
8 Evraj Karki Chhetry IL01000230 Israel Europe
9 Ganesh Gurung IL01000394 Israel Europe
10 Girraj Oli IL01000073 Israel Europe
11 Gita Subedi IL01000478 Israel Europe
12 Indira Katuwal IL01000013 Israel Europe
13 Keshab Raj Khanal IL01000254 Israel Europe
14 Khum Raj Sapkota IL01000474 Israel Europe
15 Lekhnath Karki IL01000044 Israel Europe
16 Navraj Oli IL01000062 Israel Europe
17 Nirmala Budhathoki IL01000048 Israel Europe
18 Pabitra Gautam IL01000052 Israel Europe
19 Pradip Pokhrel IL01000031 Israel Europe
20 Purna shing Pakhrin IL01000120 Israel Europe
21 Rajan Duwadi IL01000402 Israel Europe
22 Ramesh Joshi IL01000240 Israel Europe
23 Rashmi Rai IL01000023 Israel Europe
24 Sabin Pantha IL01000471 Israel Europe
25 Sabita Bastola IL01000397 Israel Europe
26 Shiv Raj Khadka IL01000451 Israel Europe
27 Sumitra Duwadi IL01000004 Israel Europe
28 Sewbika Ale IL01000400 Israel Europe
29 Tej Bahadur Gurung IL00000004 Israel Europe
30 Arjun Basnet IL01000014 Israel Europe
31 Gita Karki IL01000079 Israel Europe
32 Anish Khatiwada IL0100017 Israel Europe
33 Sudip Adhikari IL01000401 Israel Europe
34 Nakul Lamichane IL01000438 Israel Europe
35 Kamala Bhushal IL01000614 Israel Europe
36 Dana Shrestha IL01000653 Israel Europe
37 Krishna Chaudhary IL01000393 Israel Europe
38 Anita Khahatri IL01000603 Israel Europe
1 Jyoti Devi Sharma IL01000008 Israel Europe
2 Bishal Gyawali IL0100197 Israel Europe
3 Ali Mahammad Miya IL01000011 Israel Europe
4 Shree Krishna Bhandari IL00000001 Israel Europe
5 Ganesh Giri IL00000002 Israel Europe
6 Dipak Prasad Oli IL00000003 Israel Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Nim Dorje Sherpa IQ01000052 Iraq Middle East
2 Tul Bahadur Sen IQ01000035 Iraq Middle East
3 Indira  Bajracharya (Lama) IQ01000025 Iraq Middle East
4 Chhiring  Tamang IQ01000015 Iraq Middle East
5 Puranhang Limbu IQ01000009 Iraq Middle East
6 Rudra Kumar Mishra IQ01000727 Iraq Middle East
7 Arjun  Tamang IQ01000001 Iraq Middle East
8 Shanta Thapa IQ01000026 Iraq Middle East
9 Tika Bahadur Bishwokarma IQ01000109 Iraq Middle East
10 Kalpana Lama IQ01000138 Iraq Middle East
11 Saroj Sarki IQ01000046 Iraq Middle East
12 Bikash Dhakal IQ01000968 Iraq Middle East
13 Indra Bahadur Shrestha IQ01000970 Iraq Middle East
14 Mahima Lakandari IQ01000969 Iraq Middle East
15 Reshma Tamang IQ01000136 Iraq Middle East
16 Sujita Tamang IQ01000326 Iraq Middle East
17 Lal Kaji Gurung IQ01000005 Iraq Middle East
18 Shiva Bahadur Moktan Lama Tamang IQ01000039 Iraq Middle East
19 Kamal Thapa IQ01000027 Iraq Middle East
20 Kamal Tamang IQ01000013 Iraq Middle East
21 Nima Ghole IQ01000967 Iraq Middle East
22 Sabina Maharjan IQ01000012 Iraq Middle East
23 Shyam Mamba Tamang IQ01000031 Iraq Middle East
24 Sarish Tamang IQ01001152 Iraq Middle East
25 Salamsing Tamang IQ01000395 Iraq Middle East
26 Sunil Adhikari IQ01000010 Iraq Middle East
27 Dhan Maya Waiba IQ01000020 Iraq Middle East
28 Sampate Kami IQ01000037 Iraq Middle East
29 Rajman Tamang IQ01000995 Iraq Middle East
30 Shanti Maya Lama IQ01001148 Iraq Middle East
31 Sal Bahadur Rai IQ01001254 Iraq Middle East
32 Suraj Shrestha IQ01000028 Iraq Middle East
33 Kumar Manandhar IQ01000066 Iraq Middle East
34 Maya Lama IQ01001226 Iraq Middle East
35 Tasi Tamang IQ01000282 Iraq Middle East
36 Rita Shrestha IQ01001198 Iraq Middle East
37 Mina Maya Tamang IQ01000987 Iraq Middle East
38 Shanti Tamang IQ01001061 Iraq Middle East
39 Sunil Mahat IQ01001284 Iraq Middle East
40 Wang Dorje Tamang IQ01001165 Iraq Middle East
41 Bina Sarki IQ01000684 Iraq Middle East
42 Ful Maya Tamang IQ01000137 Iraq Middle East
43 Kiran Rokka IQ01000220 Iraq Middle East



44 Bijaya Laxmi Tamang IQ01000223 Iraq Middle East
45 Nirmala Rai IQ01000719 Iraq Middle East
46 Kanchi Maya Waiba IQ01001156 Iraq Middle East
47 Ganga Darlami Magar IQ01001193 Iraq Middle East
48 Kalpana Khawas IQ01000993 Iraq Middle East
49 Rita Sarki IQ01000682 Iraq Middle East
1 Binod Shrestha IQ01000002 Iraq Middle East
2 Rajib Kumar Thing IQ01000006 Iraq Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Abhishek Subedi JP01000190 Japan Asia Pacific
2 Adhikari Gokarna JP01000511 Japan Asia Pacific
3 Adhikari Sandesh JP01001096 Japan Asia Pacific
4 Amrit Prasad Gurung JP01000593 Japan Asia Pacific
5 Anju Bhandari JP01000022 Japan Asia Pacific
6 Neupane Jiban JP01001356 Japan Asia Pacific
7 Ashish Gurung JP13000097 Japan Asia Pacific
8 Baburam Sapkota JP01000160 Japan Asia Pacific
9 Bal Krishna Kandel JP01002271 Japan Asia Pacific
10 Bastola Ram Prasad JP01000269 Japan Asia Pacific
11 Bhandari Krishna Prasad Japan Asia Pacific
12 Kiran Gautam JP01000136 Japan Asia Pacific
13 Bharat Singh Negi JP03000949 Japan Asia Pacific
14 Bhesh Nath Gautam(कृÇण) JP02000007 Japan Asia Pacific
15 Bhim Bahadur Budhathoki JP04000009 Japan Asia Pacific
16 Bhim Bahadur Gurung JP04000054 Japan Asia Pacific
17 Santosh Thapa JP04000798 Japan Asia Pacific
18 Bhushan Ghimire JP01001229 Japan Asia Pacific
19 Bibek Budhathoki JP04000014 Japan Asia Pacific
20 Bijaya Karki JP10000007 Japan Asia Pacific
21 Bikas Ghale JP01000579 Japan Asia Pacific
22 Suman Neupane JP07000034 Japan Asia Pacific
23 Bimal Adhikari JP02000023 Japan Asia Pacific
24 Binaya Gurung JP01000122 Japan Asia Pacific
25 Bipin Shrestha JP01002025 Japan Asia Pacific
26 Bishnu Prasad Subedi JP01002364 Japan Asia Pacific
27 Bishnu Prasad Subedi JP14000040 Japan Asia Pacific
28 Bishnu Hari Regmi JP08000199 Japan Asia Pacific
29 Bishwas Gautam (Khagaraj) JP01000584 Japan Asia Pacific
30 Buddha Sherchan JP01005880 Japan Asia Pacific
31 Buddhi Raj Ghimire JP01000295 Japan Asia Pacific
32 Buddi Gauchan JP01000528 Japan Asia Pacific
33 Chandra Khanal JP01001350 Japan Asia Pacific
34 Charchil Karki JP14000084 Japan Asia Pacific
35 Chiranjibi Sigdel JP02000019 Japan Asia Pacific
36 Chudamani Bhattarai JP01002069 Japan Asia Pacific
37 Dadiwal Khadka JP01000257 Japan Asia Pacific
38 Debendra Yonjan JP15000252 Japan Asia Pacific
39 Debilal Bhandari JP01000107 Japan Asia Pacific
40 Deepak Subedi Biplob JP01001808 Japan Asia Pacific
41 Deepak Ghimire JP02000016 Japan Asia Pacific
42 Dipak Kumar Gurung JP01002377 Japan Asia Pacific
43 Devraj Upreti JP04000001 Japan Asia Pacific
44 Michael Gauchan JP01006568 Japan Asia Pacific
45 Dilaram Nihure JP01000276 Japan Asia Pacific
46 Dika Karki JP04001256 Japan Asia Pacific
47 Dinesh Thapa JP01000537 Japan Asia Pacific
48 Dilip Kandel JP03000069 Japan Asia Pacific



49 Dilip Sharma JP03000001 Japan Asia Pacific
50 Dilli Prasad Sapkota (Bishnu) JP03000864 Japan Asia Pacific
51 Dinesh Lohani JP01000163 Japan Asia Pacific
52 Dinesh Sunar JP08000016 Japan Asia Pacific
53 Dipak Burja Magar JP01002205 Japan Asia Pacific
54 Dipak Sunar JP08000002 Japan Asia Pacific
55 Dipesh Khattri JP01000732 Japan Asia Pacific
56 Ananda Koirala JP01001388 Japan Asia Pacific
57 Ganesh Shrestha JP01000132 Japan Asia Pacific
58 Ghale Indra Prasad JP04000062 Japan Asia Pacific
59 Gharti Bhim Bahadur JP03000819 Japan Asia Pacific
60 Gir Bahadur Tamang JP01002988 Japan Asia Pacific
61 Bimal Sapkota JP04000270 Japan Asia Pacific
62 Ghanshyam Basnet JP01000149 Japan Asia Pacific
63 Gurung Subas JP05000011 Japan Asia Pacific
64 Gurung Yubaraj JP01000327 Japan Asia Pacific
65 Roshan Niraula JP07000015 Japan Asia Pacific
66 Hari Prasad Kandel JP03000301 Japan Asia Pacific
67 Haruka Gurung JP01005862 Japan Asia Pacific
68 Himali Gurung JP01005962 Japan Asia Pacific
69 Keshab Adhikari JP01006173 Japan Asia Pacific
70 Ishor Gurung JP01000458 Japan Asia Pacific
71 Ishwor Shrestha JP01001921 Japan Asia Pacific
72 Ishwori Aryal JP01002095 Japan Asia Pacific
73 Ishwori Prasad Kandel JP01005355 Japan Asia Pacific
74 Janak Subedi JP01001410 Japan Asia Pacific
75 Janu Dhakal Neure JP14000042 Japan Asia Pacific
76 Jiwan Kumar Gurung JP01002602 Japan Asia Pacific
77 K C Jeetendra JP01000655 Japan Asia Pacific
78 Tuulsiram Kharel JP03000115 Japan Asia Pacific
79 Bipin Kandel JP04000197 Japan Asia Pacific
80 Kamal Banstola JP01000600 Japan Asia Pacific
81 Kamana Bhandari JP01000916 Japan Asia Pacific
82 Kamlesh G C JP01001798 Japan Asia Pacific
83 Karsang Tamang JP01002356 Japan Asia Pacific
84 Kabikiran Neupane JP02000570 Japan Asia Pacific
85 Kandel Kashiram JP01000466 Japan Asia Pacific
86 Keshar Kumar Giri JP02002198 Japan Asia Pacific
87 Kashab Kumar Lamichhane JP04000049 Japan Asia Pacific
88 Khadka Devendra JP05000004 Japan Asia Pacific
89 Khadka Manoj JP01001824 Japan Asia Pacific
90 Khanal Rajesh JP11000027 Japan Asia Pacific
91 Kharel Kul Chandra JP01000195 Japan Asia Pacific
92 Khatri Yam Bahadur JP02002354 Japan Asia Pacific
93 Kiran Barma JP04000489 Japan Asia Pacific
94 Kiran Thapa JP01006560 Japan Asia Pacific
95 Kiran Thapa Magar JP01002110 Japan Asia Pacific
96 Mohan Karki JP14000004 Japan Asia Pacific
97 Krishna Prasad Bhusal JP03000152 Japan Asia Pacific



98 K C Jyoti JP04000003 Japan Asia Pacific
99 Krishna Prasad Kandel JP01001674 Japan Asia Pacific
100 Krishna Hari Pathak JP04000034 Japan Asia Pacific
101 Kul Prasad Subedi JP14000010 Japan Asia Pacific
102 Kushal Paudel JP02000002 Japan Asia Pacific
103 Laxman Baniya JP04000042 Japan Asia Pacific
104 Sarad Gauchan JP01003968 Japan Asia Pacific
105 Lelin Bhattachan JP01001213 Japan Asia Pacific
106 Lil Bahadur Gurung JP01005748 Japan Asia Pacific
107 Lopchan Lama Tshiring JP01000543 Japan Asia Pacific
108 Mahesh Kumar Katawal JP03000187 Japan Asia Pacific
109 Manju Ban JP14000167 Japan Asia Pacific
110 Manoj Shrestha JP01000099 Japan Asia Pacific
111 Milan Aryal JP09000029 Japan Asia Pacific
112 Mahendra Kumar Adhikari JP01000429 Japan Asia Pacific
113 Mohan Ghale JP01000910 Japan Asia Pacific
114 Mohan Singh Madai JP04000433 Japan Asia Pacific
115 Mukti Raj Regmi JP14000002 Japan Asia Pacific
116 Mukti Ram Khanal JP01000793 Japan Asia Pacific
117 Nabin Kumargurung JP14000152 Japan Asia Pacific
118 Nabin Thapa JP01002014 Japan Asia Pacific
119 Nanda Raj Regmi JP10000057 Japan Asia Pacific
120 Nar Bahadur Thapa JP01000400 Japan Asia Pacific
121 Narayan Subedi JP04000027 Japan Asia Pacific
122 Narendra Gopali JP01000391 Japan Asia Pacific
123 Nasirdin Miya JP11000009 Japan Asia Pacific
124 Navin Deep Gurung JP14000205 Japan Asia Pacific
125 Netra Pandey JP01000452 Japan Asia Pacific
126 Niraj Pandey JP14000033 Japan Asia Pacific
127 Nirajan Malla JP01000503 Japan Asia Pacific
128 Nitu Khadgi JP04000888 Japan Asia Pacific
129 Om Gurung JP12000133 Japan Asia Pacific
130 Shrestha Ramesh JP01003375 Japan Asia Pacific
131 Pokharel Krishna Prasad JP01000613 Japan Asia Pacific
132 Dr Ram Giri JP14000221 Japan Asia Pacific
133 Pramod Kumar Khadka JP04001078 Japan Asia Pacific
134 Prawan Pandey JP15000003 Japan Asia Pacific
135 Prakash Bishowkarma JP13000011 Japan Asia Pacific
136 Prakash Gurung JP04000072 Japan Asia Pacific
137 Prakash Lamichhane JP04000050 Japan Asia Pacific
138 Mitra Lal Niure JP01001953 Japan Asia Pacific
139 Prashant Tamang JP01001206 Japan Asia Pacific
140 Rabin Sharma JP01000018 Japan Asia Pacific
141 Rabindra Shrestha JP01000176 Japan Asia Pacific
142 Rajan Gautam JP01000185 Japan Asia Pacific
143 Rajan Kumar Shrestha JP14000120 Japan Asia Pacific
144 Rajbhandari S Indira Kumari JP01000258 Japan Asia Pacific
145 Rajendra Prasad Jamarkattel JP01000700 Japan Asia Pacific
146 Rajendra Shrestha JP01003002 Japan Asia Pacific



147 Rakesh Lama JP01002111 Japan Asia Pacific
148 Ram Bahadur Khadka JP01002477 Japan Asia Pacific
149 Ram Lal Tamang JP11000004 Japan Asia Pacific
150 Ram Krishna Shrestha JP04000005 Japan Asia Pacific
151 Ramesh Kumar Gurung JP01000361 Japan Asia Pacific
152 Ramesh Raj Jaisi JP01000588 Japan Asia Pacific
153 Ramkrishna Ba Malla JP14000349 Japan Asia Pacific
154 Chetaram Gaire Jaisi JP14000490 Japan Asia Pacific
155 Ramu Kandel JP01000583 Japan Asia Pacific
156 Ranjeet Maharjan JP11000128 Japan Asia Pacific
157 Ratna Singh Basnet JP01000529 Japan Asia Pacific
158 Rohit Kumar Neupane JP09000009 Japan Asia Pacific
159 Thapa Arjun Bahadur JP02002450 Japan Asia Pacific
160 Usha Hamal JP01002317 Japan Asia Pacific
161 Sachin Sharma JP01000086 Japan Asia Pacific
162 Sagar Karki JP01000003 Japan Asia Pacific
163 Sagar Thapa Bagale JP02000169 Japan Asia Pacific
164 Salik Ram Bhandari JP01000706 Japan Asia Pacific
165 Samir Khadka JP14000102 Japan Asia Pacific
166 Arman Gurung JP01000737 Japan Asia Pacific
167 Sandip Gc JP13000004 Japan Asia Pacific
168 Sangita Adhikari Subedi JP01000017 Japan Asia Pacific
169 Kesh Bahadur Khatri JP01000141 Japan Asia Pacific
170 Santoshi Adhikari JP01006011 Japan Asia Pacific
171 Saroj Kandel JP02000102 Japan Asia Pacific
172 Suraj Tamang JP01000848 Japan Asia Pacific
173 Shah Khim Raj JP01000162 Japan Asia Pacific
174 Sherpa Dawa JP01001417 Japan Asia Pacific
175 Shankar Bhusal JP03000018 Japan Asia Pacific
176 Pawan Adhikari JP04000500 Japan Asia Pacific
177 Shankar Subedi JP14000168 Japan Asia Pacific
178 Shanta Kumar Pahari JP01000296 Japan Asia Pacific
179 Ram Prasad Gaire JP03001013 Japan Asia Pacific
180 Shraban Kumar Satyal JP01002065 Japan Asia Pacific
181 Shree Bhakta Gurung JP01000023 Japan Asia Pacific
182 Shrestha Bimal JP01002197 Japan Asia Pacific
183 Shrestha Sachin JP01000279 Japan Asia Pacific
184 Shyam Kumar Shrestha JP02000183 Japan Asia Pacific
185 Sidhartha Shrestha JP01000009 Japan Asia Pacific
186 Sohan Kumar Khatri JP01000223 Japan Asia Pacific
187 Sudip Adhikari JP02000668 Japan Asia Pacific
188 Suman Paudel JP09000090 Japan Asia Pacific
189 Sunita Gurung JP01002795 Japan Asia Pacific
190 Saroj Karki JP01000587 Japan Asia Pacific
191 Suresh Chandra Upadhaya JP15000206 Japan Asia Pacific
192 Suresh Sapkota JP01005171 Japan Asia Pacific
193 Sushil Giri JP02000028 Japan Asia Pacific
194 Tamang Lalita JP01000894 Japan Asia Pacific
195 Tika Ram Kharel JP01000067 Japan Asia Pacific



196 Tilak Bahadur Malla JP01004279 Japan Asia Pacific
197 Tsering Dorje Lama JP01000578 Japan Asia Pacific
198 Tulasi Ram Gaudel JP03000099 Japan Asia Pacific
199 Ananta Rijal JP01003439 Japan Asia Pacific
200 Yamkanta Kandel JP01000125 Japan Asia Pacific
201 Yamlal Sapkota JP03003686 Japan Asia Pacific
202 Yoman Dewan JP02000030 Japan Asia Pacific
203 Hawal Chandra Jp01000210 Japan Asia Pacific
204 Sujan Panta Jp01003308 Japan Asia Pacific
205 Sumit Khatri JP03000040 Japan Asia Pacific
206 Rajan Pradhanang  Japan Asia Pacific
207 Krishna Sharma Gaire JP03000004 Japan Asia Pacific
208 Om Thapa Bahadur JP01000065 Japan Asia Pacific
209 Binod Kumar Serchan JP01000063 Japan Asia Pacific
210 Akash Lama JP01000786 Japan Asia Pacific
211 Surya Lamichhane JP01002548 Japan Asia Pacific
212 Rishi Ram Kandel JP01001338 Japan Asia Pacific
213 Dipesh Khanal JP01000380 Japan Asia Pacific
214 Amrit Bhatta JP04000024 Japan Asia Pacific
215 Swotantra Poudyal JP01000080 Japan Asia Pacific
216 Dolraj Sapkota JP01000217 Japan Asia Pacific
217 Victor Thada Magar JP01002575 Japan Asia Pacific
218 Sabitri Lama JP13000002 Japan Asia Pacific
219 Raju Kc JP01000577 Japan Asia Pacific
220 Princes Kharel JP01006060 Japan Asia Pacific
221 Rajan Bhattarai JP14000008 Japan Asia Pacific
222 Binod Dhakal (Nirmal Sharm JP01003228 japan Asia Pacific
223 Dhaka Mohan Paudel JP01002433 Japan Asia Pacific
224 Bikash Lamsal JP01002716 Japan Asia Pacific
225 Narayan Prasad Subedi JP08000096 Japan Asia Pacific
226 Chandra Kuma K C Jp01000089 Japan Asia Pacific
1 Robin Prasad Sherchan JP01002049 Japan Asia Pacific
2 Parash Mani Pokhrel JP02000001 Japan Asia Pacific
3 Sudan Kumar Thapa JP01000589 Japan Asia Pacific
4 Supendra Ghising JP04000276 Japan Asia Pacific
5 Deepak Kandel JP01000215 Japan Asia Pacific
6 Deepak K.C. Japan Asia Pacific
7 Anita Gurung Lama Japan Asia Pacific
8 Bikash Basnet Japan Asia Pacific
9 Narayan Khadka JP14000248 Japan Asia Pacific
10 Bishnu Prasad Ghimire JP15000008 Japan Asia Pacific
11 Baburam Kharel JP02000629 Japan Asia Pacific
12 Bijesha Thakali JP01003265 Japan Asia Pacific
13 Bikash Shrestha JP01000194 Japan Asia Pacific
14 Chhatra Bahadur Dahal JP04000887 Japan Asia Pacific
15 Ram Thapa (Anil) JP01000029 Japan Asia Pacific
16 Baburam Bhandari JP01000705 Japan Asia Pacific
17 Sarita Dhakal JP01003035 Japan Asia Pacific
18 Ajeeb Gurung (Om) JP01000514 Japan Asia Pacific



19 Shiva Paudel Japan Asia Pacific
20 Suvash Lamichhane Japan Asia Pacific
21 Nabin Neure Japan Asia Pacific
22 Mahesh Kumar Shrestha Japan Asia Pacific
23 Tanka Prasad Gaire Japan Asia Pacific
24 Dr. Balram Shrestha Japan Asia Pacific
25 Ram Prasad Kharel Japan Asia Pacific
26 Lokendra Oli Japan Asia Pacific
27 Resham Kumar Dangol Japan Asia Pacific
28 Kalika Thapa Japan Asia Pacific
29 Narendra Basnet (Dinesh) Japan Asia Pacific
30 Narayan Subedi Japan Asia Pacific
31 Robinda Prasad Shrestha Japan Asia Pacific
32 Roshan Kc Japan Asia Pacific
33 Bhupi Govinda Shrestha Japan Asia Pacific
34 Dp Kandel Japan Asia Pacific
35 Bhuwani Panta Japan Asia Pacific
36 Shivahari Poudel Japan Asia Pacific
37 Yaduram Sapkota Japan Asia Pacific
38 Krishna Kc Japan Asia Pacific
39 Tikaram Kandel Japan Asia Pacific
40 Suman Karki Japan Asia Pacific
41 Ram Bahadur Khatri Japan Asia Pacific
42 Rajkumar Adhikari Japan Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Amit Kumar sah KG01000012 Kyrgyzstan Europe
2 Buddha Tamang KG01000354 Kyrgyzstan Europe
3 Dr Arvind Prasad Singh KG01000339 Kyrgyzstan Europe
4 Dr chandra Ghimire KG01000351 Kyrgyzstan Europe
5 Dr Lal Mohammad  Raen KG01000346 Kyrgyzstan Europe
6 Dr Shivshankar Thakur KG01000341 Kyrgyzstan Europe
7 Dr Sonam Sherpa KG01000337 Kyrgyzstan Europe
8 Durga Prasad Gaihre KG01000334 Kyrgyzstan Europe
9 Imran Khan KG01000037 Kyrgyzstan Europe
10 Kajal Lamichhane KG01000360 Kyrgyzstan Europe
11 Krishna Saha KG01000336 Kyrgyzstan Europe
12 Krishna Bahadur Khatri KG01000357 Kyrgyzstan Europe
13 Laxman Basel KG01000335 Kyrgyzstan Europe
14 Mohammad Ahamadullah KG01000010 Kyrgyzstan Europe
15 Mohammad Suhel KG01000356 Kyrgyzstan Europe
16 Pratap Pokhrel KG01000082 Kyrgyzstan Europe
17 Roshan Thapa KG01000355 Kyrgyzstan Europe
18 SANDIP SHRESTHA KG01000309 Kyrgyzstan Europe
19 Saurabh Gupta KG01000036 Kyrgyzstan Europe
20 Shanti Khatri KG01000358 Kyrgyzstan Europe
21 Shila Acharya KG01000007 Kyrgyzstan Europe
22 Shivesh Kumar Thakur KG01000034 Kyrgyzstan Europe
23 Surendra Prasad Saha KG01000009 Kyrgyzstan Europe
24 Krishna Bhandari Kyrgyzstan Europe
1 Kishan Bhandari KG01000002 Kyrgyzstan Europe
2 PRABHA K C KG01000066 Kyrgyzstan Europe
3 Ranjeet Thapa Magar KG01000001 Kyrgyzstan Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1  KulBahadu R Karki KE00000006 Kenya Africa
1 Krishna Datta Bhatta KE00000061 Kenya Africa
2 Yagyamani Regmi KE0000001 Kenya Africa
3 Shiva Lal Adhikari KE0000004 Kenya Africa
4 Krishna Parshad Gahire KE00000009 Kenya Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Niranjan Singh Thakuri KW00001518 Kuwait Middle East
2 Sajina Gurung KW00000090 Kuwait Middle East
3 Ravi Kafle KW00000117 Kuwait Middle East
4 Chhenam Tamang KW00000360 Kuwait Middle East
5 Indra Dev Sharma KW00000607 Kuwait Middle East
6 Manoj Adhikari KW00001568 Kuwait Middle East
7 Roshan Rai Hangkhim KW00000351 Kuwait Middle East
8 Surendra Kumar Pandhak KW00001361 Kuwait Middle East
9 Sanjaya Giri KW00001771 Kuwait Middle East
10 Krishna Bahadur KW00001948 Kuwait Middle East
11 Umesh Rai KW00000081 Kuwait Middle East
12 Bishnu Prasad Bhattarai KW00001910 Kuwait Middle East
13 Ramchandra Karki KW00000041 Kuwait Middle East
14 Laxmi Gc KW00001561 Kuwait Middle East
15 Laxmi Thokara KW00001914 Kuwait Middle East
16 Mahesh Chandra Joshi KW00000069 Kuwait Middle East
17 Om Prakash Bk KW00000307 Kuwait Middle East
18 Yubaraj Bishwakarma KW00001552 Kuwait Middle East
19 Ujjwal Raut KW00001602 Kuwait Middle East
20 Niraj Bhatta KW00001710 Kuwait Middle East
21 Maheshwor Tiwari KW00001847 Kuwait Middle East
22 Prakash Giri Giri KW00002390 Kuwait Middle East
23 Surya Thapa KW00001968 Kuwait Middle East
24 Hem Kumar Moktan KW00000136 Kuwait Middle East
25 Aisa Gautam KW00002532 Kuwait Middle East
26 Rajendra B.K KW00000114 Kuwait Middle East
27 Uddab  Adhikari KW00002627 Kuwait Middle East
28 Yak Raj Malla KW00000017 Kuwait Middle East
29 Jay Ale Magar KW00000075 Kuwait Middle East
30 Raju  Karki KW00000312 Kuwait Middle East
31 Shalini Chand KW00002254 Kuwait Middle East
32 Rudra Man Rai KW00000087 Kuwait Middle East
33 Gulam Nabi Mansur KW00000055 Kuwait Middle East
34 Yubaraj Gaire Gaire Yubaraj KW00000058 Kuwait Middle East
35 Chuda Raj KW00000089 Kuwait Middle East
36 Jhabindra Prasad Banjade KW00000503 Kuwait Middle East
37 Shankar Paudel KW00000646 Kuwait Middle East
38 Anu Tamang KW00001529 Kuwait Middle East
39 Sunil Rai KW00001539 Kuwait Middle East
40 Prabin Rai KW00001540 Kuwait Middle East
41 Ashok Rai KW00001543 Kuwait Middle East
42 Raju Dhamala KW00001551 Kuwait Middle East
43 Merika Rai KW00001564 Kuwait Middle East
44 Manoj Rai KW00001659 Kuwait Middle East
45 Dev Datt Bhatt KW00001733 Kuwait Middle East
46 Uddab  Giri KW00000155 Kuwait Middle East



47 Manish Kc KW00000007 Kuwait Middle East
48 Nawaraj Parajuli KW00000061 Kuwait Middle East
49 Raj Kumar Thapa KW00001711 Kuwait Middle East
50 Pooja Shrestha KW00001723 Kuwait Middle East
51 Arun Sharki KW00001763 Kuwait Middle East
52 Yub Raj Dhakal KW00002607 Kuwait Middle East
53 Bijay Dhami KW00000001 Kuwait Middle East
54 Lomas Kumar Bastola KW00000067 Kuwait Middle East
55 Seraj Ahamad KW00002629 Kuwait Middle East
56 Maya Devi Tamang KW00002630 Kuwait Middle East
57 Rajan Shrestha KW00000131 Kuwait Middle East
58 Damodar Batala KW00000163 Kuwait Middle East
59 Shrestha Radhe Shyam KW00001079 Kuwait Middle East
60 Ramita Yonjan KW00002622 Kuwait Middle East
61 Bhim Kumari Khadka KW00001629 Kuwait Middle East
62 Dut Bahadur Lopchan KW00001521 Kuwait Middle East
63 Arjun Tamang KW00000032 Kuwait Middle East
64 Sher Jung Ghale Gurung KW00000841 Kuwait Middle East
65 Ananda Acharya KW00000143 Kuwait Middle East
66 Jiwan Niroula KW00000520 Kuwait Middle East
67 Khushi Jimba KW00000184 Kuwait Middle East
68 Chhatra Bahadur Karki KW00000060 Kuwait Middle East
69 Sujan Kc Khatri KW00000084 Kuwait Middle East
70 Gita Tiwari KW00001831 Kuwait Middle East
71 Surendra Tamang KW00001527 Kuwait Middle East
72 Deepak Shrestha kW00001777 Kuwait Middle East
73 Dil Bhadur Bk KW00002625 Kuwait Middle East
74 Mitrabhakta Acharya KW00000638 Kuwait Middle East
75 Raju Pun Magar KW00001672 Kuwait Middle East
76 Krishna Bahadur Chhetri KW00001615 Kuwait Middle East
77 Hark  Bahadur Moktan KW00000015 Kuwait Middle East
78 Ramesh Tomata KW00001610 Kuwait Middle East
79 Pema Dorje Lama KW00001528 Kuwait Middle East
80 Sonam Lama KW00000012 Kuwait Middle East
81 Rupak Thapa KW00000126 Kuwait Middle East
82 Vijay Kumar Chaudhary KW00001580 Kuwait Middle East
83 Naran Ghalan KW00000128 Kuwait Middle East
84 Ranjana Majhi KW00000169 Kuwait Middle East
85 Subba Fyuba Tamang KW00000469 Kuwait Middle East
86 Bhuwan Suwedi KW00000187 Kuwait Middle East
87 Dendi Sherpa KW00000243 Kuwait Middle East
88 Shriram Kohar KW00000482 Kuwait Middle East
89 Kabita Rai Limbu KW00001607 Kuwait Middle East
90 Tok Bahadur Tamang KW00002417 Kuwait Middle East
91 Bina Thing KW00001524 Kuwait Middle East
92 Lukhu Soren Murmu KW00001636 Kuwait Middle East
93 Rajendra Tamang KW00001530 Kuwait Middle East



94 Sukumaya Tamang KW00001534 Kuwait Middle East
95 Bishnu Maya Blon KW00001657 Kuwait Middle East
96 Surya Kumar Lama KW00001726 Kuwait Middle East
97 Ankur Kingdam Limbu KW00001699 Kuwait Middle East
98 Gita Kumari Tajpuriya KW00002415 Kuwait Middle East
99 Ramila Tamang KW00002489 Kuwait Middle East
100 Arjun Parajuli KW00002612 Kuwait Middle East
101 Hari Bahadur Kc KW00002631 Kuwait Middle East
102 Shreekrishna Bhandari KW00002626 Kuwait Middle East
103 Himali Tamang KW00001915 Kuwait Middle East
104 Sumitra Devi Poudel KW00001690 Kuwait Middle East

105  Puskar SinghDhami KW00002623 Kuwait Middle East
1  MadhavPoudel KW00000005 Kuwait Middle East
2 Amit Rai KW00000308 Kuwait Middle East
3 Bishnu Pariyar KW00002624 Kuwait Middle East

4 Hari Kumar Lawati KW00000002 Kuwait Middle East
5 Dhan Giri KW00002331 Kuwait Middle East
6 Sujan Sapkota Kuwait Middle East
7 Suraj Maskey KW00001195 Kuwait Middle East

8 Bikash Bahadur Singh KW00000043 Kuwait Middle East
9 Man Bahadur Tamang KW00000004 Kuwait Middle East
10 Rana Dhwoj Lama KW00000048 Kuwait Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Yuddha Bahadur Thapa LU00000002 Luxembourg Europe
2 Balhari Rai LU00000003 Luxembourg Europe
3 Durga Thapa LU00000012 Luxembourg Europe
4 Jhalak Mahat Luxembourg Europe
5 Balkrishna Sapkota Luxembourg Europe
6 Bishnu Khatri LU00000025 Luxembourg Europe
7 Nabujit Niure Luxembourg Europe
8 Narayan Dawadi Luxembourg Europe
9 Deeplove Baraily LU00000041 Luxembourg Europe
10 Khagaraj Regmi LU00000009 Luxembourg Europe
11 Dhurba Sapkota LU00000042 Luxembourg Europe
1 Narayan Gurung LU00000079 Luxembourg Europe
2 Hari Bahadur Khatri LU00000001 Luxembourg Europe
3 Himal Sapkota Luxembourg Europe
4 Bimal Babu Upadhyaya Luxembourg Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Amrit Gautam MO00000050 Macao Asia Pacific
2 Amrit Gurung MO00000005 Macao Asia Pacific
3 Anjan Kc MO00000130 Macao Asia Pacific
4 Bishal Poudel MO00000277 Macao Asia Pacific
5 Devendra Poudel MO00000173 Macao Asia Pacific
6 Dharmendra Sapkota Chhetri MO00000182 Macao Asia Pacific
7 Dil Prasad Gurung MO00000211 Macao Asia Pacific
8 Krishna Bahadur Thapa MO00000264 Macao Asia Pacific
9 Mohan Singh Panth MO00000101 Macao Asia Pacific
10 Nirmala Thapa Magar MO00000302 Macao Asia Pacific
11 Ram Karki MO00000084 Macao Asia Pacific
12 Ramesh Bhusal MO00000271 Macao Asia Pacific
13 Samjhana Bhusal Acharya MO00000249 Macao Asia Pacific
14 Sandip Paneru MO00000074 Macao Asia Pacific
15 Sanju Nagarkoti MO00000089 Macao Asia Pacific
16 Shanti Devi Adhikari MO00000087 Macao Asia Pacific
17 Sunita Adhikari MO00000288 Macao Asia Pacific
1 Ubaraj Neupane MO00000014 Macao Asia Pacific
2 Bhimsen Shrestha MO00000002 Macao Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Shankar Bahdur Paudel MY11001065  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
2 Hemraj Sapkota MY11002065  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
3 Narayan Adhikari MY01000020  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
4 Raju Tamang MY11000220  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
5 Dil Kumar Kerung MY11000241  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
6 Baldhoj Limbu MY11000009  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
7 Tikaram Adhikari   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
8 Bishnu Chaudhary MY11000750  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
9 Binod Kumar Yadav MY11002104  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
10 Binod Panday MY11002017  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
11 Anil Kumar Chaudhary MY01000171  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
12 Lila Magar MY11001093  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
13 Santosh Poudel MY11002062  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
14 Bishu Prasad Baral MY04000001  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
15 Pramod Sharma MY11002016  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
16 Umesh Koiri Mahato MY04000002  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
17 Ramesh Paudel   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
18 Ramkrishna Karki MY11000087  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
19 Sabin Kumar Lopchan MY13000010  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
20 Bikendra Limbu Maden   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
21 Matrika Khatiwada MY11000319  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
22 Rajan Hayu Rai MY11002029  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
23 Indu Basnet MY11002103  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
24 Shova Kumari Khadka MY11000761  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
25 Khemraj Khatri MY11000012  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
26 Hari Bahadur Basnet MY01000731  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
27 Kailash Bista MY01002200  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
28 Rupesh B K MY05000181  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
29 Baburam Thapa Magar MY11000156  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
30 Tipendra Budha Magar MY01001711  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
31 Indra Prakash Bhandari MY11000689  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
32 Dipak Prasad Yadav MY01002022  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
33 Prakash Giri   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
34 Pramod Kumar Mahato   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
35 Jayprakash Sah   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
36 Sher Bahadur Gurung   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
37 Rajendra Ghimire   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
38 Shiba Thapa   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
39 Krishna Nepal   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
40 Ram Khadka MY11002101  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
41 Matrika Khatiwada   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
42 Dilli Neupane   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
43 Asmita Acharaya Sharma   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
44 Mim Bahadur Gurung MY01000008  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
45 Ramesh Kumar Malla MY01000436  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
46 Yubaraj Jyoti MY01000005  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific



47 Bedana Shrestha MY01000729  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
48 Bindu Darlami Magar MY0100543  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
49 Prem Narayan Shrestha MY01001145  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
50 Binaya Hamal MY01000690  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
51 Tilaka Bahadur Shrestha MY01000018  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
52 Khem Raj  Bamjan MY01000637  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
53 Dipak Karki MY01001769  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
54 Prem Bista MY01001646  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
55 Samita Rai MY01001864  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
56 Raju Bk MY01000968  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
57 Mangal Tamang MY01001637  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
58 Sushil Tamang MY01001702  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
59 Ishwor Shrestha MY01001727  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
60 Keshab Singh Khadaka MY01002068  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
61 Ganesh Bahadur Khadka MY01001748  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
62 Durgesh Rajbahak MY01002253  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
63 Gita Shrestha MY01001709  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
64 Arjun  Lawati MY04000209  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
65 Gyabindra Rai MY04000255  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
66 Barsha Rai MY04000215  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
67 Manoj Dashaundi MY04000079  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
68 Asmita Bholan MY04000217  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
69 Jhanak Basnet MY04000260  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
70 Krishna Gupta MY11000140  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
71 Ghanshyam Chaudhary MY11000188  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
72 Tilocha Gautam MY11000149  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
73 Davraj Ghimire MY11000150  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
74 Netra K C   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
75 Dayaram Kumal   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
76 Prem Panday   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
77 Yogendra Kuwar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
78 Santoh Kumar Rai   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
79 Amrit Lohani Chhetri   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
80 Ghanshyam Danuwar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
81 Ran Bahadur Hiski Magar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
82 Bujaya Bulun   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
83 Bed Prasad Timalsina   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
84 Dipesh Chaudhary   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
85 Birendra Bista   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
86 Lokendra Bahdur Bk   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
87 Raju Khadka   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
88 Bal Krishna Adhikari   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
89 Shiva Bohora   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
90 Deepak Joshi   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
91 Indra Prasad Pudasaini   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
92 Dilli Ram Subedi   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
93 Bidhi Man Limbu   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific



94 Birendra Kumar Das   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
95 Karan Sunar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
96 Duja Ram Rai   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
97 Netraraj Subedi   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
98 Binod Tamang   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
99 Bishal Pariyar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
100 Biniya Chirinjibi   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
101 Bhalaman Gurung   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
102 Dhan Kumar Kafle   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
103 Min Bahadur Pariyar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
104 Ram Bahadur Gautam   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
105 Roshan Rai   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
106 Ram Bahadur Mukhiya   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
107 Shreeman Moktan   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
108 Sophi Mahamad   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
109 Narendra Subba   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
110  Dilip Rai   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
111  Mojafar Shekh   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
112 Ramesh Thakuri   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
113 Kailash Sarki   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
114 Santos Siwa   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
115 Bikas Sunuwar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
116 Mran Sarul   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
117 Anil Magar   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
118 Hira Bahadur Parajuli   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
119 Basanta Sinjali   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
120 Hari Paudel   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
121 Bhakta Bahadur Pahari   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
122  Ram Raj Ghimire   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
123 Dinesh Malla   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
124 Chhatra Bahadur Tamang   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
125 Hari Prasad Aryal   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
126 Devendra Parajuli   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
127 Radhika Chhetri MY07000001  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
1 Khagendra Neupane  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
2 Hari Prasad Bhattarai MY11000557  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
3 Santosh Karki  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
4 Santosh Rijal  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
5 Nanda Bahadur Chhetri  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
6 Tek Bahadur Tamota MY11000011  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
7 Cholakanta Pangini   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
8 Ranjit Kumar Chhetri MY01000001  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
9 Binod Thapa   MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
10 Rakesh Prasad Mahato MY01000016  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific
11 Indra Narayan Limbu MY13000011  MALAYSIA Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Prakash Thapa MT0013 Malta Europe
2 Roshan Giri MT0004 Malta Europe
3 Sabita Bhandari MT0100 Malta Europe
4 Pashupati Gautam MT0024 Malta Europe
5 Manoj Upadhyaya MT0053 Malta Europe
6 Naresh Khanal MT0027 Malta Europe
7 Madhu Gurung MT01003315 Malta Europe
8 Prem Raj Phombo Limbu MT0811 Malta Europe
9 Sabnam Gurung MT01003096 Malta Europe
10 Bijay Pariyar MT0262 Malta Europe
11 Bhuwan Jha MT01000037 Malta Europe
12 Mamata Shrestha MT0099 Malta Europe
13 Niraj Shrestha MT0380 Malta Europe
14 Subash Timshina MT0012 Malta Europe
15 Damodar Lamichhane MT0010 Malta Europe
16 Hari Prasad Poudel MT0019 Malta Europe
17 Sangita Karki MT1020 Malta Europe
18 Dhanu Tamang MT0793 Malta Europe
19 Lalit Pandey MT01000136 Malta Europe
20 Raju Bishowkarma MT01003329 Malta Europe
21 Birojung Pandey MT01000017 Malta Europe
22 Prabha Rai MT01000083 Malta Europe
23 Shyam Kumar Basnet MT01001703 Malta Europe
24 Bhakta Bahadur Bhandari MT01003316 Malta Europe
25 Kiran Budhathoki MT1003402 Malta Europe
26 Dipak Shahi Thakuri M101003353 Malta Europe
27 Bharat Aryal MT01000500 Malta Europe
28 Kiran Bashyal MT01003492 Malta Europe
29 Resham Bahadur Bk MT01001313 Malta Europe
30 Prativa Sharki Malta Europe
31 Santosh Adhikari MT01003301 Malta Europe
32 Subash Lamichhane MT01003485 Malta Europe
33 Dirgha Singh Gurung Malta Europe
34 Subash Puri MT01003330 Malta Europe
35 Prakash Bantawa Malta Europe
36 Darshan Limbu MT01003307 Malta Europe
37 Aakash Gurung MT0006 Malta Europe
38 Amar Bahadur Rawat MT0002 Malta Europe
39 Anil Pantha MT0145 Malta Europe
40 Anmol Gurung MT0520 Malta Europe
41 Ashim Acharya MT0427 Malta Europe
42 Ashok Giri MT01000026 Malta Europe
43 Baldev Bhandari MT0017 Malta Europe
44 Basudev Bhusal MT01002669 Malta Europe
45 Bhagawan Thapa MT0030 Malta Europe
46 Bibek Pandey MT01001569 Malta Europe



47 Bidhan Karki MT0901 Malta Europe
48 Bijay Bikram Thapa MT01000133 Malta Europe
49 Bimal Thakali MT0718 Malta Europe
50 Chandra Bahadur Bista MT0709 Malta Europe
51 Chandramani Chapagai MT01000062 Malta Europe
52 Chet Bahadur Pandey MT01001905 Malta Europe
53 Chhewang Dolma Lama MT0716 Malta Europe
54 Chitra Hang Subba Limbu MT0389 Malta Europe
55 Deepak Kumar Nepal MT0746 Malta Europe
56 Deepak Kumar Pandey MT01001504 Malta Europe
57 Dhurba Raj Pandey MT01000025 Malta Europe
58 Diwas Shrestha MT0731 Malta Europe
59 Gopal Bhandari MT0622 Malta Europe
60 Gyan Bahadur Lama MT01002651 Malta Europe
61 Hari Prakash Bk MT0016 Malta Europe
62 Hema Kumar Mandal MT01000886 Malta Europe
63 Hemraj Bhandari MT01001463 Malta Europe
64 Indramadi Poudel MT01003542 Malta Europe
65 Jeewon Pokhrel MT01001630 Malta Europe
66 Jyoti Neupane MT01000075 Malta Europe
67 Kalpana Khatri Bhandari MT0665 Malta Europe
68 Kamal Kc MT01000150 Malta Europe
69 Kamal Pokhrel MT01000087 Malta Europe
70 Kamal Prasad Neupane MT01000425 Malta Europe
71 Kiran Kumar Bista MT0121 Malta Europe
72 Krishna Sharma MT01003000 Malta Europe
73 Labir Thapa Magar MT01002383 Malta Europe
74 Lalkaji Shrestha MT01001232 Malta Europe
75 Lokendra Thapa MT0009 Malta Europe
76 Mahesh Sharma MT0527 Malta Europe
77 Manoj Acharya MT01003358 Malta Europe
78 Milan Tamang MT0936 Malta Europe
79 Mukti Lal Puri MT01001228 Malta Europe
80 Muna Ghale MT01003316 Malta Europe
81 Narayan Katuwal MT0254 Malta Europe
82 Nikita Giri MT0271 Malta Europe
83 Niraj Ojha MT1073 Malta Europe
84 Niraj Shrestha MT0028 Malta Europe
85 Pawan Dhakal MT0257 Malta Europe
86 Pradip Kumar Lopchan MT01000877 Malta Europe
87 Prakash Bagale MT01000056 Malta Europe
88 Prakash Gautam MT0029 Malta Europe
89 Punam Majhi MT1003508 Malta Europe
90 Rabi Aryal MT01003401 Malta Europe
91 Rabindra Tamang MT0005 Malta Europe
92 Rajendra Bhandari MT0129 Malta Europe
93 Rajendra Bista MT0376 Malta Europe



94 Ram Kumar Parajuli MT0069 Malta Europe
95 Ranjan Banjara MT0570 Malta Europe
96 Rishi Ram Kafle MT0317 Malta Europe
97 Roshan Tiwari MT0008 Malta Europe
98 Sabina Pandey MT0065 Malta Europe
99 Sagar Poudel MT01003405 Malta Europe
100 Sailendra Lamichhane MT0007 Malta Europe
101 Samir Gautam MT0378 Malta Europe
102 Samundra Bhattarai MT0018 Malta Europe
103 Santosh Bhattarai MT0387 Malta Europe
104 Sarita Ghimire MT01000708 Malta Europe
105 Saroj Timsina MT0418 Malta Europe
106 Shankar Bhandari MT01000397 Malta Europe
107 Shankar Khatri MT0885 Malta Europe
108 Sharmila Basnet MT01000788 Malta Europe
109 Shiromani Paudel MT01003313 Malta Europe
110 Shyam Bhandari MT01000355 Malta Europe
111 Sibaji Kharel Aryal MT01001520 Malta Europe
112 Som Bahadur Tamang MT1045 Malta Europe
113 Subash Neupane MT01000621 Malta Europe
114 Sudan Khadka MT0392 Malta Europe
115 Sudip Acharya MT01000701 Malta Europe
116 Sumitra Kharal Khatri MT01001778 Malta Europe
117 Sundar Thapa MT0104 Malta Europe
118 Sunil Bhusal MT01000043 Malta Europe
119 Sunil Tamang MT0179 Malta Europe
120 Sunita Katwal MT0084 Malta Europe
121 Sushil Rajthala MT01003708 Malta Europe
122 Suvam Shrestha MT0810 Malta Europe
123 Tanka Man Lama Pakhrin MT01001558 Malta Europe
124 Tanka Prasad Kandel MT01003623 Malta Europe
125 Tika Prasad Shrestha MT0274 Malta Europe
126 Tirtharaj Ghimire MT01000541 Malta Europe
127 Toya Nath Sharma Paiyani MT01002106 Malta Europe
128 Tridev Prasai MT01001249 Malta Europe
129 Tula Ram Bk MT0826 Malta Europe
130 Ujjal Kc MT0011 Malta Europe
131 Uttam Chandra Gurrung MT1155 Malta Europe
132 Vishal Shrestha MT0097 Malta Europe
133 Yam Kumari Rai MT01000012 Malta Europe
134 Yam Prasad Niure MT0900 Malta Europe
1 Rem Lal Khanal MT0001 Malta Europe
2 Prakash Bhandari MT0062 Malta Europe
3 Raju Aryal MT01000001 Malta Europe
4 Bhuwan Aryal MT01000002 Malta Europe
5 Nabin Giri MT01000004 Malta Europe
6 Gobinda Kharel MT01000091 Malta Europe



7 Shankar Pokhrel MT01002818 Malta Europe
8 Satya Narayan Jha MT01000023 Malta Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Drona Prasad Poudel MD00000003 Moldova Europe
2 Grishma Upretee  MD00000008 Moldova Europe
3 Ekta Chettri  MD00000011 Moldova Europe
4 Mukesh Belbase MD00000005 Moldova Europe
5 Lekhnath Poudel MD00000045 Moldova Europe
6 Rassu Shah Moldova Europe
7 Prakash Bhusal MD00000013 Moldova Europe
8 Surya Bahadur Khadka MD00000002 Moldova Europe
1 Girish Upreti MD00000001 Moldova Europe
2 Durga Upreti MD00000009 Moldova Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Maung Win MM00000006 Myanmar Asia Pacific
2 Bajarangi Lal Chaudhary MM00000003 Myanmar Asia Pacific
1 Devendra Naulakha MM00000001 Myanmar Asia Pacific
2 Sushil Kumar More MM00000034 Myanmar Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Somesh Kumar Aryal NG01000043 Nigeria Africa
2 Man Kala Thapa Bista Nigeria Africa
3 Bharat Rijal NG01000005 Nigeria Africa
4 Biswas Paudel Nigeria Africa
5 Hikmat Thapa Nigeria Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Ramchandra Pokhare NL01000095 Netherlands Africa
2 Hiranya Ojha NL01000111 Netherlands Africa
3 Asha Rajak NL01000499 Netherlands Africa
4 Shankhabir Lama Tamang NL01000457 Netherlands Africa
5 Dhruba Neupane NL01000330 Netherlands Africa
6 Sujan Katuwal NL01000370 Netherlands Africa
7 Bhuwan Raj Giri NL01000451 Netherlands Africa
8 Sabina Shrestha NL01000284 Netherlands Africa
9 Govinda Dhakal NL01000482 Netherlands Africa
10 Sujata Shakya NL01000348 Netherlands Africa
11 Keshab Raj Pandey NL01000135 Netherlands Africa
12 Indir Lama Tamang NL01000000 Netherlands Africa
13 Hem Kumar Bhujel NL01000278 Netherlands Africa
14 Prem Kaj Gurung NL01000448 Netherlands Africa
15 Sangharsashil Kc NL01000013 Netherlands Africa
16 Archana Pandey NL01000134 Netherlands Africa
17 Suman Raj Kafle NL01000127 Netherlands Africa
18 Krishna Pariyar NL01000162 Netherlands Africa
19 Ramia Shrestha NL01000337 Netherlands Africa
20 Bed Ram Kande NL01000012 Netherlands Africa
21 Rameshowr Budhathoki NL01000328 Netherlands Africa
22 Pema Lama Netherlands Africa
23 Prem Bahadur Pun Netherlands Africa
24 Thamman Karki Netherlands Africa
25 Anil Karki Netherlands Africa
26 Dinesh Aryal Netherlands Africa
27 Pranil Osti Netherlands Africa
28 Sandip Bishwakarma Netherlands Africa
29 Ashish Upadhya Netherlands Africa
30 Dambar Koirala Netherlands Africa
31 Amir Gurung Netherlands Africa
32 Surendra Parajuli Netherlands Africa
33 Ambika Giri Netherlands Africa
34 Sontosh Kc Kc Netherlands Africa
35 Niraj Gurung Netherlands Africa
36 Himal Gurung Netherlands Africa
37 Krishna Raj Adhikari Netherlands Africa
38 Kamal Prasad Bishwakarma Netherlands Africa
39 Uttam Kandel Netherlands Africa
40 Jitendra Kumar Shrestha Netherlands Africa
41 Padam Bahadur Chhetri Netherlands Africa
42 Sita Kumari Chhetri Netherlands Africa
43 Hiramani Parajuli Netherlands Africa
44 Shree Shree Pandey Netherlands Africa
1 Sita Sapkota Netherlands Africa
2 Thaneshwar Kandel Netherlands Africa



2 Tikaram Sapkota NL01000004 Netherlands Africa
3 Fanindra Panta NL01000001 Netherlands Africa
4 Dhan Bahadur Bohara NL01000159 Netherlands Africa
5 Bishnu Prasad Pokhrel Netherlands Africa
6 Mim Bahadur Purja Netherlands Africa
7 Narayan Prasad Acharya Netherlands Africa
8 Thakur Prasad Sharma Netherlands Africa
9 Premjung Gurung Netherlands Africa
10 Salik Ram Goutm Updhaya Netherlands Africa
11 Shashi Kanta Paudyal NL01000009 Netherlands Africa
12 Sabitri Paudel NL01000008 Netherlands Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Amrit Gurung NZ00001048 New Zealand Oceania
2 April Aryal NZ00000191 New Zealand Oceania
3 Arjun Lamichhane NZ00000400 New Zealand Oceania
4 Arjun Lamsal NZ00000062 New Zealand Oceania
5 Ashik Banstola NZ00000470 New Zealand Oceania
6 Atma Ram Khanal NZ00000311 New Zealand Oceania
7 Bal Shrestha NZ00000631 New Zealand Oceania
8 Balram Khanal NZ00000115 New Zealand Oceania
9 Bhagwan Dutta Yadav NZ00000301 New Zealand Oceania
10 Bhupendra Bhattarai NZ00000036 New Zealand Oceania
11 Bidhya Adhikari Kandel NZ00000413 New Zealand Oceania
12 Bijaya Kumar Baral NZ00000960 New Zealand Oceania
13 Bijaya Sapkota NZ00000432 New Zealand Oceania
14 Bikash Pokhrel NZ00000113 New Zealand Oceania
15 Bishal Gautam NZ00000224 New Zealand Oceania
16 Bishesh Khadka NZ00000317 New Zealand Oceania
17 Chet Narayan Sharma NZ00000415 New Zealand Oceania
18 Chhabi Lal Kandel NZ00000414 New Zealand Oceania
19 Damodar Ghimire NZ00000277 New Zealand Oceania
20 Daya Gautam NZ00000167 New Zealand Oceania
21 Deelip Kumar Pun NZ00000977 New Zealand Oceania
22 Deepa Ghimire Chhetri NZ00001016 New Zealand Oceania
23 Deepak Upadhyay NZ00000176 New Zealand Oceania
24 Deeplove Shai NZ00001012 New Zealand Oceania
25 Dilip Dahal NZ00000948 New Zealand Oceania
26 Dr Ujwal Bastakoti NZ00000426 New Zealand Oceania
27 Ganesh Bhandari NZ00000372 New Zealand Oceania
28 Ganesh Sharma Jaishi NZ00000938 New Zealand Oceania
29 Govind Prasad Niroula NZ00000986 New Zealand Oceania
30 Hari Maya Chhetri Aryal NZ00000163 New Zealand Oceania
31 Hari Om Sapkota NZ00000519 New Zealand Oceania
32 Hemanta Bahadur Basyal NZ00000956 New Zealand Oceania
33 Indrajit Niroula NZ00000214 New Zealand Oceania
34 Jasmin Ghimire NZ00000351 New Zealand Oceania
35 Jiwan K C NZ00000486 New Zealand Oceania
36 Kabita Subedi Poudel NZ00000498 New Zealand Oceania
37 Kopila Khanal NZ00000557 New Zealand Oceania
38 Krishna Prasad  Bhandari NZ00000385 New Zealand Oceania
39 Lekhnath Bhandari NZ00000424 New Zealand Oceania
40 Madhab Prasad  Adhikari NZ00001061 New Zealand Oceania
41 Mamita Thapa Gc NZ00000285 New Zealand Oceania
42 Mandira Bhattarai NZ00000605 New Zealand Oceania
43 Masish Ghimire NZ00000408 New Zealand Oceania
44 Milan Gc NZ00000249 New Zealand Oceania
45 Mrigendra Raj. Shrestha NZ00000790 New Zealand Oceania
46 Muna Gautam NZ00000283 New Zealand Oceania
47 Nabaratna Paude NZ00000172 New Zealand Oceania
48 Nagendra Dhakal NZ00000484 New Zealand Oceania
49 Namita Dawadi NZ00000416 New Zealand Oceania



50 Nar Hari Bashel NZ00000016 New Zealand Oceania
51 Narayan Khatri NZ00000439 New Zealand Oceania
52 Nisha Ghimire Bashel NZ00000284 New Zealand Oceania
53 Nishant Dhakal NZ00000229 New Zealand Oceania
54 Om Prakash Acharya NZ00001057 New Zealand Oceania
55 Parbati Sharma NZ00000600 New Zealand Oceania
56 Prakash Acharya NZ00000401 New Zealand Oceania
57 Prakash Ranjitkar NZ00000102 New Zealand Oceania
58 Prakshit Niraula NZ00000420 New Zealand Oceania
59 Pratima Dhakal NZ00000421 New Zealand Oceania
60 Ram Prasad Bhandari NZ00000649 New Zealand Oceania
61 Ram Raj Oli NZ00000026 New Zealand Oceania
62 Ramchandra Aryal NZ00000395 New Zealand Oceania
63 Ramil Adhikari NZ00000024 New Zealand Oceania
64 Sabina Lamichhane NZ00001083 New Zealand Oceania
65 Sagar Mani Aryal NZ00000199 New Zealand Oceania
66 Sajan Adhikari NZ00001032 New Zealand Oceania
67 Sameer Shrestha NZ00000292 New Zealand Oceania
68 Samir Chaulagain NZ00000259 New Zealand Oceania
69 Samir Silwal NZ00000384 New Zealand Oceania
70 Sangeeta Gautam NZ00000927 New Zealand Oceania
71 Sanjaya Tamang NZ00001069 New Zealand Oceania
72 Sanjib Upadhyaya NZ00000236 New Zealand Oceania
73 Santosh Bhandari NZ00000071 New Zealand Oceania
74 Santosh Poudel NZ00000602 New Zealand Oceania
75 Saraswati Basnet NZ00001074 New Zealand Oceania
76 Seema Thapa NZ00000419 New Zealand Oceania
77 Shiva Raj Poudel NZ00000497 New Zealand Oceania
78 Shyam Pandey NZ00001026 New Zealand Oceania
79 Sovit Pudasaini NZ00000871 New Zealand Oceania
80 Sudeep Jung Rayamajhee NZ00000039 New Zealand Oceania
81 Sulav Paudel NZ00000391 New Zealand Oceania
82 Sumit Rijal NZ00000964 New Zealand Oceania
83 Sunil Dhakal NZ00000078 New Zealand Oceania
84 Sunita Shrestha NZ00000987 New Zealand Oceania
85 Suresh Budha Thapa NZ00000503 New Zealand Oceania
86 Suresh Lama NZ00000465 New Zealand Oceania
87 Susil Siwakoti NZ00000212 New Zealand Oceania
88 Tak Bahadur Gurung NZ00000295 New Zealand Oceania
89 Tej Kumar Shrestha NZ00001015 New Zealand Oceania
90 Tulsi Tiwari NZ00001079 New Zealand Oceania
91 Uddhav Sharma NZ00001047 New Zealand Oceania
92 Ujjwal Khanal NZ00000556 New Zealand Oceania
93 Urgen Lama NZ00000047 New Zealand Oceania
94 Yalona Dhungana NZ00000457 New Zealand Oceania
95 Yamuna Yadav NZ00000302 New Zealand Oceania
96 Yugal Paudel NZ00000555 New Zealand Oceania
1 Buddhi Sagar Ghimire New Zealand Oceania
2 Bhakta Siwahang New Zealand Oceania
3 Tika Ram Giri NZ00000029 New Zealand Oceania



4 Uddhav Prasad Adhikary NZ00000002 New Zealand Oceania
5 Lal Bahadur  Kc NZ00000045 New Zealand Oceania
6 Dr Achyut Aryal NZ00000021 New Zealand Oceania



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Hem Raj Subedi NO00000568 Norway Europe
2 Sanat Wagle NO00000602 Norway Europe
3 Pratima Gc NO00000556 Norway Europe
4 Ranjana Gautam NO00000685 Norway Europe
5 Sumina Kaphle NO00000548 Norway Europe
6 Dilip Pandey NO00000567 Norway Europe
7 Kesbir Gurung NO00000562 Norway Europe
8 Sujan Naharki NO00000574 Norway Europe
9 Dev Bhakta Shrestha NO00000601 Norway Europe
10 Muna Sapkota NO00000509 Norway Europe
11 Susmita Ghimire Bajgai NO00000502 Norway Europe
12 Prabin Parajuli NO00000310 Norway Europe
13 Manoj Adhikari NO00000254 Norway Europe
14 Samir Dhakal NO00000258 Norway Europe
15 Biswas Bajgai NO00000211 Norway Europe
16 Bal Krishna Thapa NO00000206 Norway Europe
17 Binod Prasad Sapkota NO00000039 Norway Europe
18 Tikaram Acharya NO00000184 Norway Europe
19 Sanjay Gyawali NO00000194 Norway Europe
20 Dipen Bista NO00000004 Norway Europe
21 Prakash Poudel NO00000149 Norway Europe
22 Narayan Singh Thapa NO00000144 Norway Europe
23 Anjan Banstola NO00000118 Norway Europe
24 Pashupati Prasad Bhandari NO00000113 Norway Europe
25 Himal Batu NO00000107 Norway Europe
26 Achyutananda Bastola NO00000117 Norway Europe
27 Suchitra Thapa NO00000536 Norway Europe
28 Sagar Ghising NO00000551 Norway Europe
29 Padam Raj Joshi NO00000076 Norway Europe
30 Chudamani Lamichhane NO00000060 Norway Europe
31 Hari Krishna Timilsina NO00000142 Norway Europe
32 Nayan Malla NO00000068 Norway Europe
33 Lokendra Karki NO00000048 Norway Europe
34 Deepak Mahat NO00000031 Norway Europe
35 Basant Paudyal NO00000288 Norway Europe
36 Youbaraj Bhandari NO00000074 Norway Europe



37 Asim Lamsal NO00000057 Norway Europe
38 Sushil Sharma NO00000024 Norway Europe
39 Neema Paudel NO00000436 Norway Europe
40 Raja Ram Dhakal NO00000040 Norway Europe
41 Prem Bahadur Pariyar NO00000085 Norway Europe
42 Arjun Pandey NO00000179 Norway Europe
43 Pradip Adhikari NO00000026 Norway Europe
44 Narayan Poudel NO00000110 Norway Europe
45 Sanjeev Kumar Thapa NO00000079 Norway Europe
46 Prem Lal Nepali NO00000016 Norway Europe
47 Shyam Pariyar NO00000130 Norway Europe
48 Ramesh Timshina Norway Europe
1 Raju Aryal NO00000003 Norway Europe
2 Ishwori Prasad Khanal NO00000080 Norway Europe
3 Bishnu Gautam NO00000001 Norway Europe
4 Pabitra Basnet NO00000546 Norway Europe
5 Shraddha Singh Thapa NO00000292 Norway Europe
6 Shalik Ram Aryal Norway Europe
7 Sita (Shiwani) Shrestha Norway Europe
8 Kumar Pandit Norway Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Dabar Bahadur Chhetri (D. B. Chhetri) OM00000062 Oman Middle East
2 Rabin Shilpakar OM00000002 Oman Middle East
3 Subash Kafle OM00000419 Oman Middle East
4 Gopal Kunwar OM00000083 Oman Middle East
5 Laxmi Nirmal Koirala OM00000007 Oman Middle East
6 Binod Shrestha OM00000015 Oman Middle East
7 Kamal Aryal OM00000016 Oman Middle East
8 Binod Das OM00000027 Oman Middle East
9 Kashi Ram Sunar OM00000011 Oman Middle East
10 Keshab Bahadur Thapa OM00000758 Oman Middle East
11 Gita Devi Bhattrai OM00000760 Oman Middle East
12 Mahendra Tiwari OM00000026 Oman Middle East
13 Mira Nepali OM00000032 Oman Middle East
14 Suraj Chitrakar OM00000759 Oman Middle East
15 Rajesh Maharjan OM00000757 Oman Middle East
16 Aashish Gharti Magar OM00000163 Oman Middle East
17 Anil Kumar Rajak OM00000755 Oman Middle East
18 Basant Nepali OM00000012 Oman Middle East
19 Basu Dev Gurung OM00000771 Oman Middle East
20 Dewan Khadka OM00000754 Oman Middle East
21 Dhan Shiwa OM00000780 Oman Middle East
22 Laxman Shrestha OM00000768 Oman Middle East
23 Nanda Lal Khanal OM00000030 Oman Middle East
24 Priyanka Kafle Khatiwada OM00000792 Oman Middle East
25 Sahadev Bidari OM00000122 Oman Middle East
26 Sangdu Sherpa OM00000127 Oman Middle East
27 Shyam Krishna Bhattrai OM00000761 Oman Middle East
28 Subash Pathak OM00000756 Oman Middle East
29 Sushil Kumar Sah OM00000762 Oman Middle East
30 Asmita Rijal OM00000331 Oman Middle East
31 Balkrishna Marasini OM00000790 Oman Middle East
32 Biraj Khadka OM00000804 Oman Middle East
33 Deepak Tamang OM00000038 Oman Middle East
34 Dharmaraj Thapa OM00000125 Oman Middle East
35 Disuja Khanal OM00000025 Oman Middle East
36 Garima Subedi OM00000418 Oman Middle East
37 Gobinda Thapa OM00000821 Oman Middle East



38 Ishwor Khanal OM00000333 Oman Middle East
39 Janak Bajagain OM00000332 Oman Middle East
40 Karma Sherpa OM00000775 Oman Middle East
41 Khagendra Rijal OM00000021 Oman Middle East
42 Nabin Kumar Pageni OM00000250 Oman Middle East
43 Narendra Baral OM00000005 Oman Middle East
44 Pawan Shakya OM00000776 Oman Middle East
45 Sanjay Kumar Shah OM00000275 Oman Middle East
46 Krishna Pandey OM00000009 Oman Middle East
47 Lalu Prasad Neupane OM00000018 Oman Middle East
48 Purna Bahadur Shrestha OM00000748 Oman Middle East
49 Ser Bahadur Basnet OM00000017 Oman Middle East
50 Suwarn Raj Upadhyay OM00000778 Oman Middle East
51 Tika Dhital OM00000036 Oman Middle East
52 Tika Prasad Dahal OM00000019 Oman Middle East
1 Yogendra Kumar Shrestha OM00000751 Oman Middle East
2 Bikal Jha OM00000001 Oman Middle East
3 Suresh Khadka OM00000003 Oman Middle East
4 Sewanta Purja Pun OM00000004 Oman Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Prakash Shrestha PH00000002 Philippines Asia Pacific
2 Sajal Shrestha PH00000001 Philippines Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Akshay Rijal PL01000044 Poland Europe
2 Ambika Hangbang PL01000619 Poland Europe
3 Amika Shrestha PL01000067 Poland Europe
4 Anish Kumar Sundas PL01000216 Poland Europe
5 Anjana Niraula PL01000260 Poland Europe
6 Anju Kumari B K PL01000801 Poland Europe
7 Bhabindra Gaha PL01000043 Poland Europe
8 Bhawana Maharjan PL01000031 Poland Europe
9 Bhim Bahadur Pandey PL01000899 Poland Europe
10 Bhimalal Upadhyay PL01000076 Poland Europe
11 Bibash Hang Rai PL01000181 Poland Europe
12 Bijay Nayak PL01000060 Poland Europe
13 Bijaya Kharel PL01000202 Poland Europe
14 Bikram Maharjan PL01000030 Poland Europe
15 Surya Prasad Parajuli PL01000896 Poland Europe
16 Bishal Pokhrel PL01000740 Poland Europe
17 Dinesh Niroula Khatri PL01000566 Poland Europe
18 Dipendra Raj Uprety PL01000183 Poland Europe
19 Ganesh Thapa PL01000360 Poland Europe
20 Gopal Rai PL01000053 Poland Europe
21 Gopi Krishna Shrestha PL01000411 Poland Europe
22 Harichandra Giri PL01000200 Poland Europe
23 Ishwor Devkota PL01000023 Poland Europe
24 Jeewan Luitel PL01000591 Poland Europe
25 Jiwan Kumar Kc PL01000019 Poland Europe
26 Kabindra Subedi PL01000085 Poland Europe
27 Kabiraj Karki PL01000726 Poland Europe
28 Kul Bahadur Shrestha PL01000586 Poland Europe
29 Laxmi Ghimire PL01000102 Poland Europe
30 Narendra Singh Dhami PL01000831 Poland Europe
31 Padma Pandey Devkota PL01000025 Poland Europe
32 Pawan Khadka PL01000001 Poland Europe
33 Prabhakar Adhikari PL01000066 Poland Europe
34 Prakash Tiwari PL01000045 Poland Europe
35 Rachana Chamling Rai PL01000668 Poland Europe
36 Rajendra Sunar PL01000753 Poland Europe
37 Ram Prasad Subedi PL01000009 Poland Europe
38 Ramchandra Neupane PL01000087 Poland Europe
39 Santosh Acharya Samip PL01000594 Poland Europe
40 Shreejita Khadgi PL01000215 Poland Europe
41 Suman Thapaliya PL01000068 Poland Europe
42 Susan Pariyar PL01000144 Poland Europe
43 Sushmita Thapa Tuladhar PL01000918 Poland Europe
44 Susmita Lamsal PL01000334 Poland Europe
45 Tanka Bahadur Katuwal PL01000593 Poland Europe
46 Tara Sing Bam PL01000915 Poland Europe



47 Udaya Raj Giri PL01000012 Poland Europe
48 Ujjwal Shrestha PL01000104 Poland Europe
49 Yamuna Kumari Chaulagai Luitel PL01000707 Poland Europe
50 Yubaraj Baral PL01000146 Poland Europe
51 Naresh Sapkota PL01000004 Poland Europe
52 Manoj Kumar Bhhata PL01000232 Poland Europe
53 Binod Thapa PL01000196 Poland Europe
54 Anup Kunwar PL01000167 Poland Europe
55 Chatur Tamang PL010000115 Poland Europe
56 Bishal Khatiwada PL01000461 Poland Europe
57 Deviram Nyoupane PL01000095 Poland Europe
58 Indira Rimal PL01000770 Poland Europe
59 Saroj Wosti PL01000880 Poland Europe
60 Subash Khatiwada PL01000624 Poland Europe
61 Manish Kumar Dahal PL01000129 Poland Europe
1 Anand Ghimire PL01000006 Poland Europe
2 Anil Thapa PL01000027 Poland Europe
3 Alini  Pokharel Subedi Poland Europe
4 Rita Neupane PL01000174 Poland Europe
5 Bhim Bahadur Khadka PL01000050 Poland Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Suraj Bist Portugal Europe
2 Bharat Prakash Ghart Portugal Europe
3 Maya Kharel Portugal Europe
4 Rajendra Prashad Dumre Portugal Europe
5 Prakash Tamang Portugal Europe
6 Sankar Prashad Shubedi Portugal Europe
7 Dammar Bahadur Khadka Portugal Europe
8 Rachana K.C. Portugal Europe
9 Mahesh Karki Portugal Europe
10 Guru Pema Tamang Portugal Europe
11 Nabraj Ghart Portugal Europe
12 Arjun Bhandari Portugal Europe
13 Sunil Kumar Bam Portugal Europe
14 Sarita Adhikari Portugal Europe
15 Jitendra Khadka Portugal Europe
16 Mira Karki Portugal Europe
17 Rabin Pun Portugal Europe
18 Kamal Basnet Portugal Europe
19 Kamana Singh Portugal Europe
20 Bibek Oli Portugal Europe
21 Ramesh Pariyar Portugal Europe
22 Hom Bahadur Thapa Portugal Europe
23 Kamal Nyaupane Portugal Europe
24 Pradip Kumar Khadka Portugal Europe
25 Dhan Lal Tamang Portugal Europe
26 Kumar Sing Bal Portugal Europe
27 Nurbu Lama Portugal Europe
28 Mekha Bahadur Gurung Portugal Europe
29 Puskar Panthi Portugal Europe
30 Nima Bhusal Portugal Europe
31 Furchhiri Sherpa Portugal Europe
32 Sonam Sherpa Portugal Europe
33 Arsad Ali Portugal Europe
34 Surya Khadka Portugal Europe
35 Anup Blon Portugal Europe
36 Rajendra Rijal Portugal Europe
37 Bipin Shrestha Portugal Europe
38 Nabraj Timilsina Portugal Europe
39 Somfuri Sherpa Portugal Europe
40 Prem Bahadur Budhaprithi (Pariyar) Portugal Europe
41 Nripesh Giri Portugal Europe
42 Ganesh Gurung Portugal Europe
43 Sudan Niure Portugal Europe
44 Bishnu Bahadur Gharti Magar Portugal Europe
45 Shib Raj Rai Portugal Europe
46 Pema Doma Sherpa Lama Portugal Europe



47 Dinesh Khadka Portugal Europe
48 Jaya Bahadur KC Portugal Europe
49 Govinda Budhathoki Portugal Europe
50 Ashok Joshi Portugal Europe
51 Subash Acharya Portugal Europe
52 Puskar Raj Joshi Portugal Europe
53 Devi Ghimire Mishra Portugal Europe
54 Deepak Bhandari Portugal Europe
55 Prabha Adhikari Portugal Europe
56 Chhandi Maya Tamang Portugal Europe
57 Suresh Giri Portugal Europe
58 Khagisara Nyaupane Basyal Portugal Europe
59 Pemba Sherpa Portugal Europe
60 Binod KC Portugal Europe
61 Bhawani Shankar Kandel Portugal Europe
62 Dinesh Paudel Portugal Europe
63 Hari Devkota Portugal Europe
64 Kabita Gelal Portugal Europe
65 Narishwar Nyaupane Portugal Europe
66 Subash Acharya Portugal Europe
67 Iman Singh Tamang Portugal Europe
68 Bishnu Prasad Sapkota Portugal Europe
69 Padam Bahadur Singh Portugal Europe
70 Mani Raj Gautam Portugal Europe
71 Srijana Bhitrakoti Portugal Europe
72 Madhu Sudan Adhikari Portugal Europe
73 Khadak Bahadur Khatri Portugal Europe
74 Surya Bohora Portugal Europe
75 Avinash Chaudhary Portugal Europe
76 Rajan Giri Portugal Europe
77 Deepak Sapkota Portugal Europe
78 Rabin Adhikari Portugal Europe
79 Nrendra Hamal Portugal Europe
80 Surya Hamal Portugal Europe
81 Narayan Kaji Magar Portugal Europe
82 Indra Kumari GC Chhetri Portugal Europe
83 Kinji Sherpa Portugal Europe
84 Dr. Gita Singh Portugal Europe
85 Shraddha Shrestha Portugal Europe
86 Chandra Dangi Portugal Europe
87 Sita Dhakal Subedi Portugal Europe
88 Geeta Rana Tamang Portugal Europe
89 Bipana Rokka Oli Portugal Europe
90 Laxmi Giri Portugal Europe
91 Anusha Bam Portugal Europe
92 Lalita Oli Portugal Europe
93 Sapana Basnet Dangi Portugal Europe



94 Lebendra Bhandari Portugal Europe
95 Indra Maya Tamang Portugal Europe
96 Sabita Tamang Portugal Europe
97 Suga Kumari Gurung Portugal Europe
98 Shivsagar Budhathoki Portugal Europe
99 Nabin Thapa Portugal Europe
100 Hemanta K.C. Portugal Europe
101 Hem Bahadur Gurung Portugal Europe
102 Dawa Sang Lama Portugal Europe
103 Niraj Gurung Portugal Europe
104 Prakas Gajmer Portugal Europe
105 Sujan Kumar Poudel Portugal Europe
106 Sanman Gole Portugal Europe
107 Suman Silwal Portugal Europe
108 Suman Sharma Chamlagain Portugal Europe
109 Dipak Khatri Portugal Europe
110 Yamendra Gharti Portugal Europe
111 Prem Khadka Portugal Europe
112 Milan Regmi Portugal Europe
113 Daya Sagar Lamichhane Portugal Europe
114 Govinda Prasad Poudel Portugal Europe
115 Laxin Ghale Portugal Europe
116 Ganesh Thapa Portugal Europe
117 Bishwa Ratna Singh Portugal Europe
118 Swarna Sagar Bajracharya Portugal Europe
119 Ram Prasad Pant Portugal Europe
120 Bishnu Prasad Kharal Portugal Europe
121 Jiban Adhikari Portugal Europe
122 Ngawang Choden Lama Tamang Portugal Europe
123 Akash Tamang Portugal Europe
124 Pemchhiri Sherpa Portugal Europe
125 Sneha Nepali Portugal Europe
126 Machhindra Aryal Portugal Europe
127 Nar Prasad Phagami Portugal Europe
128 Shiva Prasad Ojha Portugal Europe
129 Arjun Aryal Portugal Europe
130 Yub Raj Panthi Portugal Europe
131 Wakil KC Portugal Europe
132 Sajjan Hamal Portugal Europe
133 Rajan Shiwakoti Portugal Europe
134 Sunil Tamang Portugal Europe
135 Devendra Bhandari Portugal Europe
136 Narayan Subedi Portugal Europe
137 Bishal Acharya Portugal Europe
138 Bindu Gautam Portugal Europe
139 Rukman Kerung Portugal Europe
140 Prem Limbu Portugal Europe



1 Tilak Prasad Gaire Portugal Europe
2 Bhimsen Thapa Portugal Europe
3 Madhav Pokhrel Portugal Europe
4 Punam Gautam Portugal Europe
5 Dipesh Bista Portugal Europe
6 Monika Bhushal Portugal Europe
7 Sarita Sharma Portugal Europe
8 Raj Kumar Gurung Portugal Europe
9 Binod Budhathoki Portugal Europe
10 Purna Hamal Portugal Europe
11 Laxmi Prasad Sapkota Portugal Europe
12 Dipa Kafle Portugal Europe
13 Ramesh Kumar Gurung Portugal Europe
14 Pasnurbu Sherpa Portugal Europe
15 Umesh Kumar Khadka Portugal Europe
16 Bam Bahadur G.C. Portugal Europe
17 Bhim K.C. Kamal Portugal Europe
18 Robot Limbu Portugal Europe
19 Bishnu Basnet Portugal Europe
20 Raj Kumar Thapa Portugal Europe
21 Shanti Aryal Adhikari Portugal Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Rabin Magar QA0002 Qatar Middle East
2 Shantosh Paudel QA0101 Qatar Middle East
3 Jahagir Alam QA0011 Qatar Middle East
4 Tau Maya Gurung QA0243 Qatar Middle East
5 Mehar Signh Tamang QA4307 Qatar Middle East
6 Bibek Pulami Magar QA0229 Qatar Middle East
7 Budda Pandey QA0452 Qatar Middle East
8 Sujan Gurung QA0060 Qatar Middle East
9 Arjun Sangraula QA0172 Qatar Middle East
10 Kabindra Kandel QA0438 Qatar Middle East
11 Kanchha Shrestha QA1036 Qatar Middle East
12 Darsan Sunar QA0108 Qatar Middle East
13 Kalpana Pun Magar QA0156 Qatar Middle East
14 Keshab Raj Malla QA0264 Qatar Middle East
15 Amrit Bishwkarma QA0188 Qatar Middle East
16 Rajan Chapagai QA0259 Qatar Middle East
17 Rita Pokhrel QA2814 Qatar Middle East
18 Indira Shah QA0274 Qatar Middle East
19 Ganesh Adhikari QA5408 Qatar Middle East
20 Tara Tamata QA0215 Qatar Middle East
21 Dilliram Bhattarai QA0381 Qatar Middle East
22 Mohd Rafik Rain QA0135 Qatar Middle East
23 Prakash Bk (Darnal) QA0972 Qatar Middle East
24 Bishonath Bhattarai QA0180 Qatar Middle East
25 Gorakh Bahadur Chand QA0610 Qatar Middle East
26 Mohd Anarul Haq QA0466 Qatar Middle East
27 Shekh Momtaj QA0545 Qatar Middle East
28 Susil Kumar Subba QA0291 Qatar Middle East
29 Krishna Bhandari QA2027 Qatar Middle East
30 Bhuwan Rokaya QA0627 Qatar Middle East
31 Aeka Bahadur Tamang QA0289 Qatar Middle East
32 Janak Thapa Magar QA1049 Qatar Middle East
33 Ram Bahadur Pakhrin QA0484 Qatar Middle East
34 Chanda Shahi Thakuri QA2198 Qatar Middle East
35 Pradip Kumar Thakur QA0128 Qatar Middle East
36 Bishshewar Prasad Yadab QA0106 Qatar Middle East
37 Prem Raj Thapa QA0266 Qatar Middle East
38 Mohd Shekh Taukir QA0468 Qatar Middle East
39 Ram Prasad Gautam QA2528 Qatar Middle East
40 Kamal Khatri QA0665 Qatar Middle East
41 Ashok Ale Magar QA0635 Qatar Middle East
42 Om Bahadur Chhetri QA0012 Qatar Middle East
43 Lok Maya Chhetri QA1754 Qatar Middle East
44 Thakur Kumar Damai Darji QA0074 Qatar Middle East
45 Rajendra Devkota QA0809 Qatar Middle East
46 Niyaj Shekh QA0133 Qatar Middle East



47 Ramesh Kanauje QA0056 Qatar Middle East
48 Kalam Husain Khan QA0241 Qatar Middle East
49 Ramzan Ali Miya QA0202 Qatar Middle East
50 Chhabi Lal Bhattrai QA0173 Qatar Middle East
51 Mani Paudel QA0294 Qatar Middle East
52 Yesmin Naaz QA0388 Qatar Middle East
53 Tulsi Ram Pandey QA1188 Qatar Middle East
54 Prakash Bk QA0032 Qatar Middle East
55 Nagendra Prasad Pokhrel QA0136 Qatar Middle East
56 Suresh Bhatta QA0059 Qatar Middle East
57 Budhbal Gurung QA0167 Qatar Middle East
58 Jaibee Rai QA0372 Qatar Middle East
59 Rudra Prasad Acharya QA0185 Qatar Middle East
60 Suraj Sharma Adhikari QA3654 Qatar Middle East
61 Sewak Bk QA0253 Qatar Middle East
62 Taranath Bastola QA0219 Qatar Middle East
63 Tika Ram Gautam QA0028 Qatar Middle East
64 Ash Bahadur Gurung QA4907 Qatar Middle East
65 Sarita Bhat QA0122 Qatar Middle East
66 Mohammed Shakir Ali QA3603 Qatar Middle East
67 Shyam Paudel QA0124 Qatar Middle East
68 Kedar Nath Bhusal QA0166 Qatar Middle East
69 Bikash Gaire QA0024 Qatar Middle East
70 Tilak Bahadur Basnet QA0199 Qatar Middle East
71 Mohamad Ajij Ali QA5056 Qatar Middle East
72 Tilu Sharma QA0013 Qatar Middle East
73 Prakash Ale Magar QA0058 Qatar Middle East
74 Bechan Dhuniya QA6912 Qatar Middle East
75 Bimal Prasad Sharma QA4505 Qatar Middle East
76 Binod Gautam QA9088 Qatar Middle East
77 Dhan Bahadur Tamang QA7706 Qatar Middle East
78 Harendra Thagunna QA5729 Qatar Middle East
79 Lok Nath Basyal QA3110 Qatar Middle East
80 Pratikshya Sapkota Sharma QA4718 Qatar Middle East
81 Puran Paudel QA4831 Qatar Middle East
82 Raj Bhattarai QA5796 Qatar Middle East
83 Sagar Ranabhat QA4165 Qatar Middle East
84 Sanatan Kafle QA5864 Qatar Middle East
85 Sandhya Sharma QA3723 Qatar Middle East
86 Tula Ram Poudel QA4783 Qatar Middle East
87 Abinash Bista QA2791 Qatar Middle East
88 Rabin Adhikari QA0636 Qatar Middle East
89 Durga Prashad Pangmi QA4529 Qatar Middle East
90 Chandra Kanta Sharma QA0239 Qatar Middle East
91 Kamal Aryal QA0211 Qatar Middle East
92 Agnidhar Devkota QA4597 Qatar Middle East
93 Balaram Pandey QA0063 Qatar Middle East



94 Arjun Khadka QA5494 Qatar Middle East
95 Bhuwan Khadka QA3167 Qatar Middle East
96 Joyti Panthi QA1223 Qatar Middle East
97 Keshab Raj Karki QA01000360 Qatar Middle East
98 Roshan Aryal QA01000190 Qatar Middle East
99 Subash Bahadur Thapa QA01000568 Qatar Middle East
100 Lila Rai QA01012282 Qatar Middle East
101 Ram Kumari Tamang QA01000187 Qatar Middle East
102 Tank Bahadur Bk QA01001447 Qatar Middle East
103 Shiva Kumar Bhujel QA01009303 Qatar Middle East
104 Khemraj Subedi QA01000976 Qatar Middle East
105 Esilal Pandit QA01000208 Qatar Middle East
106 Rai Shankar Man QA01003422 Qatar Middle East
107 Prem Kumar QA01003333 Qatar Middle East
108 Md Ajad Mansur QA01000908 Qatar Middle East
109 Apsana Miya QA01009965 Qatar Middle East
110 Chham Bahadur Chand QA01000114 Qatar Middle East
111 Ek Raj Katwal QA01000091 Qatar Middle East
112 Balaram Kaushal QA01000907 Qatar Middle East
113 Arun Giri QA01010174 Qatar Middle East
114 Krishna Dhakal QA01009415 Qatar Middle East
115 Bhanu Bhakta Sharma Dhamala QA01010252 Qatar Middle East
116 Maniraj Syangtan QA01005471 Qatar Middle East
117 Mansing Bk QA01009406 Qatar Middle East
118 Kiran Pariyar QA01009324 Qatar Middle East
119 Gunaraj Katuwal QA01010025 Qatar Middle East
120 Sushil Gautam QA01009312 Qatar Middle East
121 Ishan Regmi QA01009379 Qatar Middle East
122 Rabin Khatri QA01009947 Qatar Middle East
123 Bhesh Bahadur Gurung QA01012278 Qatar Middle East
124 Shiyaram Yadav QA01009894 Qatar Middle East
125 Arjun Yadav QA01010600 Qatar Middle East
126 Pratima Siwa QA01000580 Qatar Middle East
127 Prakash Bk QA01009788 Qatar Middle East
128 Biltu Mahato QA01011131 Qatar Middle East
129 Nanda Prasad Dhungana QA01012104 Qatar Middle East
130 Sajid Equbal QA01002387 Qatar Middle East
131 Hemraj Rijal QA01009377 Qatar Middle East
132 Afsar Al Khan QA01000210 Qatar Middle East
133 Anil Bhujel QA01009316 Qatar Middle East
134 Bal Krishna Bhitrikoti QA01000171 Qatar Middle East
135 Bal Krishna Neupane QA01009360 Qatar Middle East
136 Bhesh Raj Parajuli QA01000104 Qatar Middle East
137 Bhim Bahadur Taramu QA01000385 Qatar Middle East
138 Bhola Kumar Subba Guragain QA01000101 Qatar Middle East
139 Bijay Bikram Basnet QA01009359 Qatar Middle East
140 Dipendra Gaire QA01009310 Qatar Middle East



141 Padam Bahadur Ranabhat QA01000079 Qatar Middle East
142 Chanak Raj Pokharel QA01000071 Qatar Middle East
143 Chudamani Karkee QA01000362 Qatar Middle East
144 Sheikh Tarbej QA01011745 Qatar Middle East
145 Sabita Ghising QA01009362 Qatar Middle East
146 Yubaraj Pokhrel QA01009314 Qatar Middle East
147 Tika Bahadur Karki QA01009398 Qatar Middle East
148 Ramesh Maharjan QA01010305 Qatar Middle East
149 Hamshraj Dhaka Chhetri QA01000168 Qatar Middle East
150 Dorendra Bishawkarmaw QA01009337 Qatar Middle East
151 Jiy Babu Khan QA01003432 Qatar Middle East
152 Krishna Bahadur Hamal QA01000008 Qatar Middle East
153 Tham Kumar Giri QA01008180 Qatar Middle East
154 Tirtha Sangam Rai QA01000039 Qatar Middle East
155 Prem Bahadur Bishwakarma QA01000230 Qatar Middle East
156 Tej Bahadur Tamang QA01008387 Qatar Middle East
157 Mukhtar Alam QA01000032 Qatar Middle East
158 Nabaraj Bk QA01000386 Qatar Middle East
159 Netra Kumar Bhujel QA01002213 Qatar Middle East
160 Mohammad Tanweer Reja QA01011078 Qatar Middle East
161 Prabhat Tripathi QA01010507 Qatar Middle East
162 Radhika Khawas QA01009304 Qatar Middle East
163 Shekh Abdul Khalique QA01000219 Qatar Middle East
164 Padam Prasad Bhattarai QA01001479 Qatar Middle East
165 Santosh Kunwar QA01003103 Qatar Middle East
166 Shesharaj Timelshena QA01000129 Qatar Middle East
167 Shobhakhar Bhusal QA01000150 Qatar Middle East
168 Karim Baks/Miya QA01000036 Qatar Middle East
169 Santosh Regmi QA01000030 Qatar Middle East
170 Gopal Khatiwada QA01000094 Qatar Middle East
171 Susma Khatiwada Katuwal QA01000081 Qatar Middle East
172 Masood Azhar Mu QA01000106 Qatar Middle East
173 Sarfuddeen Musalman QA01011104 Qatar Middle East
174 Yogendra Bahadur Karki QA01000196 Qatar Middle East
175 Drona Bahadur Khadka QA01010332 Qatar Middle East
176 Jay Prakash Yadav QA01000056 Qatar Middle East
177 Dipak Karki QA01004250 Qatar Middle East
178 Aftab Alam QA01011722 Qatar Middle East
179 Madan Giri QA01000084 Qatar Middle East
180 Shyam Giri QA01000083 Qatar Middle East
181 Motilal Chhetri Ranabhat QA01000134 Qatar Middle East
182 Ataullah Musalaman QA01011619 Qatar Middle East
183 Bharat Kumar Malla QA01000098 Qatar Middle East
184 Ruk Bahadur Ranabhat QA01000080 Qatar Middle East
185 Binod Prasad Basaula QA01000026 Qatar Middle East
186 Bom Bahadur Ranabhat QA01000204 Qatar Middle East
187 Ganesh Prasad Dhakal QA01000086 Qatar Middle East



188 Hem Bahadur Ale QA01000076 Qatar Middle East
189 Sanober Jahan QA01000075 Qatar Middle East
190 Tilu Sharma QA01000173 Qatar Middle East
191 Mahibullah Musalman QA01006988 Qatar Middle East
1 Krishna Panthi Qatar Middle East
2 Raju Regmi 'Raj' Qatar Middle East
3 Nawaraj Oli (Shanikumar) Qatar Middle East
4 Bandana Sharma Qatar Middle East
5 Narendra Bahadur Bhat Qatar Middle East
6 Sarita Bhandari Paudel Qatar Middle East
7 Shree Krishna Bhattarai Qatar Middle East
8 Sunil Kumar Ghimire Qatar Middle East
9 Kranti Singh Qatar Middle East
10 Durga Pyakurel Qatar Middle East
11 Prem Bahadur Chalaune Qatar Middle East
12 Dip Jang Shah Qatar Middle East
13 Dhan Bahadur Balayer QA0514 Qatar Middle East
14 Tika Ram Dumre QA0383 Qatar Middle East
15 Gopal Dangi QA0332 Qatar Middle East
16 Sahil Hanif Khan QA0138 Qatar Middle East
17 Dhruba Adhikari QA0228 Qatar Middle East
18 Ramesh Bhatta QA0001 Qatar Middle East
19 Prabin Gurung QA01012277 Qatar Middle East
20 Kamal Man Guragain QA01000017 Qatar Middle East
21 Hom Nath Sharma QA01000006 Qatar Middle East
22 Mohammad Muktda Mu QA01000001 Qatar Middle East
23 Tej Katuwal QA01000010 Qatar Middle East
24 Bikram Karki QA01001985 Qatar Middle East
25 Binesh Kumar Tamang QA01000254 Qatar Middle East
26 Jhabindra Prasad Belbase QA01000077 Qatar Middle East
27 Min Ra Wagle QA01000068 Qatar Middle East
28 Shiv Kumar Mahato QA01009423 Qatar Middle East
29 Ishwor Raj Paudel QA01000159 Qatar Middle East
30 Padam Giri QA01000023 Qatar Middle East
31 Sekh Hanif Sahil Hanif Khant Qatar Middle East
32 Naresh Shrestha Qatar Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region

1 Amit Kumar Karn RU01000014 Russia Europe

2 Baidya Nath Sharma RU01001077 Russia Europe

3 Bhawani Pathak RU01000948 Russia Europe

4 Bhim Bahadur Thapa RU01000218 Russia Europe

5 Bhishma Acharya RU01001068 Russia Europe

6 Bhuwan Kunwar RU01000980 Russia Europe

7 Bidur Kumar Sharma Pokhrel RU01000332 Russia Europe

8 Bikram Keysi RU01000085 Russia Europe

9 Binay Rizal RU01000041 Russia Europe

10 Binaya Kumar Shrestha RU01000017 Russia Europe

11 Cura Bahadur Kc RU01001045 Russia Europe

12 Dayanidhi Guragain RU01000943 Russia Europe

13 Devendra Kumar Jha RU01000002 Russia Europe

14 Dhruba Gurung RU01000279 Russia Europe

15 Dilli  Kkharel Kkharel RU01000033 Russia Europe

16 Dina Nath Rajbhandary RU01000942 Russia Europe

17 Dinesh Mani Shrestha RU01000068 Russia Europe

18 Dipesh Dahal RU01000018 Russia Europe

19 Dr. Pranil Pradhan RU01000007 Russia Europe

20 Ganesh Kumar Ramdam Bk RU01000098 Russia Europe

21 Ganga Mishra RU01000104 Russia Europe

22 Gaurav Paudel RU01000240 Russia Europe

23 Givson Dhakal RU01000015 Russia Europe

24 Indra Prasad Bhusal RU01000066 Russia Europe

25 Janak Raj Bista RU01000230 Russia Europe

26 Jeevan Nepali RU01000729 Russia Europe

27 Kailash Das Ulak RU01000262 Russia Europe

28 Kamal Sapkota RU01000040 Russia Europe

29 Khagendra Dhami RU01000934 Russia Europe

30 Khem Raj Lamichhane RU01000021 Russia Europe

31 Kiran Ranabhat RU01000016 Russia Europe

32 Kkhadka Baskhudev RU01000091 Russia Europe

33 Kumar Karki RU01000039 Russia Europe



34 Laxmi Gurung RU01000886 Russia Europe

35 Manisha Shahi RU01000922 Russia Europe

36 Mukti Ram Neupane RU01000737 Russia Europe

37 Nabin Sedhain RU01000019 Russia Europe

38 Niraj Chaudhari RU01000921 Russia Europe

39 Pokhrel Hem Kumari RU01000121 Russia Europe

40 Poojadeep Ranabhat RU01000042 Russia Europe

41 Prabin Kumar Khatiwada RU01000004 Russia Europe

42 Prakash Bahadur Pal RU01000557 Russia Europe

43 Prasad Umesh RU01000844 Russia Europe

44 Pratima Amatya RU01000466 Russia Europe

45 Puran Tkhapa RU01000881 Russia Europe

46 Rabindra Natkh Gongal RU01000038 Russia Europe

47 Radzh Kumar Pandey RU01000253 Russia Europe

48 Rajendra Adhikari RU01000028 Russia Europe

49 Ram Babu Pandey RU01000070 Russia Europe

50 Roshan Kumar Pokkharel RU01000592 Russia Europe

51 Samira Kc RU01000030 Russia Europe

52 Sandesh Simkhada RU01000047 Russia Europe

53 Sangyan Karki RU01000003 Russia Europe

54 Sanu Maiya Shrestha RU01000987 Russia Europe

55 Sharma Dhruba Kumar RU01000215 Russia Europe

56 Sujan Rayamajhi RU01000730 Russia Europe

57 Suman Rijal RU01000010 Russia Europe

58 Suriya Ridzhal RU01000032 Russia Europe

59 Susmita Dhungana Sharma RU01000938 Russia Europe

60 Umanga Amatya RU01000460 Russia Europe

61 Yam Bahadur Thapa RU01000282 Russia Europe

62 Yam Prasad Bhandari RU01000027 Russia Europe

63 Pradip Maharjan RU01000670 Russia Europe

1 Dr. Badri Kc RU01000008 Russia Europe

2 Mana Murti Bkhurtial RU01000020 Russia Europe

3 Govinda Prasad Acharya RU01000029 Russia Europe

4 Govinda Prasad Gautam RU01000049 Russia Europe



5 Tek Raj Niraula RU01000071 Russia Europe

6 Eka Narayan Chapagain RU01000024 Russia Europe

7 Shiva Mani Bhurtyal RU01000001 Russia Europe

8 Utsav Kumar Amatya RU01000011 Russia Europe

9 Sitaram “Milan” Katel RU01000013 Russia Europe

10 Keshab Timilsina RU01000012 Russia Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Abhishek Kharel SA12000005 Saudi Arabia Middle East
2 Ali Urshina SA03000131 Saudi Arabia Middle East
3 Amar Sapkota SA12000018 Saudi Arabia Middle East
4 Arjun Thapa SA13000017 Saudi Arabia Middle East
5 Babu Ram Chaudhary SA05000413 Saudi Arabia Middle East
6 Baldev Masrangi SA03000966 Saudi Arabia Middle East
7 Bel Bahadur Saru Magar SA05000136 Saudi Arabia Middle East
8 Bhakta Bahadur SA10000037 Saudi Arabia Middle East
9 Bhim Bahadur Gurung SA06000010 Saudi Arabia Middle East
10 Bikal Karmacharya SA05000436 Saudi Arabia Middle East
11 Bikash Jha SA13000198 Saudi Arabia Middle East
12 Binod Khadka SA03000642 Saudi Arabia Middle East
13 Bir Bahadur Tamang SA03000017 Saudi Arabia Middle East
14 Biresa Tamang SA05000453 Saudi Arabia Middle East
15 Bishal Kumar Shrestha SA03000007 Saudi Arabia Middle East
16 Bishnu Bhakta Dhakal SA04000055 Saudi Arabia Middle East
17 Bishnu Bhandari SA02000122 Saudi Arabia Middle East
18 Bishnu Ghimire SA12000002 Saudi Arabia Middle East
19 Buddha Dorje Thokar SA10000020 Saudi Arabia Middle East
20 Buddhi Prasad Bastola SA13000085 Saudi Arabia Middle East
21 Buddhiman Tamang SA03000791 Saudi Arabia Middle East
22 Chiranjibi Basnet SA06000004 Saudi Arabia Middle East
23 Chiranjivi Aryal SA03000003 Saudi Arabia Middle East
24 Chitra Bahadur Pata Magar SA04000013 Saudi Arabia Middle East
25 Chitra Kumar Rai SA05000487 Saudi Arabia Middle East
26 Dambar Khadka SA09000019 Saudi Arabia Middle East
27 Deb Bahadur SA05000427 Saudi Arabia Middle East
28 Debendra Bishwakarma SA12000008 Saudi Arabia Middle East
29 Deepak Regmi SA12000071 Saudi Arabia Middle East
30 Dev Raj Aryal SA06000020 Saudi Arabia Middle East
31 Devi Bahadur Karki SA13000206 Saudi Arabia Middle East
32 Dhan Kumar SA05000312 Saudi Arabia Middle East
33 Dhan Kumar Acharya SA03000036 Saudi Arabia Middle East
34 Dhruba Raj Katuwal SA03000114 Saudi Arabia Middle East
35 Dibas Gurung SA10000121 Saudi Arabia Middle East
36 Dilaram Poudel SA13000193 Saudi Arabia Middle East
37 Durga Bahadur Kauchha SA10000133 Saudi Arabia Middle East
38 Ganesh Aryal SA04000003 Saudi Arabia Middle East
39 Ganga Gurung SA11000096 Saudi Arabia Middle East
40 Ganga Acharya SA12000405 Saudi Arabia Middle East
41 Ghanash Yam Kauchha SA10000132 Saudi Arabia Middle East
42 Ghanendra Ijam SA04000006 Saudi Arabia Middle East
43 Gokarna Jamkattel SA07000088 Saudi Arabia Middle East
44 Gopal Prasad Acharya SA12000377 Saudi Arabia Middle East
45 Govinda Kumar Mandal SA03000631 Saudi Arabia Middle East
46 Guru Prasad Bhattarai SA03000643 Saudi Arabia Middle East



47 Gyanu Rai SA03000169 Saudi Arabia Middle East
48 Hari Thapa SA04000005 Saudi Arabia Middle East
49 Hari Bahadur Oli SA02000205 Saudi Arabia Middle East
50 Harka Bahadur Thap SA04000401 Saudi Arabia Middle East
51 Hem Subedi SA12000741 Saudi Arabia Middle East
52 Hemanta Paudel SA13000244 Saudi Arabia Middle East
53 Hom Raj Bastola SA12000156 Saudi Arabia Middle East
54 Ib Bahadur Gurung SA13000067 Saudi Arabia Middle East
55 Ishwor Kapri SA04000400 Saudi Arabia Middle East
56 Jag Jiban Ram SA12000742 Saudi Arabia Middle East
57 Jay Tharu SA05000410 Saudi Arabia Middle East
58 Jeetendra Thapaliya SA12000030 Saudi Arabia Middle East
59 Jit Bahadur Thapa SA10000134 Saudi Arabia Middle East
60 Jiwan Kumar Tamang SA03000136 Saudi Arabia Middle East
61 Jwala Thapaliya SA12000069 Saudi Arabia Middle East
62 Kabit Diyali SA04000420 Saudi Arabia Middle East
63 Kamal Singh Bishwakarma SA05000315 Saudi Arabia Middle East
64 Kamal Mahato SA12000807 Saudi Arabia Middle East
65 Khamba Magar SA03000644 Saudi Arabia Middle East
66 Khem Raj Karki SA12000866 Saudi Arabia Middle East
67 Khilendra Raj Kandangwa SA03000081 Saudi Arabia Middle East
68 Krishana Maya Humagai SA12000150 Saudi Arabia Middle East
69 Krishna Adhikari SA03000015 Saudi Arabia Middle East
70 Krishna Lohani SA03000340 Saudi Arabia Middle East
71 Kumar Khadka SA13000210 Saudi Arabia Middle East
72 Lal Bahadur Magar SA07000128 Saudi Arabia Middle East
73 Laxman Karki SA03000194 Saudi Arabia Middle East
74 Lokendra Magar SA05000437 Saudi Arabia Middle East
75 Mahesh Bhandari SA04000442 Saudi Arabia Middle East
76 Mahesh Ghimire SA12000747 Saudi Arabia Middle East
77 Man Bahadur Dura SA04000386 Saudi Arabia Middle East
78 Manish Koirala SA03000001 Saudi Arabia Middle East
79 Min Prasad Adhikari SA12000208 Saudi Arabia Middle East
80 Mitra Lal Bagale SA05000323 Saudi Arabia Middle East
81 Mohammad Din Miya SA04000193 Saudi Arabia Middle East
82 Mohan Lal Dangi SA05000438 Saudi Arabia Middle East
83 Mohan Adhikari SA12000012 Saudi Arabia Middle East
84 Muskan Sharma SA12000906 Saudi Arabia Middle East
85 Nabin Pandey SA02000204 Saudi Arabia Middle East
86 Nar Bahadur Khatiwada SA13000004 Saudi Arabia Middle East
87 Nitesh Kuwar SA03000639 Saudi Arabia Middle East
88 Obiram Paudel SA05000022 Saudi Arabia Middle East
89 Om Bahadur Kumal SA02000196 Saudi Arabia Middle East
90 Padam Bahadur Mahatta SA04000053 Saudi Arabia Middle East
91 Pawan Malla SA05000418 Saudi Arabia Middle East
92 Prakash Thapa SA13000136 Saudi Arabia Middle East
93 Prem Prasad Ghimire SA13000050 Saudi Arabia Middle East



94 Puja Tamang SA10000175 Saudi Arabia Middle East
95 Purna Sunar SA04000231 Saudi Arabia Middle East
96 Purushottam Khanal SA12000360 Saudi Arabia Middle East
97 Rabin Giri SA12000932 Saudi Arabia Middle East
98 Raj Kumar Giri SA06000007 Saudi Arabia Middle East
99 Rajesh Tamang SA05000404 Saudi Arabia Middle East
100 Rajkumar Adhikari SA03000116 Saudi Arabia Middle East
101 Raju Baral SA12001262 Saudi Arabia Middle East
102 Ram Udghar Das Tatma SA10000130 Saudi Arabia Middle East
103 Ramesh Thapa SA04000199 Saudi Arabia Middle East
104 Ramesh Singh Khatri SA09000001 Saudi Arabia Middle East
105 Ramesh Bhandari SA12000056 Saudi Arabia Middle East
106 Resham Lal Shrestha SA07000037 Saudi Arabia Middle East
107 Rewat Adhikari SA09000002 Saudi Arabia Middle East
108 Rishi Neupane SA01000067 Saudi Arabia Middle East
109 Roshan Kumar Shrestha SA04000232 Saudi Arabia Middle East
110 Roshan Basnet SA12000767 Saudi Arabia Middle East
111 Santosh Gautam SA08000233 Saudi Arabia Middle East
112 Shankar Paudel SA07000005 Saudi Arabia Middle East
113 Shankar Prasad Koirala SA07000150 Saudi Arabia Middle East
114 Sharmila Giri SA06000700 Saudi Arabia Middle East
115 Shib Bahadur Thapa SA05000420 Saudi Arabia Middle East
116 Shukra Lama SA05000004 Saudi Arabia Middle East
117 Siddhi Lal Shrestha SA03000016 Saudi Arabia Middle East
118 Sita Thapa SA12000780 Saudi Arabia Middle East
119 Subash Budhathoki SA13000240 Saudi Arabia Middle East
120 Sujan Ser Rai SA12000760 Saudi Arabia Middle East
121 Suman Karki SA13000094 Saudi Arabia Middle East
122 Sunil Chaudhary SA05000419 Saudi Arabia Middle East
123 Suresh Mukhiya Laxman Malaha SA10000123 Saudi Arabia Middle East
124 Taman Singh Thapa SA05000403 Saudi Arabia Middle East
125 Tej Bahadur Thapa Chhetri SA02000002 Saudi Arabia Middle East
126 Yasmin Begam Sayed SA05000305 Saudi Arabia Middle East
127 Yogendra Bahadur  Shrestha SA06000003 Saudi Arabia Middle East
128 Dharam Bahadur K C Saudi Arabia Middle East
129 Anuja Budathoki Thapa Saudi Arabia Middle East
130 Binay Kumar Rouniyar Saudi Arabia Middle East
131 Yubaraj Khadka Saudi Arabia Middle East
132 Rajiv Shrestha Saudi Arabia Middle East
133 Mohammed Nehal Uzzaman Saudi Arabia Middle East
134 Dolendra Katuwal Saudi Arabia Middle East
135 Suman Dahal Saudi Arabia Middle East
136 Arjun Paudel Chhetri Saudi Arabia Middle East
137 Ramesh Budha Magar Saudi Arabia Middle East
138 Deepak Dhungana Saudi Arabia Middle East
139 Kamal Bahadur Shahi Saudi Arabia Middle East
140 Krishna Bahadur Bk Saudi Arabia Middle East



141 Balaram Sunar Saudi Arabia Middle East
142 Krishna Bahadur Nepali Saudi Arabia Middle East
143 Subash Timalsina Saudi Arabia Middle East
144 Lal Bahadur Sarki Saudi Arabia Middle East
145 Binay Mishra Saudi Arabia Middle East
146 Pasang Sherpa Saudi Arabia Middle East
147 Sunjit Tamang Saudi Arabia Middle East
148 Badal Khadka Saudi Arabia Middle East
149 Narayan Nepal Saudi Arabia Middle East
150 Sanjog Pandey Saudi Arabia Middle East
151  Ramjan Din Miya Saudi Arabia Middle East
152 Suresh Raj Tripathee Saudi Arabia Middle East
153 Arun Belbase Saudi Arabia Middle East
154 Ram Chandra Wagle Saudi Arabia Middle East
155 Naresh Sapkota Saudi Arabia Middle East
156 Bikram Neupane Saudi Arabia Middle East
157 Nagesh Tamang Saudi Arabia Middle East
158 Sujendra Zeet Saudi Arabia Middle East
159 Sanjib Sunar Saudi Arabia Middle East
160 Jag Jiban Ram Saudi Arabia Middle East
161 Rajkumar Dhakal Saudi Arabia Middle East
162 Binu Kumar Baral Saudi Arabia Middle East
163 Arjun Bishowakarma Saudi Arabia Middle East
164 Raj Kumar Shrestha Saudi Arabia Middle East
165 Birendra Kumar Chaudhary Saudi Arabia Middle East
166 Rajanprasad Ojha  Saudi Arabia Middle East
167 Balaram Sunar  Saudi Arabia Middle East
168 Arjun Basnet  Saudi Arabia Middle East
169 Krishna Bahadur Nepali Saudi Arabia Middle East
170 Jagat Singh Bohara Saudi Arabia Middle East
171 Raju Lamichhane  Saudi Arabia Middle East
172 Dhan Bahadur Chhetri Saudi Arabia Middle East
173 Sandip Bhusal  Saudi Arabia Middle East
174 Dipendra Rijal  Saudi Arabia Middle East
175 Netra Prasad Timsina Saudi Arabia Middle East
1 Umesh Bhattarai SA04000012 Saudi Arabia Middle East
2 Bishal Kumar Skrestha SA03000007 Saudi Arabia Middle East
3 Dipak  Regmi SA12000071 Saudi Arabia Middle East
4 Ram Bahadur Chhetri SA12000067 Saudi Arabia Middle East
5 Amrit Bahadur Tamang SA12000033 Saudi Arabia Middle East
6 Ram Bahadur Lama SA12000092 Saudi Arabia Middle East
7 Rajendra Aryal SA04000001 Saudi Arabia Middle East
8 Rabina Aryal SA04000002 Saudi Arabia Middle East
9 Damar Kumar Yadav SA00000001 Saudi Arabia Middle East
10 Balram Thapa Saudi Arabia Middle East
11 Basudev Sapkota Saudi Arabia Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Mayaram Jaisi South Korea Asia Pacific
2 Roshan Bhattarai KR01000002 South Korea Asia Pacific
3 Anit Thapaliya KR01000005 South Korea Asia Pacific
4 Arati Hyolmo KR01000016 South Korea Asia Pacific
5 Raju Chhetri KR01000069 South Korea Asia Pacific
6 Yam Bahadur Khatri South Korea Asia Pacific
7 Nabaraj Shiwakoti KR01000119 South Korea Asia Pacific
8 Bhajindra Bahadur Chhetri KR01000124 South Korea Asia Pacific
9 Yubin Shrestha KR01000128 South Korea Asia Pacific
10 Anjana Bhattarai KR01000141 South Korea Asia Pacific
11 Hobir Darlami Magar KR01000152 South Korea Asia Pacific
12 Tara Pun Magar KR01000165 South Korea Asia Pacific
13 Krishna Prasad (K.P) Sitoula KR01000379 South Korea Asia Pacific
14 Gyan Singh Thakuri South Korea Asia Pacific
15 Sakin Shrestha KR01000457 South Korea Asia Pacific
16 Babu Kaji Shrestha KR01000718 South Korea Asia Pacific
17 Amit Bhandari KR01000719 South Korea Asia Pacific
18 Amrit Rai KR01000736 South Korea Asia Pacific
19 Sitoula Arjun KR01000750 South Korea Asia Pacific
20 Aaisha Sitoula KR01000774 South Korea Asia Pacific
21 Nabindra Dahal KR02000007 South Korea Asia Pacific
22 Prakash Jaisi South Korea Asia Pacific
23 Mehta Naresh Kumar KR02000224 South Korea Asia Pacific
24 Srijana Acharya KR03000123 South Korea Asia Pacific
25 Oli Jagannath KR04000005 South Korea Asia Pacific
26 Rai Lochan KR04000006 South Korea Asia Pacific
27 Rai Anjan KR04000025 South Korea Asia Pacific
28 Baniya Govinda KR04000157 South Korea Asia Pacific
29 Ek Raj Baral KR06000010 South Korea Asia Pacific
30 Sharma Bidur KR09000005 South Korea Asia Pacific
31 Hojin Yang KR09000013 South Korea Asia Pacific
32 Dr. Kishor Koirala KR09000014 South Korea Asia Pacific
33 Mahesh Thapa KR09000046 South Korea Asia Pacific
34 Upreti Ram Rasad KR09000052 South Korea Asia Pacific
35 Nanda Kumari Gurung KR09000057 South Korea Asia Pacific
36 Deepak Kc Paudel KR09000070 South Korea Asia Pacific
37 Ajay Pradhan Shrestha KR09000075 South Korea Asia Pacific
38 Goma Kumari Sapkota (Kimyuna) KR09000087 South Korea Asia Pacific
39 Binod Kumar Sauden KR09000168 South Korea Asia Pacific
40 Hari Prasad Bhattarai KR09000259 South Korea Asia Pacific
41 Kandangwa Sunil KR09000283 South Korea Asia Pacific
42 Purna Bahadur Budha KR09000305 South Korea Asia Pacific
43 Niranjan Bhandari KR09000316 South Korea Asia Pacific
44 Pun Tek Bahadur KR09000340 South Korea Asia Pacific
45 Urmila Gurung KR09000503 South Korea Asia Pacific
46 Kumar Thapa KR09000528 South Korea Asia Pacific



47 Shah Bindu KR09000568 South Korea Asia Pacific
48 Amir Pakhrin KR09000618 South Korea Asia Pacific
49 Yubaraj Gautam South Korea Asia Pacific
50 Jit Bahadur B K KR09000795 South Korea Asia Pacific
51 Shrawan Kumar Shrestha KR09000837 South Korea Asia Pacific
52 Devendra Devkota KR09001137 South Korea Asia Pacific
53 Laxmi Kharel KR09001139 South Korea Asia Pacific
54 Mangal Prasad Yonghang KR09001468 South Korea Asia Pacific
55 Gulsan Kumar Shah KR09001569 South Korea Asia Pacific
56 Arjun Shrestha KR09001679 South Korea Asia Pacific
57 Aryal Madhav KR09001683 South Korea Asia Pacific
58 Tek Bahadur Bohara KR09001700 South Korea Asia Pacific
59 Jiban Kumar Thapa KR09001737 South Korea Asia Pacific
60 Kamala K C KR09001847 South Korea Asia Pacific
61 Durga Prasad Dhakal KR09001884 South Korea Asia Pacific
62 Dil Bahadur Karki KR09001968 South Korea Asia Pacific
63 Kim Seora KR10000026 South Korea Asia Pacific
64 Bishnu Budathoki KR10000075 South Korea Asia Pacific
65 Gyanendra Prasad Joshi KR10000126 South Korea Asia Pacific
66 Sonam Sherpa KR12000026 South Korea Asia Pacific
67 Kamal Bhandari KR12000082 South Korea Asia Pacific
68 Prabin Giri KR12000162 South Korea Asia Pacific
69 Ram Lamichhane South Korea Asia Pacific
70 Gajendra Dahal KR12000243 South Korea Asia Pacific
71 Jyoti Giri KR12000425 South Korea Asia Pacific
72 Amit Nembang KR12000501 South Korea Asia Pacific
73 Sanjib Kumar Rai KR16000001 South Korea Asia Pacific
74 Anju Gurung KR16000037 South Korea Asia Pacific
75 Navaraj Timalsina KR16000058 South Korea Asia Pacific
76 Hemant Rai KR16000065 South Korea Asia Pacific
77 Chandrakala Rai KR16000076 South Korea Asia Pacific
78 Thir Bahadur Bhandari KR16000314 South Korea Asia Pacific
79 Kuber Neupane KR16000330 South Korea Asia Pacific
80 Krishna Bahadur Bhandari KR16000496 South Korea Asia Pacific
81 Lalit Raj Pandey KR16000503 South Korea Asia Pacific
82 Maheshwor Bhandari KR16000511 South Korea Asia Pacific
83 Karki Prem Bahadur KR16000516 South Korea Asia Pacific
84 Bipan Karki KR16000521 South Korea Asia Pacific
85 Binod Khanal KR16000539 South Korea Asia Pacific
86 Rejina Sherpa KR17000001 South Korea Asia Pacific
87 Awadesh Raj Chaurasiya South Korea Asia Pacific
88 Bhim Bahadur Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
89 Devendra Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
90 Dipendra Rokaya South Korea Asia Pacific
91 Durga Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
92 Durga Puri Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
93 Ganga Khatiwada South Korea Asia Pacific



94 Hari Khanal South Korea Asia Pacific
95 Hemlata Sharma South Korea Asia Pacific
96 Ishwor Dhami South Korea Asia Pacific
97 Ishwor Khathayat South Korea Asia Pacific
98 Jeeban Khatiwada South Korea Asia Pacific
99 Jeet Bahadur Jogi South Korea Asia Pacific
100 Jeetendra Mahata South Korea Asia Pacific
101 Jeevan Baniya South Korea Asia Pacific
102 Kedar Parsad Niraula South Korea Asia Pacific
103 Keshav Thapa South Korea Asia Pacific
104 Khagendra Joshi South Korea Asia Pacific
105 Kp Chaulagain South Korea Asia Pacific
106 Laxman Dahal South Korea Asia Pacific
107 Madan Gautam South Korea Asia Pacific
108 Mamata Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
109 Naresh Sharma South Korea Asia Pacific
110 Ranjitjung Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
111 Om Prakash Punmagar South Korea Asia Pacific
112 Parbati Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
113 Prasant Raj Baniya South Korea Asia Pacific
114 Preedip Timilsina South Korea Asia Pacific
115 Rabina Shrestha South Korea Asia Pacific
116 Ram Prasad Devkota South Korea Asia Pacific
117 Rukma Bam South Korea Asia Pacific
118 Rupa Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
119 Rupesh Saud South Korea Asia Pacific
120 Sangarsa Lamsal South Korea Asia Pacific
121 Sangita Karki South Korea Asia Pacific
122 Santhosh Khadka South Korea Asia Pacific
123 Shain Ghimire South Korea Asia Pacific
124 Partiva Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
125 Shayamraj Timilsina South Korea Asia Pacific
126 Shreya Subedi South Korea Asia Pacific
127 Shyam Sundar Nepal South Korea Asia Pacific
128 Susant Acharaya South Korea Asia Pacific
129 Sushma Tamang (Sujin Lee) South Korea Asia Pacific
130 Tarzen Bantwa Rai South Korea Asia Pacific
131 Yagay Man Nayak South Korea Asia Pacific
1 Binod Kunwar South Korea Asia Pacific
2 Parbati Tamang KR01000068 South Korea Asia Pacific
3 Gurung Harka Man KR01000120 South Korea Asia Pacific
4 Devi Bahadur Basnet KR09000001 South Korea Asia Pacific
5 Subedi Yagya Raj KR09000035 South Korea Asia Pacific
6 Sanju Kumari Poudel KR09000071 South Korea Asia Pacific
7 Buddhi Gurung KR09000149 South Korea Asia Pacific
8 Bimal Subedi KR09000286 South Korea Asia Pacific
9 Nepal Buddhi Prasad KR12000005 South Korea Asia Pacific



10 Roshan Sharma Poudyal KR13000007 South Korea Asia Pacific
11 Indira Tiwari KR13000008 South Korea Asia Pacific
12 Agni Raj Koirala South Korea Asia Pacific
13 Bipin Kumar Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
14 Deepak Pun South Korea Asia Pacific
15 Giriraj Kuwar South Korea Asia Pacific
16 Junu Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
17 Laxmi Gurung South Korea Asia Pacific
18 Prakash Dhamala South Korea Asia Pacific



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Anita Thapa SC00000027 Seychelles Middle East
2 Bal Bahadur Thapa SC00000469 Seychelles Middle East
3 Basant Ghising SC00000773 Seychelles Middle East
4 Bhawana Shrestha Roka SC00000104 Seychelles Middle East
5 Bir Bahadur Pun SC00000883 Seychelles Middle East
6 Bishal Gurung SC00000103 Seychelles Middle East
7 Chandra Bahadur Giri SC00000107 Seychelles Middle East
8 Chandra Kumar Chemjong SC00000013 Seychelles Middle East
9 Dipak Neupane SC00000279 Seychelles Middle East
10 Dipti Rana Magar SC00000726 Seychelles Middle East
11 Ekaraj Subedi SC00000185 Seychelles Middle East
12 Gir Bahadur Khadka SC00000554 Seychelles Middle East
13 Govindaraj Giri SC00000849 Seychelles Middle East
14 Gyanendra Giri SC00000542 Seychelles Middle East
15 Jeevan Kumar Maharjan SC00000548 Seychelles Middle East
16 Kaman Singh Khatri SC00000005 Seychelles Middle East
17 Karna Bahadur Thapa Magar SC00000088 Seychelles Middle East
18 Khadkaraj Pun Magar SC00000004 Seychelles Middle East
19 Khil Bahadur Tamang SC00000515 Seychelles Middle East
20 Lal Bahadur Budha SC00000129 Seychelles Middle East
21 Laxmi Giri SC00000560 Seychelles Middle East
22 Lila Bikram Shahi SC00000873 Seychelles Middle East
23 Mangesh Rai SC00000127 Seychelles Middle East
24 Mirgendra Jung Ingnam SC00000101 Seychelles Middle East
25 Naina Shing Saru Magar SC00000789 Seychelles Middle East
26 Namaraj Pandey SC00000371 Seychelles Middle East
27 Nir Badhur Majhi SC00000829 Seychelles Middle East
28 Nirpa Sheti SC00000745 Seychelles Middle East
29 Nishan Giri SC00000022 Seychelles Middle East
30 Om Shankar Lohani Bk SC00000035 Seychelles Middle East
31 Pabitra Bhattarai SC00000615 Seychelles Middle East
32 Pankaj Shrestha SC00000002 Seychelles Middle East
33 Pradip Sapkota Chhetri SC00000233 Seychelles Middle East
34 Prem Bahadur Chand SC00000072 Seychelles Middle East
35 Radhika Bohara SC00000774 Seychelles Middle East
36 Raj Kumar Giri SC00000133 Seychelles Middle East
37 Rajendra Shrestha SC00000538 Seychelles Middle East
38 Rajesh Farswan SC00000111 Seychelles Middle East
39 Ramchandra Rai SC00000093 Seychelles Middle East
40 Ranjita Uparkoti SC00000119 Seychelles Middle East
41 Rekha Bk SC00000037 Seychelles Middle East
42 Riplal Bk SC00000021 Seychelles Middle East
43 Rosan Karki SC00000525 Seychelles Middle East
44 Roshan Sharma SC00000527 Seychelles Middle East
45 Ruk Bahadur Kalamagar SC00000151 Seychelles Middle East
46 Sagar Puri SC00000710 Seychelles Middle East



47 Samjhana Thapa SC00000620 Seychelles Middle East
48 Shahi Kb SC00000871 Seychelles Middle East
49 Sita Giri SC00000550 Seychelles Middle East
50 Subash Bk SC00000010 Seychelles Middle East
51 Sujan Shrestha SC00000557 Seychelles Middle East
52 Sunita Budhathoki SC00000839 Seychelles Middle East
53 Tek Bahadur  Thapa SC00000018 Seychelles Middle East
54 Thaneswor Timalsena SC00000289 Seychelles Middle East
55 Kumar Kattel SC00000087 Seychelles Middle East
56 Renuka Ramtel Seychelles Middle East
57 Dharma Raj Poudel SC00000531 Seychelles Middle East
58 Tek Bahadur Khadka SC00000925 Seychelles Middle East
59 Arun Oli SC00000012 Seychelles Middle East
60 Mohan Prakash Bk SC00001001 Seychelles Middle East
61 Ishwari Bk SC00000297 Seychelles Middle East
62 Sabina Maharjan SC00000340 Seychelles Middle East
63 Tara Devi Bhujel SC00000671 Seychelles Middle East
64 Pawan Bohara SC00000680 Seychelles Middle East
65 Krishna Bahadur Tamang SC00000924 Seychelles Middle East
66 Shambhu Magar SC00000931 Seychelles Middle East
1 Chhabi Shrestha Seychelles Middle East
2 Balaram Sitaula SC00000020 Seychelles Middle East
3 Khesana Limbu SC00000625 Seychelles Middle East
4 Manoj Bk SC00000001 Seychelles Middle East
5 Niroj Prakash Giri SC00000007 Seychelles Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Balaram Dahal SS01000006 South Sudan Africa
1 Ram Prasad Padhya SS01000001 South Sudan Africa



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Sunil Ranabhat ES01000019 Spain Europe
2 Surendra Bhujel Thapa ES04000020 Spain Europe
3 Dinesh Gurung ES01000007 Spain Europe
4 Nabin Ghimire ES01000035 Spain Europe
5 Sundar Ranabhat ES01000012 Spain Europe
6 Narayan Kishor Bhattarai Spain Europe
7 Ganesh Raj Adhikari ES01000258 Spain Europe
8 Narayan Prasad Subedi ES01000030 Spain Europe
9 Kedar Dhungana ES01000057 Spain Europe
10 Deepak Chhetri ES01000029 Spain Europe
11 Shiva Prasad Gautam ES01000053 Spain Europe
12 Krishna Prasad Sigdel ES03000016 Spain Europe
13 Sundar Gurung ES01000646 Spain Europe
14 Ganga Prasad Bhusal Spain Europe
15 Keshab Raj Kandel Spain Europe
16 Rajendra Kafle ES01000124 Spain Europe
17 Deepak Basnet ES01000111 Spain Europe
18 Malati Panthi ES03000192 Spain Europe
19 Debraj Sapkota Spain Europe
20 Jamuna Devi Sharma Spain Europe
21 Prabin Lohar ES01000662 Spain Europe
22 Suman Khadka ES01000664 Spain Europe
23 Deepika Shrestha ES01000578 Spain Europe
24 Shiva Prasad Upadhyaya Spain Europe
25 Devid Karki Spain Europe
26 Harka Thapa ES02000009 Spain Europe
27 Bipin Budhathoki Spain Europe
28 Krishna Hari Kandel Spain Europe
29 Surya Prasad  Sapkota ES01000023 Spain Europe
30 Sheetal Bhurtel Bhusal Spain Europe
31 Arjun Acharya Spain Europe
32 Visam Kumar Gurung Spain Europe
33 Guru Subedi ES02000329 Spain Europe
34 Santosh Aryal ES04000002 Spain Europe
35 Om Baniya ES01000209 Spain Europe
36 Sandip Mohan Bhattarai ES01000039 Spain Europe
37 Hem Sherpa ES01000170 Spain Europe
38 Bishal Dhungana Spain Europe
1 Chintamani Sapkota  Spain Europe
2 Yagya Narayan Poudel ES01000017 Spain Europe
3 Roshan Pathak ES02000014 Spain Europe
4 Santosh Shrestha ES01000161 Spain Europe
5 Peshal Koirala ES01000051 Spain Europe
6 Mukta Bahadur Gurung ES01000010 Spain Europe
7 Dinesh Kumar Giri ES01000033 Spain Europe
8 Shalik Ram Dumre ES01000001 Spain Europe



9 Ekraj Giri ES02000003 Spain Europe
10 Dipak Kharel ES01000008 Spain Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region

1 Ikesh Maharjan SI00000002 Slovenia Europe

2 Ganesh B. Thapa (Krishna) SI00000006 Slovenia Europe
3 Gunakhar Gairhe SI00000004 Slovenia Europe

4 Krishna Ranabhat SI00000009 Slovenia Europe
5 Badri Dhungana SI00000005 Slovenia Europe
6 Dhruba Ghimire SI00000012 Slovenia Europe

7 Kamal Basnet SI00000102 Slovenia Europe

8 Gita Basnet SI00000011 Slovenia Europe

1 Birman Shrestha SI00000001 Slovenia Europe



S. N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Chiranjibi Kharel SE01000035 Sweden Europe
2 Naba Raj Regmi SE01000157 Sweden Europe
3 Reena Dhakal SE01000032 Sweden Europe
4 Utkristha Kharel SE01000363 Sweden Europe
5 Biman Sing Tamang SE01000055 Sweden Europe
6 Naresh Kumar Bhandari SE01000016 Sweden Europe
7 Subhashchandra Ghimire SE01000029 Sweden Europe
8 Bibek Kc SE01000008 Sweden Europe
9 Sanjita Sharma SE01000033 Sweden Europe
10 Asraf Ali SE01000154 Sweden Europe
11 Chum Bahadur Gurung SE01000012 Sweden Europe
12 Pramod Aryal SE01000227 Sweden Europe
13 Januka Andersson SE01000243 Sweden Europe
14 Rama Shrestha SE01000004 Sweden Europe
15 Govinda Tiwari SE01000147 Sweden Europe
16 Raju Neupane SE01000031 Sweden Europe
17 Prama Nanda Sharma SE01000030 Sweden Europe
18 Shiva Kumar Chamlagai SE01000018 Sweden Europe
19 Jaya Ram Aryal SE01000025 Sweden Europe
20 Govinda Tiwari SE01000366 Sweden Europe
21 Vishnu Aryal SE01000142 Sweden Europe
22 Anita Thapaliya SE01000104 Sweden Europe
23 Arjun Shrestha SE01000010 Sweden Europe
24 Shakuntala Shrestha SE01000339 Sweden Europe
25 Krishna Bahadaur Gotame SE01000101 Sweden Europe
26 Anju Tiwari Ghimire SE01000022 Sweden Europe
27 Rohit Kshatri SE01000040 Sweden Europe
1 Rajendra Tamang SE01000006 Sweden Europe
2 Ganga Prasad Ghimire SE01000005 Sweden Europe
3 Dinesh Kumar Shrestha SE01000003 Sweden Europe
4 Raj Kumar Pathak SE01000001 Sweden Europe
5 Nabin Thapaliya SE01000036 Sweden Europe



S. N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Jeevan Bhattarai CH00000013 Switzerland Europe
2 Yam Kaucha Magar CH00000003 Switzerland Europe
3 Dr. Vishal Bhandari CH00000116 Switzerland Europe
4 Ashish Pariyar CH00000017 Switzerland Europe
5 Lachen Bhote Sherpa CH00000111 Switzerland Europe
6 Dharma Gurung CH00000078 Switzerland Europe
7 Raju Adhikari CH00000004 Switzerland Europe
8 Barsha Lamichhane CH00000117 Switzerland Europe
1 Gunaraj Poudel Switzerland Europe
2 Subha Laxmi Elmer Lama CH00000001 Switzerland Europe
3 Bishnu Prasad Thapa CH00000057 Switzerland Europe
4 Kul Prasad Siwakoti CH00000002 Switzerland Europe
5 Bhumiraj Gurung CH00000046 Switzerland Europe



S. N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region

1 Sarbesh Joshi TZ00000031 Tanzania Middle East

2 Santosh Udas Tanzania Middle East

1 Ram Binod Prasad TZ00000013 Tanzania Middle East

2 Puspa Raj Bhattarai TZ00000001 Tanzania Middle East



S. N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Amrit Kumar Shrestha TH00000354 Thailand Asia Pacific
2 Atish Krishna Shrestha TH00000007 Thailand Asia Pacific
3 Atit Koirala TH00000055 Thailand Asia Pacific
4 Bhushan Singh Nepali Shrestha TH00000004 Thailand Asia Pacific
5 Dilli Raj Gyawali TH00000016 Thailand Asia Pacific
6 Durga Bahadur Mahato TH00000203 Thailand Asia Pacific
7 Kamal Gurung TH00000033 Thailand Asia Pacific
8 Kanchha Gurung TH00000368 Thailand Asia Pacific
9 Manoj Aryal TH00000389 Thailand Asia Pacific
10 Megha Bajaj TH00000395 Thailand Asia Pacific
11 Niraj Baidya TH00000006 Thailand Asia Pacific
12 Puspa Raj Subedi TH00000005 Thailand Asia Pacific
13 Raj Bahadur Saud TH00000050 Thailand Asia Pacific
14 Raju Balami TH00000182 Thailand Asia Pacific
15 Sarsing Gurung TH00000024 Thailand Asia Pacific
16 Somchai Chatry TH00000057 Thailand Asia Pacific
17 Surendra Ranabhat TH00000208 Thailand Asia Pacific
18 Tek Singh Bhat TH00000318 Thailand Asia Pacific
19 Vichai Kalikote TH00000383 Thailand Asia Pacific
20 Yogendra Chhetri TH00000311 Thailand Asia Pacific
21 Bharthi Limbuni TH00000233 Thailand Asia Pacific
22 Bishnu  Gaire TH00000082 Thailand Asia Pacific
23 Madan  Raj Adhikari TH000146 Thailand Asia Pacific
24 Pramod Kumar Chaudhary TH000182 Thailand Asia Pacific
25 Subindra Kumar Rai TH00081 Thailand Asia Pacific
26 Kumari  Adhakari TH000145 Thailand Asia Pacific
27 Padam Lal Kafle TH000231 Thailand Asia Pacific
28 Ram  Kee TH00017 Thailand Asia Pacific
29 Nattharika Khamchu TH00079 Thailand Asia Pacific
30 Suraj  Bhandari TH00028 Thailand Asia Pacific
31 Suman Adhikari TH000123 Thailand Asia Pacific
32 Chudamani  Bhandari  TH000113 Thailand Asia Pacific
33 Suresh  Dhakal TH00051 Thailand Asia Pacific
34 Suchita Bhandari TH00031 Thailand Asia Pacific
35 Hemalal  Khanal TH000125 Thailand Asia Pacific
36 Sandip Dhakal TH00037 Thailand Asia Pacific
37 Vicky Pokhrel TH000225 Thailand Asia Pacific
38 Kushshewor Chaudhary TH000180 Thailand Asia Pacific
1 Bhabindra Basnet TH00000002 Thailand Asia Pacific
2 Mahendra Shrestha TH00000053 Thailand Asia Pacific
3 Sanjaya Dhakal TH000111 Thailand Asia Pacific
4 Lokendra Oli Thailand Asia Pacific



S. N Full Name Membership ID Country  Region
1 Mohammed Javed Ansari TR00000084 Turkey Europe
2 Bhim Kant Aryal TR00000074 Turkey Europe
3 Shyam Pandey TR00000020 Turkey Europe
4 Dor Bahadur Khadka TR00000003 Turkey Europe
5 Shyam Kala Rai TR00000008 Turkey Europe
6 Anish Giri TR00000081 Turkey Europe
1 Ujjal Ghising TR00000002 Turkey Europe
2 Binod Paudel TR00000001 Turkey Europe



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Ishwor Shrestha UAE Middle East
2 Thaneshwer Timilsina UAE Middle East
3 Mahesh Parajuli UAE Middle East
4 Kamal Lama UAE Middle East
5 Bina Manandhar UAE Middle East
6 Naba Raj Shrestha UAE Middle East
7 Suman Kumar Bhandari UAE Middle East
8 Rabindra Adhikari UAE Middle East
9 Subhash Neupane UAE Middle East
10 Ganga Khadka UAE Middle East
11 Balaram Subedi UAE Middle East
12 Ramu Thakuri UAE Middle East
13 Chin K C UAE Middle East
14 Asmat Ghimire UAE Middle East
15 Rashmi Rijal UAE Middle East
16 Vinod Ratna Tuladhar UAE Middle East
17 Drona Raj Dhakal UAE Middle East
18 Bhuwani Timilsina UAE Middle East
19 Swikar Chamling Rai UAE Middle East
20 Gopal Shrestha UAE Middle East
21 Som Prasad Gaudel UAE Middle East
22 Binod Neupane UAE Middle East
23 Dipak Prasad Khanal UAE Middle East
24 Khem Raj Thapa UAE Middle East
25 Puja Basnet UAE Middle East
26 Ratna Sagar Shrestha UAE Middle East
27 Saraswati Khatri UAE Middle East
28 Chandika Shresetha UAE Middle East
29 Subash Bhandari UAE Middle East
30 Matrika Giri UAE Middle East
31 Sandip Acharya UAE Middle East
32 Pralhad Pathak UAE Middle East
33 Bishnu Lal Shrestha UAE Middle East
34 Nanda Garbuja UAE Middle East
35 Nar Bahadur Sen UAE Middle East
36 Netra Prashad Sharma UAE Middle East
37 Gokul Kuikel UAE Middle East
38 Prakash Koirala UAE Middle East
39 Birendra Nakarmi UAE Middle East
40 Bhupati Neupane UAE Middle East
41 Bal Krishna Adhikari UAE Middle East
42 Jeewan Singh Thakuri UAE Middle East
43 Baburam Shapkota UAE Middle East
44 Krishna Acharya UAE Middle East
45 Rameshwor Bhetwal UAE Middle East
46 Surya Mani Rai UAE Middle East



47 Cb Deukadi UAE Middle East
48 Sangita Gurung UAE Middle East
49 Karan Kumar Sen UAE Middle East
50 Anita Kumari Khadka UAE Middle East
51 Binita Khadka UAE Middle East
52 Sagar Bhandari UAE Middle East
53 Kabita Ranabhat Mahat UAE Middle East
54 Madhav Prasad Parajuli UAE Middle East
55 Trisha Gurung UAE Middle East
56 Nawatara Kharel UAE Middle East
57 Uttam Khatiwada UAE Middle East
58 Shyam Bahadur Neupane UAE Middle East
59 Dharmraj Pandey UAE Middle East
60 Manoj Kumar Saiju UAE Middle East
61 Rudra Thapa UAE Middle East
62 Apil Bhattarai UAE Middle East
63 Sabin Yonjan UAE Middle East
64 Lok Bahadur Shresta UAE Middle East
65 Binod Basnet UAE Middle East
66 Kamal Karki UAE Middle East
67 Keshab Khadka UAE Middle East
68 Manju Malll (Uchai) UAE Middle East
69 Bhun Bahadur Bhujel UAE Middle East
70 Basanta Shrestha UAE Middle East
71 Prem Bahadur Shahi UAE Middle East
72 Susil Bhandari UAE Middle East
73 Lokesh Banshi UAE Middle East
74 Bijay Shrestha UAE Middle East
75 Manu Sunar (Khadka) UAE Middle East
76 Raju K.C. UAE Middle East
77 Tulsi Ram Bhusal UAE Middle East
78 Pratap Singh Tanamg UAE Middle East
79 Krishna Prasad Gautam UAE Middle East
80 Soman Thapa UAE Middle East
81 Hem Sharma Adhakari UAE Middle East
82 Maya Kc Sedhai UAE Middle East
83 Padam Dhoj Tamang UAE Middle East
84 Raju Timilsina UAE Middle East
85 Ammar Bahadur Ranabhat UAE Middle East
86 Hari Khadka UAE Middle East
87 Chiran Acharya UAE Middle East
88 Prkash Paudel UAE Middle East
89 Toyanath Lamsal UAE Middle East
90 Thaman Malla UAE Middle East
91 Deepa Shrestha UAE Middle East
92 Resham Lama UAE Middle East
93 Vijaya Magar UAE Middle East



94 Ashmi Thapa UAE Middle East
95 Dawa Lama UAE Middle East
96 Krishan Prasad Bhattarai UAE Middle East
97 Pradip Shrestha UAE Middle East
98 Sudip Yagya Bahadur Karki UAE Middle East
99 Ram Bahadur Tamang UAE Middle East
100 Hari Chandra Rawal UAE Middle East
101 Thaman Bahadur Khadka UAE Middle East
102 Anu Malla Shrestha UAE Middle East
103 Bimala Shrestha UAE Middle East
104 Suntali Shahi UAE Middle East
105 Renuka Tamang UAE Middle East
106 Mahesh Shrestha UAE Middle East
107 Sanu Kanchha Tamang UAE Middle East
108 Ram Bahadur Bohara UAE Middle East
109 Phaneshar Naupane UAE Middle East
110 Thakkar Bahadur Karki UAE Middle East
111 Ekendra Thapa UAE Middle East
112 Roshan Gautam UAE Middle East
113 Ram Moktan UAE Middle East
114 Om Kumari Khad UAE Middle East
115 Rajendra Bista UAE Middle East
116 Sudip Karki UAE Middle East
117 Arun Shahi UAE Middle East
118 Nar Bahadur Ghale UAE Middle East
119 Hari Nepali UAE Middle East
120 Baburam Bishwokarma UAE Middle East
121 Meghraj Sapkota UAE Middle East
122 Nimesh Giri UAE Middle East
123 Laxman Khanal UAE Middle East
124 Shambhu Kumar Waiba UAE Middle East
125 Mil Bahadur Gurung UAE Middle East
126 Kumar Shrestha UAE Middle East
127 Phadindra Dhakal UAE Middle East
128 Arun Adhikari UAE Middle East
129 Alina Shrestha UAE Middle East
130 Dharma Prasad Bhattarai UAE Middle East
131 Nabin Dong UAE Middle East
132 Sunil Khadka UAE Middle East
133 Geeta Bista UAE Middle East
134 Nabaraj Dhungana UAE Middle East
135 Rabi Raman Adikari UAE Middle East
136 Khadak Pariyar UAE Middle East
137 Gunja Basnet UAE Middle East
138 Topendra Poudel UAE Middle East
139 Bel Bishwakarma UAE Middle East
140 Mani Prasad Gaire UAE Middle East



141 Ashmita Syangtan Tamang UAE Middle East
142 Sajan Shrestha UAE Middle East
143 Gita Gaire UAE Middle East
144 Basanl Bhajarai UAE Middle East
145 Nabin Lama UAE Middle East
146 Prabin Baraili UAE Middle East
147 Bishnu Gaire UAE Middle East
148 Damodar Singh Thagunna UAE Middle East
149 Dhan Bahadur Chand UAE Middle East
150 Gam Bahadur Bk UAE Middle East
151 Ram Gurung UAE Middle East
152 Ramesh Dhakal UAE Middle East
153 Sankalpa Chand Thakuri UAE Middle East
154 Shyam Bhusal UAE Middle East
155 Tek Nath Mishra UAE Middle East
156 Indra Bahadur Bk UAE Middle East
157 Guru Prasad Regmi UAE Middle East
158 Deepak Bista UAE Middle East
159 Basanta Raj Upadhya UAE Middle East
160 Biramani Dhakal UAE Middle East
161 Hira Ghatane UAE Middle East
162 Prakash Badu UAE Middle East
163 Subba Vishwakarma UAE Middle East
164 Gita B K UAE Middle East
165 Arjun Bk UAE Middle East
166 Lal Chandra Nepal UAE Middle East
167 Surya Gotame UAE Middle East
168 Baburam Sunar UAE Middle East
169 Rabina Shrestha UAE Middle East
170 Amrit Gurung UAE Middle East
171 Shankar Mudvari UAE Middle East
172 Indra Bahadur Khadka UAE Middle East
173 Rupam Yadav UAE Middle East
174 Nischal Dahal UAE Middle East
175 Bed Prasad Aryal UAE Middle East
176 Durga Bahadur Sunar UAE Middle East
177 Ramhari Kafle UAE Middle East
178 Mira Pokharel UAE Middle East
1 Manoj Kumar Shrestha UAE Middle East
2 Thakur Prasad Dhungana UAE Middle East
3 Ramesh Shrestha UAE Middle East
4 Bikash Shahi UAE Middle East
5 Sonam Shrestha UAE Middle East
6 Khemraj Basnet UAE Middle East
7 Yogita Hada UAE Middle East
8 Dipak Khadka UAE Middle East
9 Mani Prasad Bhurtel UAE Middle East



10 Puskar Sapkota UAE Middle East
11 Sujan Sapkota UAE Middle East
12 Kehshab Sharma Nepal UAE Middle East
13 Niranjan Silwal UAE Middle East
14 Krishna Kumar Thakur UAE Middle East
15 Tara Bahadur Bohara Md UAE Middle East
16 Bhim Bahadur Malla UAE Middle East
17 Tak Bahadur Gurung UAE Middle East



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Rabindra Upreti US49000226 USA Americas
2 Raju Sah US05001955 USA Americas
3 Sansar Chaulagain US05002216 USA Americas
4 Kareena Kunwar US06000534 USA Americas
5 Surendra Laudari US09000003 USA Americas
6 Santosh Pahari USLM-11062 USA Americas
7 Indara Kant Chaudhary US13000010 USA Americas
8 Mana Mohan Waiba US30000168 USA Americas
9 Dr. Ganga Acharya USGM-29921 USA Americas
10 Laxmi Thapa US32000011 USA Americas
11 Ang Sherpa US32000118 USA Americas
12 Om Bishwokarma US32000234 USA Americas
13 Laxmi Karki US32002922 USA Americas
14 Mohan Neupane US33000011 USA Americas
15 Mohan Kusari US43000178 USA Americas
16 Baburam Kafle US43000736 USA Americas
17 Bijay Waiba US43002599 USA Americas
18 Santosh Lamsal USLM-11569 USA Americas
19 Surya Prasad Bastakoti USLM-10627 USA Americas
20 Madhav Gautam US46000379 USA Americas
21 Sunita Khatri USLM-11347 USA Americas
22 Kiran Pandit US20000129 USA Americas
23 Selba Lama US17000402 USA Americas
24 Baburam Bhattarai US20000113 USA Americas
25 Abhijit Rai US46000012 USA Americas
26 Nabin Lama USLM-11566 USA Americas
27 Kul Prasad Dhakal USLM-11290 USA Americas
28 Kp Bhatta USLM-10904 USA Americas
29 Kapil Sharan Wagle USLM-10513 USA Americas
30 Surendra Choudhary USLM-10370 USA Americas
31 Purushotam Shrestha US16000007 USA Americas
32 Krishna Kandel USLM-11358 USA Americas
33 Bhagirath Shrestha US28000002 USA Americas
34 Dandapani Lamichhane US32000010 USA Americas
35 Nikesh Pokharel US43002372 USA Americas
36 Shuddhodan Man Ranjit USLM-11045 USA Americas
37 Biplav Lamichhane US44000023 USA Americas
38 Dan B Raut USLM-10802 USA Americas
39 Deependra Adhikari USGM-42302 USA Americas
40 Reemaya Nepali US32001605 USA Americas
41 Sandesh Uprety US43000103 USA Americas
42 Dipesh Gautam US15000035 USA Americas
43 Laxmi Kharel US05000125 USA Americas
44 Nischal Chapagain USGM-28334 USA Americas
45 Pradip Chaulagain US43000077 USA Americas



46 Dhurba Gautam US25000028 USA Americas
47 Pinkee Yadav US43000598 USA Americas
48 Lata Ghimire USLM-10505 USA Americas
49 Hem Bahadur Thakulla USLM-10661 USA Americas
50 Avinash Nayak US09000022 USA Americas
51 Nima Wangchhu Sherpa US06000006 USA Americas
52 Pramod Sitaula USGM-20310 USA Americas
53 Tribhuwan Pandey US12000002 USA Americas
54 Santosh Bista USLM-10334 USA Americas
55 Bijay Raj Bhattarai US43000233 USA Americas
56 Om Bhattarai USLM-10069 USA Americas
57 Chiranjivi Lamichhane USLM-10633 USA Americas
58 Hari Prashad Ojha US05000101 USA Americas
59 Rajan Pant US16000004 USA Americas
60 Krishna Adhikari US30000049 USA Americas
61 Ambir Joshi US32000014 USA Americas
62 Pipalmani  Sigdel US32001225 USA Americas
63 Kisan Khatri US38000254 USA Americas
64 Madhur Kharel US43000027 USA Americas
65 Dilip Kumar Basnet US43000116 USA Americas
66 Uddhav Prasad Khanal US43000505 USA Americas
67 Binod Ruwali USGM-20423 USA Americas
68 Surya N Sudi USLM-10015 USA Americas
69 Shiva Bahadur Baniya USLM-10928 USA Americas
70 Sammar B Budhathoki USLM-10050 USA Americas
71 Khim Bikram Bhattarai USLM-10078 USA Americas
72 Ram Hari Adhikari USLM-10096 USA Americas
73 Shiva Raj Paudel USLM-10129 USA Americas
74 C. P. Paudel USLM-10143 USA Americas
75 Tilak  Kc USLM-10161 USA Americas
76 Mani Nepali USLM-10466 USA Americas
77 Min Khadka USLM-10502 USA Americas
78  MadhavMarasini USLM-11375 USA Americas
79 Ang Jangbu Sherpa USLM-10830 USA Americas
80 Dipak Thapa USLM-10832 USA Americas
81 Bikash Devkota USLM-10894 USA Americas
82 Santosh Sah USLM-10905 USA Americas
83 Satish Chapagain USLM-10920 USA Americas
84 Subhash Baitha USLM-10932 USA Americas
85 Purushottam Dhakal USLM-11748 USA Americas
86 Sanjay K Shrestha USLM-10478 USA Americas
87 Sarita Gurung US06000100 USA Americas
88 Dinesh Shah USLM-11191 USA Americas
89 Bhakta Thapa USLM-10124 USA Americas
90 Rajendra Siwakoti USLM-10283 USA Americas
91 Suman Wosti USLM-10223 USA Americas
92 Rajeswor Niroula USLM-10669 USA Americas



93 Sujit Singh USLM-11892 USA Americas
94 Rajendra P Shrestha US30000089 USA Americas
95 Arjun Karki US06000399 USA Americas
96 Binod Kumar Tiwari USLM-10042 USA Americas
97 Kedar Shahi US20001167 USA Americas
98 Laxman Adhikari USGM-29696 USA Americas
99 Manoj Singh US32000913 USA Americas
100 Subhash C Shah USLM-11323 USA Americas
101 Subodh Regmi USLM-11597 USA Americas
102 Bala R Ghimire USLM-10250 USA Americas
103 Narayan  Kandel USLM-10983 USA Americas
104 Shree  Parajuli USLM-10011 USA Americas
105 Gokul Dhakal USLM-10566 USA Americas
106 Tak Bahadur Ruwali USGM-26268 USA Americas
107 Ram C Pokharel USLM-10174 USA Americas
108 Sundarmani Poudel USGM-38800 USA Americas
109 Anup Srivastav USLM-10317 USA Americas
110 Bhuwaneshwar Adhikari US43001217 USA Americas
111 Bikash  Neupane US43000117 USA Americas
112 Dr Prem Adhikari US43000694 USA Americas
113 Dr Tara Sigdel USLM-10826 USA Americas
114 Krishna Jibi  Pantha US20000107 USA Americas
115 Rajendra Wagle USLM-11104 USA Americas
116 Rashmi Bhatta US32001231 USA Americas
117 Sunita Sapkota Kandel USLM-11079 USA Americas
118 Suresh Chandra Pokharel US43000131 USA Americas
119 Anu Khadka US13000024 USA Americas
120 Arjun Neupane US17000045 USA Americas
121 Ashish Sangroula US46000360 USA Americas
122 Babu Ram Dahal US43000287 USA Americas
123 Badri Khatiwada US20000708 USA Americas
124 Bhanubhakta Acharya US33000012 USA Americas
125 Bhuwan Kadayat US43002366 USA Americas
126 Bidhan Pokhrel US15000034 USA Americas
127 Bijay Budha US35000038 USA Americas
128 Bijaya Raj Bhusal US43000603 USA Americas
129 Bishnu Prasad Poudel US06000007 USA Americas
130 Bishnu Hari Ghimire US38000067 USA Americas
131 Bishnu Mani Acharya USLM-10091 USA Americas
132 Chandra Gurung US06000291 USA Americas
133 Chhabi Pandey USLM-10980 USA Americas
134 Chhiring Sherpa US32000002 USA Americas
135 Dambar Kadariya USLM-10136 USA Americas
136 Diksha Basnet US05000114 USA Americas
137 Dilip Adhikari US43000430 USA Americas
138 Dipak Sapkota USLM-11360 USA Americas
139 Diwakar Pande USLM-10083 USA Americas



140 Dr. Dolma Lama USLM-10238 USA Americas
141 Drona Gautam USLM-11380 USA Americas
142 Durga P Bishwakarma US20000284 USA Americas
143 Ganesh Pandey US46000359 USA Americas
144 Govinda Gautam USLM-11235 USA Americas
145 Gupta Raj Joshi US43000035 USA Americas
146 Hota Ram Bishowkarma US35000007 USA Americas
147 Jedu Nath Pokharel USLM-10172 USA Americas
148 Kamal Dhungana USLM-10089 USA Americas
149 Kedar Pahari US38000061 USA Americas
150 Keshav Lohani US17000001 USA Americas
151 Khum Gurung US21000002 USA Americas
152 Kishan Regmi US43002099 USA Americas
153 Kishor Regmi US32000003 USA Americas
154 Krishna Lamichhane USLM-10160 USA Americas
155 Krishna Buhathoki US05000348 USA Americas
156 Kul Mani Acharya USLM12307 USA Americas
157 Kul Prasad Gouli USLM-10519 USA Americas
158 Kumar Tamang US43000347 USA Americas
159 Lok Bahadur Thapa US35000058 USA Americas
160 Manoj Thagunna US05000193 USA Americas
161 Merajuddin Idrisi US32001682 USA Americas
162 Mukesh Yadav US43000148 USA Americas
163 Netra Pandey US43000149 USA Americas
164 Nilesh Shrestha US43000418 USA Americas
165 Niraj Prasad Shrestha USLM-11606 USA Americas
166 Nirvik Shahi US20000326 USA Americas
167 Parshuram Dahal US43002482 USA Americas
168 Parshuram Bhandari US46000001 USA Americas
169 Prabhat Dixit US43001126 USA Americas
170 Prabhu Ram Thapa USLM-10214 USA Americas
171 Prabin Raj Ghimire USLM-10081 USA Americas
172 Prabish Shrestha US43000616 USA Americas
173 Prachanda Shrestha US21000004 USA Americas
174 Prakash Sapkota USLM-11251 USA Americas
175 Prem Tamang USLM-10412 USA Americas
176 Prem Bahadur Khadka US30000039 USA Americas
177 Priti S Khatri USLM-10433 USA Americas
178 Purushottam Bohara USLM-10185 USA Americas
179 Pushpa Kala Ghimire US46000041 USA Americas
180 Raj K Thapa US21000026 USA Americas
181 Rajesh Adhikari US43000221 USA Americas
182 Raju Bhandari US33000022 USA Americas
183 Raju Lama US43003362 USA Americas
184 Ram Chandra Panta US06000001 USA Americas
185 Ram Kumar Subedi USLM-10039 USA Americas
186 Ramchandra Bhatta US43000009 USA Americas



187 Rameshwar Burlakoti US32000017 USA Americas
188 Ratan K Jha USLM-10814 USA Americas
189 Rikesh Narshing Pradhan US16000090 USA Americas
190 Rochak Gautam US43002416 USA Americas
191 Roshan K Gurung USLM-12079 USA Americas
192 Sabitra Siwakoti US32002287 USA Americas
193 Sadiksha Gharti US46000904 USA Americas
194 Sagar Aryal US43000006 USA Americas
195 Sandeep Lama US06000434 USA Americas
196 Sangita Lama Lamichhane US06000167 USA Americas
197 Sanju Mahato US35000235 USA Americas
198 Satya Panday USLM-11305 USA Americas
199 Shabdita Pyakurel US43000102 USA Americas
200 Shankar Gurung US06000070 USA Americas
201 Shanti Poudyal USLM-11039 USA Americas
202 Shisheer K Bhatta USLM-12257 USA Americas
203 Shiva Kumar Rai USLM-10085 USA Americas
204 Sudhan Thapa US33000003 USA Americas
205 Sujan Pandit USLM-11278 USA Americas
206 Suman Pun US32001005 USA Americas
207 Sundar Karmacharya US43000240 USA Americas
208 Sunita Kc Adhikari US21000160 USA Americas
209 Surya Thapa US43001624 USA Americas
210 Tejendra Baral US05000011 USA Americas
211 Thalbir Oli US05000349 USA Americas
212 Uma Karki Thapa USLM-10135 USA Americas
213 Uttam P Lamichhane USLM-10379 USA Americas
214 Bashudev Khanal USLM-10496 USA Americas
215 Shrikrishna Gautam US43002354 USA Americas
216 Pawan Bista US05001713 USA Americas
1 Rabina Thapa USA Americas
2 Suneel Kumar Shah USA Americas
3 Buddhi Sagar Subedi USA Americas
4 Prakash Basnet USA Americas
5 Babu Ram Lama USA Americas
6 Krishna Prasad Pokhrel USA Americas
7 Radha Paudel USA Americas
8 Diluram Parajuli USA Americas
9 Bishwa Raj Bastola USA Americas
10 Bishal Rana USA Americas
11 Dazima Sherpa USA Americas
12 Ram Babu Gupta USA Americas
13 Anjan Chaulagai USA Americas
14 Surya Lamshal USA Americas
15 Yadhu Banjara USA Americas
16 Shamb Lamichhane USA Americas
17 Anand Bista USA Americas



18 Bed Kharel USA Americas
19 Dr Binod Shah USA Americas
20 Bishnu Subedi USA Americas
21 Biswa Baral USA Americas
22 Nabin Sherchan USA Americas
23 Narayan Thapa USA Americas
24 Narayan Kandel USA Americas
25 Dr. Chiranjibi Bhattarai USA Americas
26 Gyanendra Karki USA Americas
27 Renu Subedi USA Americas
28 Chandani Lama USA Americas
29 Ananta Subedi USA Americas
30 Padam Thakurathi USA Americas
31 Bhoj Raj Thokar USA Americas
32 Basanta Paudel USA Americas
33 Rabindra Karki USA Americas
34 Rambabu Pandey USA Americas
35 Mukti Panta USA Americas
36 Raj Dhungana USA Americas
37 Gautam Dahal USA Americas
38 Satendra Kumar Shah USA Americas
39 Bikash Upreti USA Americas
40 Dr Arjun Banjade USA Americas
41 Tika Raj Dhakal USA Americas
42 Mahesh Kumar Khadka USA Americas
43 Vishnu Rana Magar USA Americas
44 Gyanendra Gurung USA Americas
45 Philip K Chhettri USA Americas
46 Satya N. Chaudhary USA Americas
47 Sophin Thapa USA Americas
48 Yamuna Bhattarai USA Americas
49 Sanjaya Thapa USA Americas
50 Dr. Sanjeeb Sapkota USA Americas
51 Bishnu Man Pradhan USA Americas
52 Hom Gautam USA Americas
53 Dr. Hari Dahal USA Americas
54 Mahesh Khadka USA Americas
55 Vishnu Ranamagar USA Americas
56 Dr. Keshab Poudel USA Americas
57 Gouri Raj Joshi USA Americas
58 Bedraj Basnet USA Americas
59 Govinda Subedi USA Americas
60 Purna Chandra Baniya USA Americas
61 Sanjeev Kumar Shrestha USA Americas
62 Indira Tripathi USA Americas
63 Swaraj Khati USA Americas
64 Bindu Niroula USA Americas



65 Bisal Rana USA Americas
66 Chhatra Kumari Gurung USA Americas
67 Dol Nath Ghimire USA Americas
68 Durgesh Jung Karki USA Americas
69 Govinda Kumar Shrestha USA Americas
70 Padam Bdr Thakurathi USA Americas
71 Tank Raj Regmi USA Americas
72 Uttam Kumar Karki USA Americas
73 Pravin Kc USA Americas
74 Dr. Anju Kharel USA Americas
75 Binod Bhatta USA Americas
76 Bhuwan Acharya USA Americas
77 Ishwori Prasad Bhatta USA Americas
78 Maiya Dhungana (Manita) USA Americas
79 Rabin Bajracharya USA Americas
80 Shankar Bisunke USA Americas
81 Hari Prasad Joshi USLM 10157 USA Americas
82 Madhukar Paudyal (Madhu Sagar) US13000004 USA Americas
83 Rita Devi Pradhan USGM-21740 USA Americas
84 Durga Pyakurel USLM-10999 USA Americas
85 Toya Nath Dahal USLM-10469 USA Americas
86 Surya Mohan Tiwari USLM-10925 USA Americas
87 Bishwaraj Bastola USLM-10404 USA Americas



S.no. Full Name Mem ID Region Country
1 Anisha Timalsena GB27000182 Europe UK
2 Arjun Basnet GB02000073 Europe UK
3 Surendra Prasad Shrestha Europe UK
4 Bal Bahadur Thapa GB33000025 Europe UK
5 Bal Krishna Dahal GB02000002 Europe UK
6 Balkrishna Bhusal GB22000001 Europe UK
7 Basanta Shrestha GB20000098 Europe UK
8 Basudev Pokhrel GB24000001 Europe UK
9 Bhakta Gurung GB29000003 Europe UK

10 Bhanu Ghimire GB25000013 Europe UK
11 Bhimsen Khadka Chhetri GB02000031 Europe UK
12 Bholanath Khanal GB15000049 Europe UK
13 Bhupendra Pathak GB50000001 Europe UK
14 Ash Bahadur Gurung GB23000302 Europe UK
15 Bidur Khatri GB15000014 Europe UK
16 Bikal Chandra Acharya GB16000062 Europe UK
17 Bikash Ranabhat GB44000032 Europe UK
18 Binod Gyanwali GB28000042 Europe UK
19 Binod Puri GB49000001 Europe UK
20 Binu Lamichhane GB22000038 Europe UK
21 Bipin Niraula GB28000138 Europe UK
22 Birendra Khadka GB20000128 Europe UK
23 Bishal Gurung GB20000035 Europe UK
24 Bhagirath Yogi GB04000065 Europe UK
25 Bishnu Bhakta Bhattarai GB23000017 Europe UK
26 Bivushan Man Shrestha GB44000014 Europe UK
27 Chhamakala Neupane Pokharel GB25000010 Europe UK
28 Dashu Pandey GB28000031 Europe UK
29 Deepak Gaire GB23000240 Europe UK
30 Deepak Kumar Shrestha GB23000001 Europe UK
31 Deepak Paudel GB46000003 Europe UK
32 Deepak Timalsena GB28000061 Europe UK
33 Deoman Ijam GB29000012 Europe UK
34 Dhata Nanda Kharal GB46000018 Europe UK
35 Dilli Ghimire GB02000047 Europe UK
36 Dinesh Ghimire GB28000001 Europe UK
37 Dinesh Kumar Pariyar GB22000034 Europe UK
38 Diwakar Pandey GB15000002 Europe UK
39 Krishna Upadhyaya GB27000043 Europe UK
40 Ganesh Bahadur Gurung GB20000055 Europe UK
41 Ganga Chhetri GB27000139 Europe UK
42 Gautam Rai GB20000757 Europe UK
43 Gita Timalsena GB27000174 Europe UK
44 Gobinda Sharma Kharel GB35000011 Europe UK
45 Gobinda Prasad Sapkota GB46000020 Europe UK
46 Goma Paudel GB46000322 Europe UK



47 Gopi Prasad Sapkota GB16000007 Europe UK
48 Gyanendra Ale Magar GB08000001 Europe UK
49 Hari (Harry) Prasad Gurung GB28000006 Europe UK
50 Hem Gurung GB20000054 Europe UK
51 Hem Limbu GB16000065 Europe UK
52 Hemanta Sedhaee GB23000053 Europe UK
53 Indira Bhattarai GB23000308 Europe UK
54 Jeevan Neupane GB18000004 Europe UK
55 Jib Narayan Belbase GB20000005 Europe UK
56 Jit Ranabhat GB28000011 Europe UK
57 Kamala Shrestha GB15000210 Europe UK
58 Kashiram Bhandari GB15000048 Europe UK
59 Kaushila Pathak Bhandari GB44000006 Europe UK
60 Kedar Thapaliya GB28000058 Europe UK
61 Khem Prasad Dhakal GB02000038 Europe UK
62 Khusi Limbu GB28000079 Europe UK
63 Koshaleshwor Dhakal GB46000010 Europe UK
64 Krishna Devkota GB17000131 Europe UK
65 Krishna Prasad Acharya GB02000032 Europe UK
66 Krishna Prasad Bhandari GB44000002 Europe UK
67 Krishna Prasad Kharal GB35000008 Europe UK
68 Kum Bahadur Khatri K C GB02000022 Europe UK
69 Lal Bahadur Gurung GB20000184 Europe UK
70 Lalit Kumar Neupane GB28000009 Europe UK
71 Lekhnath Pandey GB23000004 Europe UK
72 Liilaram Neure GB33000011 Europe UK
73 Loknath Adhikari GB35000009 Europe UK
74 Manish Khadka GB42000002 Europe UK
75 Manish Khatri GB15000063 Europe UK
76 Manohar Budhathoki GB29000005 Europe UK
77 Milan Kc GB27000451 Europe UK
78 Milan Tamang GB16000024 Europe UK
79 Min Prasad Gurung GB02000005 Europe UK
80 Mohan Lal Oli GB27000021 Europe UK
81 Nabin Gautam GB46000011 Europe UK
82 Narayan Kunwar GB33000042 Europe UK
83 Narayan Pahari GB15000006 Europe UK
84 Narayan Prasad Paudel GB02000042 Europe UK
85 Narayan Prasad Phuyal GB25000001 Europe UK
86 Navaraj Neupane GB46000329 Europe UK
87 Oman Gauchan GB28000004 Europe UK
88 Pampha Chhetri GB28000255 Europe UK
89 Phadindra Bhattarai GB28000017 Europe UK
90 Prakash Neupane GB27000009 Europe UK
91 Prakash Raj Kandel GB28000146 Europe UK
92 Pramod Bhandari GB16000010 Europe UK
93 Prashant Karki GB45000028 Europe UK



94 Purnaswor Kandel GB33000079 Europe UK
95 Rabindra Kanel GB27000012 Europe UK
96 Rajan Khakural GB27000527 Europe UK
97 Rajankumar Chhetri GB49000002 Europe UK
98 Rajesh Mani Lamichhane GB46000023 Europe UK
99 Nischal Dhakal GB27000464 Europe UK

100 Raksha Thapa GB02000228 Europe UK
101 Ram Kumar Gurung GB39000020 Europe UK
102 Ram Prasad Kandel GB17000071 Europe UK
103 Ram Chandra Pokharel GB44000001 Europe UK
104 Ram Maya Thapa GB28000180 Europe UK
105 Ramesh Phuyal GB18000010 Europe UK
106 Rana Bahaadur Khati Chhetri GB35000002 Europe UK
107 Rogina Gurung GB27000429 Europe UK
108 Sachin Shrestha GB28000018 Europe UK
109 Samir Khanal GB27000672 Europe UK
110 Sandeep Pudasaini GB16000005 Europe UK
111 Sangita Marahatta GB28000040 Europe UK
112 Sanjaya Dev Shrestha GB28000025 Europe UK
113 Saroj Thapa GB02000009 Europe UK
114 Shakuntala Gurung GB20000107 Europe UK
115 Shambhu Prasad Aryal GB35000005 Europe UK
116 Shankar Prasad Bhandari GB26000006 Europe UK
117 Sher Bahadur Kc GB15000012 Europe UK
118 Shiba Lal Kharal GB46000319 Europe UK
119 Shibakanta Kharal GB17000205 Europe UK
120 Shiva Prasad Kandel GB42000028 Europe UK
121 Ram Kumar Adhikari Europe UK
122 Shyam Luitel GB28000016 Europe UK
123 Surendra Awasthi GB23000176 Europe UK
124 Suresh Pariyar GB04000001 Europe UK
125 Surje (Ram Chandra) Gurung GB20000114 Europe UK
126 Tara Bhandari GB15000004 Europe UK
127 Tilak Bhattarai GB23000003 Europe UK
128 Top Raut GB49000005 Europe UK
129 Ujjwal Karki GB17000008 Europe UK
130 Vimalal Bhattarai GB27000010 Europe UK
131 Vinaya Adhikari GB28000123 Europe UK
132 Yadav Shrestha GB02000117 Europe UK
133 Yaghha Murti Dhakal GB17000006 Europe UK
134 Shashi Karki GB15000007 Europe UK
135 Bijaya Bhandari GB44000005 Europe UK
136 Ram Bagale GB15000003 Europe UK
137 Chhemata Dhakal GB23000056 Europe UK
138 Ramji Prasad Baral GB27000548 Europe UK
139 Shaktishali Ghimire GB23000002 Europe UK
140 Hari (Tamudee Ipp) Gurung GB23000024 Europe UK



141 Durga Devi Baral GB27000551 Europe UK
142 Writu Sharma GB29000006 Europe UK
143 Anu Best GB48000008 Europe UK
144 Nabin Pokharel GB27000673 Europe UK
145 Yubaraj Gurung GB27000430 Europe UK
146 Pashupati Pokharel GB25000004 Europe UK
147 Priyanka Karki GB27000556 Europe UK
148 Bhoj Raj (Sagar) Bhandari GB15000128 Europe UK
149 Moti Kharel GB15000015 Europe UK
150 Thaneshwar Sapkota GB48000001 Europe UK
151 Bal Ram Adhikari GB44000038 Europe UK
152 Shayam Khatri GB23000016 Europe UK
153 Suresh Chandra Gautam GB27000361 Europe UK
154 Mahendra Kandel GB28000583 Europe UK

1 Rajendra Prasad Pudasaini GB16000002 Europe UK
2 Hit Kaji Gurung GB20000015 Europe UK
3 Bishnu Prasad Kharel GB20000001 Europe UK
4 Chhabi Lal Aryal GB17000059 Europe UK
5 Tunga Bhusal GB22000002 Europe UK
6 Poonam Gurung GB20000330 Europe UK
7 Suroj Maskey GB23000023 Europe UK
8 Arka Raj Timsina GB28000164 Europe UK
9 Hem Raj Sharma GB29000001 Europe UK

10 Ram Sharan Simkhada GB27000001 Europe UK
11 Rojina Pradhan Rai GB18000001 Europe UK
12 Som Nath Sapkota GB46000001 Europe UK
13 Krishna Prasad Timsena GB27000014 Europe UK
14 Prasuna Kandel GB27000323 Europe UK
15 Mahesh Adhikari GB05000002 Europe UK
16 Chandra Bdr Gurung GB28000024 Europe UK
17 Sunil Babu Khadka GB42000001 Europe UK
18 Dilaras Gurung GB20000040 Europe UK
19 Bishnu Chalise GB35000001 Europe UK
20 Mukunda Bastola GB23000006 Europe UK
21 Saraswori Khatri Chhetri GB27000018 Europe UK
22 Devraj Acharya GB27000003 Europe UK
23 Chiranjibi Dhakal GB27000457 Europe UK
24 Hiradhan Rai GB18000016 Europe UK
25 Surya Gurung GB20000233 Europe UK
26 Puran Giri Europe UK
27 Kul Acharya Europe UK
28 Yubaraj Gurung Europe UK
29 Dayanedhi Sapkota Europe UK
30 Rudra Thapa Europe UK
31 Shanti Thapa Europe UK
32 Bishwas Deep Limbu (Tigela) Europe UK
33 Arjun Katuwal Europe UK



34 Pramila Lambuk Rai Europe UK
35 Om Thapa Kaucha Europe UK
36 Sarada Gurung Europe UK
37 Lila Seling Mabo Europe UK
38 Yuvraj Singh Europe UK
39 Amrit Ghale Europe UK
40 Bijay Gurung Europe UK
41 Siri Prasad Gurung Europe UK
42 Kumar Thapa Europe UK
43 Prem Gaha Magar Europe UK



S.N Full Name Membership ID Country Region
1 Ravi Lal Pandey ZM00000153 Zambia Africa
1 Bhim Bahadur Bam ZM00000020 Zambia Africa
2 Poshan Raj Basnet ZM00000002 Zambia Africa
3 Roshan Thapa ZM00000001 Zambia Africa



President's LIst : Dr. Badri K.C
S.N Full Name Country Membership ID Region
1 Keshab Joshi Australia Oceania
2 Bijay Phuyal Australia Oceania
3 Bal Gopal Upadhyaya Australia Oceania
4 Prakash Panthee Australia Oceania
5 Hem Khanal Australia Oceania
6 Hom Nath Niraula Australia Oceania
7 Raju Upadhyaya Australia Oceania
8 Ugendra Regmi Australia Oceania
9 Bishnu Maya Pariyar USA Americas
10 Tum Lal Simkhada Belgium Europe
11 Saroj Acharya Belgium Europe
12 Jaanu Nepal Belgium Europe
13 Nanukaji Aryal UAE Middle East
14 Dwarika Rajbanshi Czech Republic Europe
15 Kamal Prasad Sapkota Saudi Middle East
16 Kul P Kandel UK Europe
17 Bachaspati Regmi UK Europe
18 Sudarshan Thapa Magar Macao Asia Pacific
19 Ram Subedi USA Americas
20 Bishnu Khatri USA Americas
21 Bashu Dev Ghimire USA Americas



President's list : Mahesh Kumar Shrestha
S.N Full Name Country Membership ID Region

1 Mohamad Ajij Ali Qatar Middle East
2 Kedar Nath Bhusal Qatar Middle East
3 Jhalak Kc Belgium Europe
4 Surendra Bhusal Belgium Europe
5 Prabhakar Ghale Austria Europe
6 Jiban Rakhal Austria Europe
7 Buddhi Sapkota Denmark Europe
8 Krishna Giri Denmark Europe
9 Sudip Karki UAE Middle East

10 Shiva Bahadur Baniya USA USLM-10928 Americas
11 Nar Bahadur Karki Netherlands Europe
12 Bhim Roka Netherlands Europe
13 Surya Bahadur Thapa France Europe
14 Dadi Sapkota France Europe
15 Sudhir Rana France Europe
16 Dhana Raj Sherpa Portugal Europe
17 Pradip Sapkota Portugal Europe
18 Kul Prasad Gaire Portugal Europe
19 Narayani Kandel Gaire Portugal Europe
20 Kashiram Ban Sanyashi Portugal Europe
21 Basu Dev Phulara USA USLM-10699 Americas
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